

### Contractor Work Order

From 14/07/2005 To 08/08/2024

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
<b><u>A B PATEL</u></b>						
<b>WO No</b>	<b>151</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>01/04/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 202 FABRICATION WORK BALCONY RAILING	LABOR FOR BALCONY RAILING (RFT)	116.00	640.00	74240.00	5.00 BRIGHT BAR RAILING -SIZE - 80 MMX40MM -WITH ZINCROMATE
0	A 602 FABRICATION WORK BALCONY RAILING	LABOR FOR BALCONY RAILING (RFT)	0.00	640.00	0.00	5.00 BRIGHT BAR RAILING -SIZE - 80 MMX40MM -WITH ZINCROMATE
0	A 601 FABRICATION WORK BALCONY RAILING	LABOR FOR BALCONY RAILING (RFT)	0.00	640.00	0.00	5.00 BRIGHT BAR RAILING -SIZE - 80 MMX40MM -WITH ZINCROMATE
0	A 502 FABRICATION WORK BALCONY RAILING	LABOR FOR BALCONY RAILING (RFT)	0.00	640.00	0.00	5.00 BRIGHT BAR RAILING -SIZE - 80 MMX40MM -WITH ZINCROMATE
0	A 501 FABRICATION WORK BALCONY RAILING	LABOR FOR BALCONY RAILING (RFT)	0.00	640.00	0.00	5.00 BRIGHT BAR RAILING -SIZE - 80 MMX40MM -WITH ZINCROMATE
0	A 402 FABRICATION WORK BALCONY RAILING	LABOR FOR BALCONY RAILING (RFT)	0.00	640.00	0.00	5.00 BRIGHT BAR RAILING -SIZE - 80 MMX40MM -WITH ZINCROMATE
0	A 401 FABRICATION WORK BALCONY RAILING	LABOR FOR BALCONY RAILING (RFT)	0.00	640.00	0.00	5.00 BRIGHT BAR RAILING -SIZE - 80 MMX40MM -WITH ZINCROMATE
0	A 302 FABRICATION WORK BALCONY RAILING	LABOR FOR BALCONY RAILING (RFT)	0.00	640.00	0.00	5.00 BRIGHT BAR RAILING -SIZE - 80 MMX40MM -WITH ZINCROMATE
0	A 301 FABRICATION WORK BALCONY RAILING	LABOR FOR BALCONY RAILING (RFT)	0.00	640.00	0.00	5.00 BRIGHT BAR RAILING -SIZE - 80 MMX40MM -WITH ZINCROMATE
0	A 102 FABRICATION WORK BALCONY RAILING	LABOR FOR BALCONY RAILING (RFT)	0.00	640.00	0.00	5.00 BRIGHT BAR RAILING -SIZE - 80 MMX40MM -WITH ZINCROMATE
0	A 201 FABRICATION WORK BALCONY RAILING	LABOR FOR BALCONY RAILING (RFT)	0.00	640.00	0.00	5.00 BRIGHT BAR RAILING -SIZE - 80 MMX40MM -WITH ZINCROMATE
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>74240.00</b>	

**WO No** 164 **WO Date** 17/05/2022 **GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP**

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications	
0	A 202 FABRICATION WORK BALCONY RAILING	LABOR FOR DISMENTALING (SQFT)	250.00	20.00	5000.00	5.00	Tower & Floor : A&B\nQty : 2\nRate (Basic rate): 5000 + 18 % GST\nUnit of Measurement : 100 running feet length. per apartment\nRemove MS Railing (fixed recently) for B101 and A202.
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>5000.00</b>		

				<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>79240.00</b>	
--	--	--	--	--------------------	-----------------	--

**AASTHA ELECTRICAL**

WO No	34	WO Date	07/09/2020	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP				
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	11.55	475.00	5486.25	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	3.15	675.00	2126.25	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.75	700.00	1225.00	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.35	1000.00	350.00	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	2.10	575.00	1207.50	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	1.40	900.00	1260.00	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	3.50	150.00	525.00	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.35	675.00	236.25	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	8.75	300.00	2625.00	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	1.40	600.00	840.00	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.35	325.00	113.75	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	2.80	400.00	1120.00	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	1.05	200.00	210.00	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.75	225.00	393.75	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.35	400.00	140.00	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.70	300.00	210.00	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.70	250.00	175.00	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	175.00	90.00	15750.00	0.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	38.50	115.00	4427.50	0.00		

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	4.20	135.00	567.00	0.00
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	4.20	300.00	1260.00	0.00
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	4.90	790.00	3871.00	0.00
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	2.80	210.00	588.00	0.00
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	24.50	90.00	2205.00	0.00
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	38.50	60.00	2310.00	0.00
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.35	3500.00	1225.00	0.00
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.35	1500.00	525.00	0.00
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.35	920.00	322.00	0.00
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.35	1500.00	525.00	0.00
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	6.30	225.00	1417.50	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	11.55	475.00	5486.25	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	3.15	675.00	2126.25	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.75	700.00	1225.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.35	1000.00	350.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	2.10	575.00	1207.50	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	1.40	900.00	1260.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	3.50	150.00	525.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.35	675.00	236.25	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	8.75	300.00	2625.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	1.40	600.00	840.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.35	325.00	113.75	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	2.80	400.00	1120.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	1.05	200.00	210.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.75	225.00	393.75	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.35	400.00	140.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.70	300.00	210.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.70	250.00	175.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	175.00	90.00	15750.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	38.50	115.00	4427.50	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	4.20	135.00	567.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	4.20	300.00	1260.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	4.90	790.00	3871.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	2.80	210.00	588.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	24.50	90.00	2205.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	38.50	60.00	2310.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.35	3500.00	1225.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.35	1500.00	525.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.35	920.00	322.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.35	1500.00	525.00	0.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	6.30	225.00	1417.50	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF A	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00



Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	6.60	475.00	3135.00	0.00
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	1.80	675.00	1215.00	0.00
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.00	700.00	700.00	0.00
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.20	1000.00	200.00	0.00
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	1.20	575.00	690.00	0.00
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.80	900.00	720.00	0.00
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	2.00	150.00	300.00	0.00
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.20	675.00	135.00	0.00
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	5.00	300.00	1500.00	0.00
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.80	600.00	480.00	0.00
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.20	325.00	65.00	0.00
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	1.60	400.00	640.00	0.00
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.60	200.00	120.00	0.00

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.00	225.00	225.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.20	400.00	80.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.40	300.00	120.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.40	250.00	100.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	100.00	90.00	9000.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	22.00	115.00	2530.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	2.40	135.00	324.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	2.40	300.00	720.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	2.80	790.00	2212.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	1.60	210.00	336.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	14.00	90.00	1260.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	22.00	60.00	1320.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.20	3500.00	700.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.20	920.00	184.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	3.60	225.00	810.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	6.60	475.00	3135.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	1.80	675.00	1215.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.00	700.00	700.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.20	1000.00	200.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	1.20	575.00	690.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.80	900.00	720.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	2.00	150.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.20	675.00	135.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	5.00	300.00	1500.00	0.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.80	600.00	480.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.20	325.00	65.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	1.60	400.00	640.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.60	200.00	120.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.00	225.00	225.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.20	400.00	80.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.40	300.00	120.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.40	250.00	100.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	100.00	90.00	9000.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	22.00	115.00	2530.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	2.40	135.00	324.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	2.40	300.00	720.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	2.80	790.00	2212.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	1.60	210.00	336.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	14.00	90.00	1260.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	22.00	60.00	1320.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.20	3500.00	700.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.20	920.00	184.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	3.60	225.00	810.00	0.00	
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	6.60	475.00	3135.00	0.00	
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	1.80	675.00	1215.00	0.00	
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.00	700.00	700.00	0.00	
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.20	1000.00	200.00	0.00	
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	1.20	575.00	690.00	0.00	

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.80	900.00	720.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	2.00	150.00	300.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.20	675.00	135.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	5.00	300.00	1500.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.80	600.00	480.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.20	325.00	65.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	1.60	400.00	640.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.60	200.00	120.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.00	225.00	225.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.20	400.00	80.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.40	300.00	120.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.40	250.00	100.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	100.00	90.00	9000.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	22.00	115.00	2530.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	2.40	135.00	324.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	2.40	300.00	720.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	2.80	790.00	2212.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	1.60	210.00	336.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	14.00	90.00	1260.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	22.00	60.00	1320.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.20	3500.00	700.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUFA	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.20	920.00	184.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	3.60	225.00	810.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	6.60	475.00	3135.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	1.80	675.00	1215.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.00	700.00	700.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.20	1000.00	200.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	1.20	575.00	690.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.80	900.00	720.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	2.00	150.00	300.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.20	675.00	135.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	5.00	300.00	1500.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.80	600.00	480.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.20	325.00	65.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	1.60	400.00	640.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.60	200.00	120.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.00	225.00	225.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.20	400.00	80.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.40	300.00	120.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.40	250.00	100.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	100.00	90.00	9000.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	22.00	115.00	2530.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	2.40	135.00	324.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	2.40	300.00	720.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	2.80	790.00	2212.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	1.60	210.00	336.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	14.00	90.00	1260.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	22.00	60.00	1320.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.20	3500.00	700.00	0.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.20	920.00	184.00	0.00	
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	3.60	225.00	810.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	6.60	475.00	3135.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	1.80	675.00	1215.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.00	700.00	700.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.20	1000.00	200.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	1.20	575.00	690.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.80	900.00	720.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	2.00	150.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.20	675.00	135.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	5.00	300.00	1500.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.80	600.00	480.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.20	325.00	65.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	1.60	400.00	640.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.60	200.00	120.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.00	225.00	225.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.20	400.00	80.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.40	300.00	120.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.40	250.00	100.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	100.00	90.00	9000.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	22.00	115.00	2530.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	2.40	135.00	324.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	2.40	300.00	720.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	2.80	790.00	2212.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	1.60	210.00	336.00	0.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	14.00	90.00	1260.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	22.00	60.00	1320.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.20	3500.00	700.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF A	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.20	920.00	184.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	3.60	225.00	810.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	6.60	475.00	3135.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	1.80	675.00	1215.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.00	700.00	700.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.20	1000.00	200.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	1.20	575.00	690.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.80	900.00	720.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	2.00	150.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.20	675.00	135.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	5.00	300.00	1500.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.80	600.00	480.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	1.60	400.00	640.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.60	200.00	120.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.00	225.00	225.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.20	400.00	80.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.40	300.00	120.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.40	250.00	100.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	100.00	90.00	9000.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	22.00	115.00	2530.00	0.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	2.40	135.00	324.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	2.40	300.00	720.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	2.80	790.00	2212.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	1.60	210.00	336.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	14.00	90.00	1260.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	22.00	60.00	1320.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.20	3500.00	700.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUFA	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.20	920.00	184.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	3.60	225.00	810.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	6.60	475.00	3135.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	1.80	675.00	1215.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.00	700.00	700.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.20	1000.00	200.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	1.20	575.00	690.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.80	900.00	720.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	2.00	150.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.20	675.00	135.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	5.00	300.00	1500.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.80	600.00	480.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.20	325.00	65.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	1.60	400.00	640.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.60	200.00	120.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.00	225.00	225.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.20	400.00	80.00	0.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.40	300.00	120.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.40	250.00	100.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	100.00	90.00	9000.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	22.00	115.00	2530.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	2.40	135.00	324.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	2.40	300.00	720.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	2.80	790.00	2212.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	1.60	210.00	336.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	14.00	90.00	1260.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	22.00	60.00	1320.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.20	3500.00	700.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF#	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.20	920.00	184.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	3.60	225.00	810.00	0.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	6.60	475.00	3135.00	0.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	1.80	675.00	1215.00	0.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.00	700.00	700.00	0.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.20	1000.00	200.00	0.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	1.20	575.00	690.00	0.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.80	900.00	720.00	0.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR#	2.00	150.00	300.00	0.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.20	675.00	135.00	0.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	5.00	300.00	1500.00	0.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.80	600.00	480.00	0.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.20	325.00	65.00	0.00	

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	1.60	400.00	640.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.60	200.00	120.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.00	225.00	225.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.20	400.00	80.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.40	300.00	120.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.40	250.00	100.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	100.00	90.00	9000.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	22.00	115.00	2530.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	2.40	135.00	324.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	2.40	300.00	720.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	2.80	790.00	2212.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	1.60	210.00	336.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	14.00	90.00	1260.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	22.00	60.00	1320.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.20	3500.00	700.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.20	920.00	184.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	3.60	225.00	810.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	6.60	475.00	3135.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	1.80	675.00	1215.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.00	700.00	700.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.20	1000.00	200.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	1.20	575.00	690.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.80	900.00	720.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	2.00	150.00	300.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.20	675.00	135.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	5.00	300.00	1500.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.80	600.00	480.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.20	325.00	65.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	1.60	400.00	640.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.60	200.00	120.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.00	225.00	225.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.20	400.00	80.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.40	300.00	120.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.40	250.00	100.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	100.00	90.00	9000.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	22.00	115.00	2530.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	2.40	135.00	324.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	2.40	300.00	720.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	2.80	790.00	2212.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	1.60	210.00	336.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	14.00	90.00	1260.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	22.00	60.00	1320.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.20	3500.00	700.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.20	920.00	184.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	3.60	225.00	810.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	6.60	475.00	3135.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	1.80	675.00	1215.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.00	700.00	700.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.20	1000.00	200.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	1.20	575.00	690.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.80	900.00	720.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	2.00	150.00	300.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.20	675.00	135.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	5.00	300.00	1500.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.80	600.00	480.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.20	325.00	65.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	1.60	400.00	640.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.60	200.00	120.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.00	225.00	225.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.20	400.00	80.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.40	300.00	120.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.40	250.00	100.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	100.00	90.00	9000.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	22.00	115.00	2530.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	2.40	135.00	324.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	2.40	300.00	720.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	2.80	790.00	2212.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	1.60	210.00	336.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	14.00	90.00	1260.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	22.00	60.00	1320.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.20	3500.00	700.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.20	920.00	184.00	0.00
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.20	1500.00	300.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	3.60	225.00	810.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00	

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUFA	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00	

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF A	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00	



Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUFA	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF#	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	11.55	475.00	5486.25	0.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	3.15	675.00	2126.25	0.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.75	700.00	1225.00	0.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.35	1000.00	350.00	0.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	2.10	575.00	1207.50	0.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	1.40	900.00	1260.00	0.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	3.50	150.00	525.00	0.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.35	675.00	236.25	0.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	8.75	300.00	2625.00	0.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	1.40	600.00	840.00	0.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.35	325.00	113.75	0.00	

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	2.80	400.00	1120.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	1.05	200.00	210.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.75	225.00	393.75	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.35	400.00	140.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.70	300.00	210.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.70	250.00	175.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	175.00	90.00	15750.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	38.50	115.00	4427.50	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	4.20	135.00	567.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	4.20	300.00	1260.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	4.90	790.00	3871.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	2.80	210.00	588.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	24.50	90.00	2205.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	38.50	60.00	2310.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.35	3500.00	1225.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.35	1500.00	525.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.35	920.00	322.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.35	1500.00	525.00	0.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	6.30	225.00	1417.50	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	11.55	475.00	5486.25	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	3.15	675.00	2126.25	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.75	700.00	1225.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.35	1000.00	350.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	2.10	575.00	1207.50	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	1.40	900.00	1260.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	3.50	150.00	525.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.35	675.00	236.25	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	8.75	300.00	2625.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	1.40	600.00	840.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.35	325.00	113.75	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	2.80	400.00	1120.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	1.05	200.00	210.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.75	225.00	393.75	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.35	400.00	140.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.70	300.00	210.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.70	250.00	175.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	175.00	90.00	15750.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	38.50	115.00	4427.50	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	4.20	135.00	567.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	4.20	300.00	1260.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	4.90	790.00	3871.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	2.80	210.00	588.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	24.50	90.00	2205.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	38.50	60.00	2310.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.35	3500.00	1225.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.35	1500.00	525.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.35	920.00	322.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.35	1500.00	525.00	0.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	6.30	225.00	1417.50	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	11.55	475.00	5486.25	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	3.15	675.00	2126.25	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.75	700.00	1225.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.35	1000.00	350.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	2.10	575.00	1207.50	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	1.40	900.00	1260.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	3.50	150.00	525.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.35	675.00	236.25	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	8.75	300.00	2625.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	1.40	600.00	840.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.35	325.00	113.75	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	2.80	400.00	1120.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	1.05	200.00	210.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.75	225.00	393.75	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.35	400.00	140.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.70	300.00	210.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.70	250.00	175.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	175.00	90.00	15750.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	38.50	115.00	4427.50	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	4.20	135.00	567.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	4.20	300.00	1260.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	4.90	790.00	3871.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	2.80	210.00	588.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	24.50	90.00	2205.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	38.50	60.00	2310.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.35	3500.00	1225.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.35	1500.00	525.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.35	920.00	322.00	0.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.35	1500.00	525.00	0.00

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	6.30	225.00	1417.50	0.00	
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00	Do as per item no.1 but wiring of light point 2 light to be operated with 1 switch.
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00	Do as per item no.1 but wiring of 2way light point, 1no two way light to be operated with 2no. 2way switch.
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00	Do as per item no.1 but wiring of 2way light point, 1no two way light to be operated with 2no. 2way switch.
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00	Do as per item no.1 but wiring of 2way light point 3no. two way light to be operated with 2no. 2way switch.
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00	Wiring of Ceiling fan point as per item no.1 but with arrangement of Ceiling fan hook for mounting ceiling fan and arrangement for mounting step type modular fan speed controller box but without Fan Speed controller.
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00	Wiring of 2 way Ceiling fan point as per item no.1 but with arrangement of Ceiling fan hook for mounting ceiling fan and arrangement for mounting step type modular fan speed controller box but without Fan Speed controller.
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00	Supply, installation of modular step type fan speed controller.
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00	Wiring of bell point as per item no 1 with arrangement of mounting bell but without supply of bell & with bell off switch arrangement. (15m Length)
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	Supply, installation, testing, commissioning of 5A independent plug point by using 6A modular type switch socket unit.

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00	Wiring for Exhaust fan points by using 2-1.5 sqmm FRLS PVC copper conductor wire & 1-1.5 sqmm FRLS PVC copper conductor earth wire with 5 Amp plug near exhaust fan & Switch on common switch board. (Length of Socket from Switch is up to 9m)
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00	Wiring for Aqua guard plug point by using 2-1.5sqmm FRLS PVC copper conductor wire & 1-1.5 sqmm FRLS PVC copper conductor earth wire with 5 Amp plug Aqua & Switch on common switch board.
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00	Supply, installation, testing, commissioning modular type 15A switch socket unit for 15A power plug point.
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00	Supply, installation, testing, commissioning modular type RJ11 Telephone sockets for telephone network.
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00	Supply, installation, testing, commissioning modular type TV Sockets for TV network. Arrangement to be provided for TV set top box network as per the instruction of TV network vendor.
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00	10"X10"X3" - 11"X11" Formica/Sunmica plate
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	8"X8"X3" - 9"X9" Formica/Sunmica plate
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00	6"X6"X3" - 7"X7" Formica/Sunmica plate
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	Wiring of circuit main from distribution board to various switch board and from switch board to switch board by using 2-1.5sqmm sqmm FRLS PVC copper conductor wire and 1-1.5 sqmm FRLS PVC Copper conductor earth wire. (244m+31m extra = 300m)

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00	Wiring of power main for 15A Power plug from distribution board to various 15A Plug point by using 2-2.5sqmm FRLS PVC Copper conductor wire and 1-1.5 sqmm FRLS PVC Copper conductor earth wire. (95m+15m extra = 110m)
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00	Wiring of power main from distribution board to Hot Water system outside Utility area. Wiring to be carried out by using 2-4 sqmm FRLS PVC Copper conductor wire and 1-2.5 sqmm FRLS PVC Copper conductor earth wire. (12m)
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	Wiring of power main from distribution board to Outdoor 12HP VRV AC unit. Wiring to be carried out by using 4-6sqmm FRLS PVC Copper conductor wire and 1-4sqmm FRLS PVC Copper conductor earth wire. (12m)
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00	Wiring of power main from Ground floor Main Meter box to typical flat distribution box through Electrical duct by using 4-16sqmm FRLS PVC Copper Conductor wire + 1-10 sqmm FRLS PVC Copper Conductor earth wire.
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00	Wiring of Inverter Input - Output main by using 2-6 sqmm FRLS PVC Copper Conductor wire + 1-4 sqmm FRLS PVC Copper Conductor earth wire. (4+4=8m)
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	Wiring of Telephone main from Typical flats Telephone junction box to various RJ 11 telephone sockets of each flat. Wiring of telephone main to be carried out through various junction boxes and from floor as per site convinces and by using 20,25mm dia 1.5mm thick rigid pvc pipe and 5 pair telephone wire. (63m+7m extra = 70m)



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00	Wiring of TV main from Typical flats TV junction boxes to various TV sockets of each flat. Wiring of TV main to be carried out through various junction boxes and from floor as per site convinces and by using 20,25mm dia 1.5mm thick rigid pvc pipe and RG6 TV Coaxial wire. (93m+17m extra = 110m)
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00	12WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00	12WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00	Providing and fixing MS Fabricated box and 25/32A DP ON/OFF Rotary Switch for Hot Water System.
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00	Providing and fixing MS Fabricated box for installation VRV/VRV AC Units ON/OFF Arrangement. It is propose to provide and fix MS Junction box and 25A FP MCB.
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00	Wiring of power main from Typical Flat DB1 To DB2 by using 2-6sqmm FRLS PVC Copper Conductor wire + 1-4 sqmm FRLS PVC Copper Conductor earth wire.
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00	

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	13.00	475.00	6175.95	0.00
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	3.55	675.00	2393.55	0.00
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.97	700.00	1379.00	0.00

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.39	1000.00	394.00	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	2.36	575.00	1359.30	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	1.58	900.00	1418.40	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	3.94	150.00	591.00	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.39	675.00	265.95	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	9.85	300.00	2955.00	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	1.58	600.00	945.60	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.39	325.00	128.05	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	3.15	400.00	1260.80	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	1.18	200.00	236.40	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.97	225.00	443.25	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.39	400.00	157.60	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.79	300.00	236.40	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.79	250.00	197.00	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	197.00	90.00	17730.00	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	43.34	115.00	4984.10	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	4.73	135.00	638.28	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	4.73	300.00	1418.40	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	5.52	790.00	4357.64	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	3.15	210.00	661.92	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	27.58	90.00	2482.20	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	43.34	60.00	2600.40	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.39	3500.00	1379.00	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.39	1500.00	591.00	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.39	920.00	362.48	0.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.39	1500.00	591.00	0.00	

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	7.09	225.00	1595.70	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	475.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.00	1000.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	575.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	0.00	150.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.00	675.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	0.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	200.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	0.00	115.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	0.00	135.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	0.00	300.00	0.00	0.00

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	0.00	790.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	0.00	210.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	0.00	60.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.00	3500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.00	920.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.00	1500.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	11.55	475.00	5486.25	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 2 LIGHT OPERATED WITH 1 SWITCH	3.15	675.00	2126.25	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 1NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	1.75	700.00	1225.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 3NO. 2WAY LIGHT OPERATED WITH 2NO 2WAY :	0.35	1000.00	350.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF CEILING FAN POINT	2.10	575.00	1207.50	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 2 WAY CEILING FAN POINT	1.40	900.00	1260.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MODULAR FAN SPEED CONTR	3.50	150.00	525.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF BELL POINT	0.35	675.00	236.25	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 5A PLUG POINT	8.75	300.00	2625.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF EXHAUST FAN POINT	1.40	600.00	840.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING FOR AQUA GUARD PLUG POINT	0.35	325.00	113.75	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A SWITCH SOCKET	2.80	400.00	1120.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	1.05	200.00	210.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR TV SOCKETS	1.75	225.00	393.75	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 11*11 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.35	400.00	140.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 9*9 CEILING JUNCTION BOX	0.70	300.00	210.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR 7*7 WALL JUNCTION BOX	0.70	250.00	175.00	0.00

Rev	TASK			Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR WIRING OF CIRCUIT MAIN,POWER MAIN	175.00	90.00	15750.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR WIRING OF 15A PLUG FROM DB TO VARIOUS	38.50	115.00	4427.50	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO HOT WATER SYSTEM	4.20	135.00	567.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB TO OUTDOOR AC UNIT	4.20	300.00	1260.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR WIRING OF MAIN METER BOX TO DB	4.90	790.00	3871.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR WIRING OF INVERTER INPUT-OUTPUT	2.80	210.00	588.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR WIRING OF RJ 11 TELEPHONE SOCKETS	24.50	90.00	2205.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR WIRING OF TV SOCKETS	38.50	60.00	2310.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR 12 WAY TPN DOUBLE DOOR READYMADE DB	0.35	3500.00	1225.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR 16 WAY SPN DOUBLE DOOR COMPANY MANUF	0.35	1500.00	525.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR HOT WATER :	0.35	920.00	322.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR FIXING MS FABRICATED BOX FOR AC UNITS	0.35	1500.00	525.00	0.00
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR WIRING OF DB1 TO DB2	6.30	225.00	1417.50	0.00
<b>Total WO Amount</b>						<b>683494.87</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>125</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>28/10/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	1.00	30421.00	30421.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	1.00	30421.00	30421.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	1.00	30421.00	30421.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	1.00	30421.00	30421.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	1.00	30421.00	30421.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	1.00	30421.00	30421.00	5.00	
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	0.00	30421.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL ZARI PIPING WITH DB INSTALLATION	1.00	53237.00	53237.00	5.00	
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL ZARI PIPING WITH DB INSTALLATION	0.00	53237.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL ZARI PIPING WITH DB INSTALLATION	1.00	53237.00	53237.00	5.00	





Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESS	0.00	53237.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESS	0.00	53237.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESS	0.00	53237.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESS	1.00	53237.00	53237.00	5.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESS	0.00	53237.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESS	0.00	53237.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESS	1.00	53237.00	53237.00	5.00	
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESS	0.00	53237.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESS	0.00	53237.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESS	0.00	53237.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESS	1.00	53237.00	53237.00	5.00	
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESS	0.00	53237.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESS	0.00	53237.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	15210.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	1.00	15210.50	15210.50	5.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	1.00	15210.50	15210.50	5.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	1.00	30421.00	30421.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR COLUMN & SLAB CONDUIT	1.00	30421.00	30421.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL ZARI PIPING WITH DB INSTALLATION	0.00	26618.38	0.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL ZARI PIPING WITH DB INSTALLATION	0.00	26618.38	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL ZARI PIPING WITH DB INSTALLATION	1.00	53237.00	53237.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL ZARI PIPING WITH DB INSTALLATION	1.00	53237.00	53237.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESSC	0.00	26618.38	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESSC	0.00	26618.38	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESSC	0.00	53237.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESSC	0.00	53237.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	5323.68	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	5323.68	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	10647.35	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING	0.00	10647.35	0.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>1604714.00</b>		
<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>2288208.87</b>		

**ALAM PLUMBING WORK**

<b>WO No</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>13/02/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	A 901 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	10.00	
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	10.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>						<b>6000.00</b>			
<b>WO No</b>	<b>71</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>17/02/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	A 1001 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	0.00	Labour plumbing work for Aspire project typical flat.
0	A 1002 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	0.00	Labour plumbing work for Aspire project typical flat.
0	A 101 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	0.00	Labour plumbing work for Aspire project typical flat.
0	A 102 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	0.00	Labour plumbing work for Aspire project typical flat.
0	A 1101 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	0.00	Labour plumbing work for Aspire project typical flat.
0	A 1102 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	0.00	Labour plumbing work for Aspire project typical flat.
0	A 1201 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	0.00	Labour plumbing work for Aspire project typical flat.
0	A 1202 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	0.00	Labour plumbing work for Aspire project typical flat.



Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
WO No	72	WO Date	18/02/2021	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 901 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 1001 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 1002 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 101 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	42000.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 102 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	42000.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 1101 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 1102 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 1201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 1202 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00 Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1301 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 1302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 1401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 1402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 1501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 1502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 1601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 1602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 1701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 1702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 202 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 301 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
0	A 501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	52716.00	0.00	5.00	Labour plumbing work of typical flat ( toilets & kitchen) aspire project.
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>0.00</b>		

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
WO No	73	WO Date	19/02/2021	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 1001 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 1002 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 101 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	7000.00	42000.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 102 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	7000.00	42000.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 1101 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 1102 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 1201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 1202 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 1301 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 1302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 1401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 1402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 1501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 1502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 1601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 1602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 1701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00 Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8786.00	52716.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 202 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8786.00	52716.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 301 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8786.00	52716.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8786.00	52716.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 901 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	8786.00	0.00	5.00	Aspire project tower A plumbing labour work in bathrooms and kitchen.
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>294864.00</b>	

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
<b>WO No</b>	<b>87</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>05/03/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 1101 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 1102 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 1201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 1202 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 1301 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 1302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 1401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 1402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 1501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 1502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 1601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 1602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 1701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 1702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 1801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 1802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	0.00 Typical flat plumbing sleeve work.
0	A 201 PLUMBING WORK	DEPART PLUMBER	15.00	700.00	10500.00	5.00
0	A 201 PLUMBING WORK	DEPART PLUMBER HELPER	12.00	450.00	5400.00	5.00
0	A 1902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00
0	A 1901 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	5.00
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>69900.00</b>	
				<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>370764.00</b>	

**Anil H. Prajapati**

<b>WO No</b>	<b>140</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>18/02/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	DEPART LABOR	5.00	500.00	2500.00	5.00 Purpose of Work : Rectification work of Basin Counter In Master Bed room Bath room 1 & 2\nFOR TOWER AND FLORR -A 301

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	DEPART MASON	10.00	1100.00	11000.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Rectification work of Basin Counter In Master Bed room Bath room 1 & 2\n\nFOR TOWERN AND FLOOR - A-301
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>13500.00</b>		
<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>13500.00</b>		

**ASHOKSINGH RAJPUT**

WO No	48	WO Date	16/10/2020	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP					
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON WORK	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (SQFT)	0.00	29.66	0.00	0.00	0.00	1st and 2nd floor trade and riser cutting & fitting,skirting.	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE AREA	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (SQFT)	0.00	29.66	0.00	0.00	0.00	2nd & 3rd floor trade and riser cutting & fitting,skirting.	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (SQFT)	0.00	29.66	0.00	0.00	0.00	3rd & 4th floor trade and riser cutting & fitting,skirting.	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON WORK STAIRCASE FLOORING	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (SQFT)	0.00	29.66	0.00	0.00	0.00	Ground floor to basement trade and riser cutting & fitting.	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON WORK	LABOR FOR GROOVE CUTTING (SQFT)	0.00	8.48	0.00	0.00	0.00	Groove cutting.	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE AREA	LABOR FOR GROOVE CUTTING (SQFT)	0.00	8.48	0.00	0.00	0.00	Groove cutting.	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR GROOVE CUTTING (SQFT)	0.00	8.48	0.00	0.00	0.00	Groove cutting.	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON WORK STAIRCASE FLOORING	LABOR FOR GROOVE CUTTING (SQFT)	0.00	8.48	0.00	0.00	0.00	Groove cutting.	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	0.00	12.72	0.00	0.00	0.00	Dhar polish	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE AREA	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	0.00	12.72	0.00	0.00	0.00	Dhar polish	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	0.00	12.72	0.00	0.00	0.00	Dhar polish	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON WORK STAIRCASE FLOORING	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	0.00	12.72	0.00	0.00	0.00	Dhar polish	
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO LEAD	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	0.00	9055.72	0.00	0.00	0.00	Lead charge of flooring work	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>0.00</b>				

WO No	56	WO Date	04/11/2020	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP					
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	DEPARTMENT MASION	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00			
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	ARTIFICIAL MARBLE WINDOW SILL	1,027.00	31.00	31837.00	5.00			
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,206.00	16.00	19296.00	5.00			
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	DEPART LABOR	5.00	350.00	1750.00	5.00			
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,607.00	15.00	24105.00	5.00			
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE IN TILES (ANY)	40.00	100.00	4000.00	5.00			
0	A 201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,607.00	15.00	24105.00	5.00			
0	A 201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	DEPARTMENT MASION	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00			
0	A 201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	ARTIFICIAL MARBLE WINDOW SILL	1,027.00	31.00	31837.00	5.00			
0	A 201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,206.00	16.00	19296.00	5.00			

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	DEPART LABOR	5.00	350.00	1750.00	5.00	
0	A 201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE IN TILES (ANY)	40.00	100.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	DEPARTMENT MASION	0.00	900.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	0.00	16.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	DEPART LABOR	0.00	350.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	0.00	34.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DEDO/WALL TILES (SQFT)	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MARBLE FITTING & CUTTING CHARGES	0.00	44.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR TILE WORK	0.00	16.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR TILE WORK	0.00	18.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR TILE WORK	0.00	20.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR TILE WORK	0.00	16.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DEDO/WALL TILES (SQFT)	0.00	20.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR TILE WORK	0.00	15.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	0.00	31.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN FLOORING (SQFT)	0.00	13.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHANNEL PATTI FITTING	0.00	250.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	GRANITE CUTTING CHARGES (NOS)	0.00	400.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	KOTA CUTTING CHARGES (NOS)	0.00	325.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DOOR FRAME (RFT)	0.00	16.00	0.00	0.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	360.00	15.00	5400.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	DEPARTMENT MASION	9.00	900.00	8100.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	300.00	16.00	4800.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	DEPART LABOR	10.00	350.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DEDO/WALL TILES (SQFT)	1,417.42	24.00	34018.08	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	363.00	15.00	5445.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR TILE WORK	1,015.12	16.00	16241.92	5.00	32" x32" tiles
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	108.00	31.00	3348.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MARBLE FITTING & CUTTING CHARGES	938.62	44.00	41299.28	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	GRANITE CUTTING CHARGES (NOS)	5.00	400.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	KOTA CUTTING CHARGES (NOS)	5.00	325.00	1625.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DOOR FRAME (RFT)	0.00	31.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHANNEL PATTI FITTING	4.00	250.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DEDO/WALL TILES (SQFT)	205.64	20.00	4112.80	5.00	Servant Quarters Bathroom Tiles
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN FLOORING (SQFT)	346.00	13.00	4498.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR TILE WORK	100.62	16.00	1609.92	5.00	24" x 24" Servant Quarters Tiles
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR TILE WORK	500.00	18.00	9000.00	5.00	1200 x 600 mm tiles flooring
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	109.00	34.00	3706.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR TILE WORK	101.68	15.00	1525.20	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DOOR FRAME (RFT)	258.00	16.00	4128.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>319133.20</b>		

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
<b>Grand Total</b>				<b>319133.20</b>		
<b><u>Atrium Multi Trade Private Limited</u></b>						
<b>WO No</b>	<b>58</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>23/11/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	301.00	16.50	4966.50	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	39.00	16.50	643.50	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	105.00	16.50	1732.50	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	484.00	16.50	7986.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	484.00	16.50	7986.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	484.00	16.50	7986.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	484.00	16.50	7986.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	484.00	16.50	7986.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A TERRACE RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	484.00	16.50	7986.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	516.00	21.00	10836.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	97.00	21.00	2037.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	236.00	21.00	4956.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	212.00	21.00	4452.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	516.00	21.00	10836.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	516.00	21.00	10836.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	516.00	21.00	10836.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	516.00	21.00	10836.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	516.00	21.00	10836.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A TERRACE RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	516.00	21.00	10836.00	0.00 THREADING WORK AS PER SITE INSTRUCTION
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	183.00	8.50	1555.50	0.00
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	484.00	8.50	4114.00	0.00
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	445.00	8.50	3782.50	0.00
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	484.00	8.50	4114.00	0.00
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	484.00	8.50	4114.00	0.00
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	0.00	8.50	0.00	0.00
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	0.00	8.50	0.00	0.00

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	0.00	8.50	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	0.00	8.50	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	0.00	8.50	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	0.00	8.50	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	0.00	13.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	419.00	13.00	5447.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	280.00	13.00	3640.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	304.00	13.00	3952.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	516.00	13.00	6708.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	0.00	13.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	0.00	13.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	0.00	13.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	0.00	13.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	0.00	13.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 25MM	0.00	13.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	215.00	8.50	1827.50	0.00	Labour for threading work
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	201.00	8.50	1708.50	0.00	Threading process charging.
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	96.00	8.50	816.00	0.00	Threading process charging.
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR RCC WORK THREADING	LABOUR FOR THREADING 20MM	201.00	8.50	1708.50	0.00	Threading process charging.
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>186043.00</b>		

**Grand Total 186043.00**

**BAIDYANATH PASWAN**

WO No	180	WO Date	11/07/2022	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP					
0	A 302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	190.00	48.00	9120.00	5.00	Polishing work		
0	A 1702 FLOORING FIXING OF FLOOR BY VITRIFIED TILES	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00			
0	A 1602 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00			
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	190.00	48.00	9120.00	5.00			
0	A 1002 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00			
0	A 902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	190.00	48.00	9120.00	5.00			
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	190.00	48.00	9120.00	5.00			
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00			
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00			
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00			
0	A 702 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00			
0	A 802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	190.00	48.00	9120.00	5.00			
0	A 502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00			
0	A 402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00			
0	A 501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00			
0	A 901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	190.00	48.00	9120.00	5.00			



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1701 FLOORING FIXING OF FLOOR BY VITRIFIED TILES	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	190.00	48.00	9120.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	190.00	48.00	9120.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00	
0	A 801 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	190.00	48.00	9120.00	5.00	
0	A 701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00	
0	A 601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00	
0	A 401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	48.00	11040.00	5.00	
0	A 201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	190.00	48.00	9120.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 FLOORING FIXING OF FLOOR BY VITRIFIED TILES	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Polishing work
0	A 1602 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,100.00	48.00	52800.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,100.00	48.00	52800.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,100.00	48.00	52800.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 702 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,100.00	48.00	52800.00	5.00	
0	A 602 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,100.00	48.00	52800.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING FIXING OF FLOOR BY VITRIFIED TILES	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,100.00	48.00	52800.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,100.00	48.00	52800.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 801 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,100.00	48.00	52800.00	5.00	
0	A 701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	
0	A 401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,200.00	48.00	57600.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,100.00	48.00	52800.00	5.00	
0	A 201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,100.00	48.00	52800.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	150.00	48.00	7200.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	950.00	48.00	45600.00	5.00	
0	A 901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	220.00	48.00	10560.00	5.00	
0	A 901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	817.00	48.00	39216.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,750.00	48.00	84000.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	1,450.00	48.00	69600.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	600.00	48.00	28800.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	150.00	48.00	7200.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (RFT)	200.00	48.00	9600.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	550.00	48.00	26400.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>2309136.00</b>		

**Grand Total 2309136.00**

**BHAGWATI WOODEN WORKS**

WO No		WO Date					
105		21/05/2021	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK		LABOR FOR WOODEN COUNCIL HANDLE	4.00	320.00	1280.00	0.00
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK		LABOR FOR MOLDING (RFT)	218.75	45.00	9843.75	0.00
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>11123.75</b>		

**Grand Total 11123.75**

**BHAVANI TRADERS**

WO No		WO Date					
296		03/05/2023	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	TOWER A COMMON WORK		LABOR FOR SCAFFOLDING (NOS)	2.00	25000.00	50000.00	5.00
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>50000.00</b>		

**Grand Total 50000.00**

**Bhimsinghbhai Punabhai Savava**

WO No		WO Date					
54		04/11/2020	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	A 1001 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	0.00
0	A 1002 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR SLEEVE INSERT	1.00	3000.00	3000.00	0.00
0	A 301 PLUMBING INTERNAL TOILET CP & SANITARY INSTALLATION		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	1250.00	0.00	0.00
0	A 301 PLUMBING INTERNAL TOILET CP & SANITARY INSTALLATION		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	1317.00	7902.00	0.00
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>13902.00</b>		A- 301 PLUMBING FOR ALL BATHROOMS

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
<b>Grand Total</b>				<b>13902.00</b>		
<b><u>Chhotaram A. Suthar</u></b>						
<b>WO No</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>13/02/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR WOODEN WORK	LABOUR FOR CARPENTER (SQFT)	429.91	80.00	34392.80	10.00
<b>Total WO Amount</b>				<b>34392.80</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>09/03/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 1001 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1002 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1101 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1102 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1201 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1202 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1301 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1302 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1401 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1402 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1501 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1502 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1601 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1602 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1701 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1702 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1801 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 1802 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	0.00	1920.00	0.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 201 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 202 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 302 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00 Typical flat unit wooden frame work

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 401 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00	Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 402 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00	Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 501 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00	Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 502 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00	Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 601 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00	Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 602 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00	Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 701 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00	Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 702 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00	Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 801 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00	Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 802 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00	Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 901 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00	Typical flat unit wooden frame work
0	A 902 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (NOS)	1.00	1920.00	1920.00	5.00	Typical flat unit wooden frame work
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>32640.00</b>		
<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>67032.80</b>		
<b><u>Daikin Air-conditioning India Pvt. Ltd.</u></b>							
<b>WO No</b>	<b>60</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>12/12/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR VRV WORK INDOOE UNIT INSTALLATION	ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT OF VRV SYSTEM	1.00	27118.64	27118.64	0.00	Annual maintenance contract of VRV system of A-101. More details as per attachment.
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>27118.64</b>		
<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>27118.64</b>		
<b><u>DAIKIN AIRCONDITIONING INDIA PVT LTD</u></b>							
<b>WO No</b>	<b>135</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>10/01/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 101 AMC WORK	LABOR FOR AMC OF HVAC	1.00	54000.00	54000.00	0.00	Fully comprehensive AMC For A 101 VRV
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>54000.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>248</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>03/01/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 101 AMC WORK					
	ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT OF VRV SYSTEM	1.00	56700.00	56700.00	5.00	A12-HP -NRV - TYPE OF AMC - COMPREHENSIVE
						ITEM COVERD UNDR AMC :- COMPRESSOR FAN MOTOR PCB MAGNETIC SWITCH TRANSFORMER REFRIGERANT SERVICES-QUARTERLY -3 NOS - DRY AND 1 VET
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>56700.00</b>

**Grand Total 110700.00**

**DAKSHABEN D SONI**

<b>WO No</b>	<b>314</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>01/07/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A COMMON ELECTRIC WORK			LABOR FOR ELECTRIC WORK	1.00	272514.00	272514.00 5.00
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>272514.00</b>	

**Grand Total 272514.00**

**Deep Associates**

<b>WO No</b>	<b>174</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>16/06/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 1801 CARPENTRY WORK			LABOUR FOR MAKING & FIXING FLUSH DOOR (SQFT)	0.00	480.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1802 CARPENTRY WORK			LABOUR FOR MAKING & FIXING FLUSH DOOR (SQFT)	0.00	480.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1901 CARPENTRY WORK			LABOUR FOR MAKING & FIXING FLUSH DOOR (SQFT)	0.00	480.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1902 CARPENTRY WORK			LABOUR FOR MAKING & FIXING FLUSH DOOR (SQFT)	0.00	480.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1801 CARPENTRY WORK			SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.00	159977.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1802 CARPENTRY WORK			SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.00	159977.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1901 CARPENTRY WORK			SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.00	159977.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1902 CARPENTRY WORK			SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.00	159977.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1801 CARPENTRY WORK			SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MAIN DOOR FRAME (FLAT)	0.00	8480.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1802 CARPENTRY WORK			SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MAIN DOOR FRAME (FLAT)	0.00	8480.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1901 CARPENTRY WORK			SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MAIN DOOR FRAME (FLAT)	0.00	8480.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1902 CARPENTRY WORK			SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MAIN DOOR FRAME (FLAT)	0.00	8480.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1702 CARPENTRY WORK			SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MAIN DOOR FRAME (FLAT)	0.00	8480.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1701 CARPENTRY WORK			SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MAIN DOOR FRAME (FLAT)	0.00	8480.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1602 CARPENTRY WORK			SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MAIN DOOR FRAME (FLAT)	0.00	8480.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1601 CARPENTRY WORK			SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MAIN DOOR FRAME (FLAT)	0.00	8480.00	0.00 5.00
0	A 1502 CARPENTRY WORK			SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF MAIN DOOR FRAME (FLAT)	0.00	8480.00	0.00 5.00



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 801 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.67	159977.00	106672.66	5.00	
0	A 702 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.00	159977.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 701 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.51	159977.00	82164.19	5.00	
0	A 602 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.00	159977.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 601 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.65	159977.00	104656.95	5.00	
0	A 502 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.68	159977.00	109056.32	5.00	
0	A 501 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.79	159977.00	125693.93	5.00	
0	A 402 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.00	159977.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 401 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.67	159977.00	106688.66	5.00	
0	A 302 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.85	159977.00	135244.56	5.00	
0	A 201 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.85	159977.00	135244.56	5.00	
0	A 1601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.00	159977.00	0.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>2576653.55</b>		

<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>2576653.55</b>		
--------------------	--	--	--	--	-------------------	--	--

**DEEP CONSTRUCTION**

WO No	185	WO Date	23/07/2022	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP					
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	9,500.00	23.00	218500.00	5.00	Agency : Deep Construction Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER -- 9500 SQ FT Tower & Floor : 701 & 1102 Qty : 9500 Sqft (Plaster Area) Rate (Basic rate): 23/- per Sqft Plaster Area Unit of Measurement : Sqft Purpose of Work : Apartment Internal plaster work		
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	9,500.00	23.00	218500.00	5.00	Site : Aspire Agency : Deep Construction Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER -- 9500 SQ FT Tower & Floor : 1102 Qty : 9500 Sqft (Plaster Area) Rate (Basic rate): 23/- per Sqft Plaster Area Unit of Measurement : Sqft Purpose of Work : Apartment Internal plaster work		
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>437000.00</b>				

WO No 409 WO Date 27/02/2024 GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR MISC WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	8.00	1200.00	9600.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : DAY. Purpose of Work : Twr:- A parking flooring demolition work. New Work order / Revision : NEW
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>9600.00</b>	
					<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>446600.00</b>	

**Devarshi enterprise**

<b>WO No</b>	<b>49</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>21/10/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON WORK	LABOR FOR PUTTY & PRIMER (SQFT)	1,796.73	7.50	13475.48	5.00		
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>13475.48</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>84</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>03/03/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR ZINC OXIDE COATING WORK (SQFT)	160.00	6.25	1000.00	5.00	Providing and applying Zinc oxide coating work ( 2 coats) tower A 2nd,3rd,4th floor.	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR ZINC OXIDE COATING WORK (SQFT)	160.00	6.25	1000.00	5.00	Providing and applying Zinc oxide coating work ( 2 coats) tower A 2nd,3rd,4th floor.	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR ZINC OXIDE COATING WORK (SQFT)	165.00	6.25	1031.25	5.00	Providing and applying Zinc oxide coating work ( 2 coats) tower A 2nd,3rd,4th floor.	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>3031.25</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>92</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>13/03/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR REWORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	778.96	3.00	2336.88	5.00	Providing and applying 1 coat of primer on foyer area. ( 2nd floor)	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR REWORK	LABOR FOR 2 COAT OF PRIMER	1,787.73	4.50	8044.79	5.00	Providing and applying 2 coat of primer on foyer foyer area. (2nd floor)	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR REWORK	LABOR FOR PUTTY & PRIMER (SQFT)	1,929.31	7.50	14469.83	5.00	Providing and applying putty and primer on staircase area (2nd floor)	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR REWORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	3,372.07	3.00	10116.21	5.00	Providing and applying primer coating in GF and FF.	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR REWORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	3,762.30	3.00	11286.90	5.00	Providing and applying primer coating in GF and FF.	
0	A 202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PAINT WORK (LS)	1.00	220000.00	220000.00	5.00	Paint Work for A-202 including all scopes (Attached herewith). Contractor shall not claim any extra amount other than the mentioned here.	



Rev	TASK			Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 202 COLOUR WORK			0.00	220000.00	0.00	5.00	Mentioned Cost Includes all the work including Satin Paint work ( 1 Coat Of ST Primer & 2 / 3 coat Of Desi Whiting & 3 to 4 Coats of paint), Texture at required/mentioned areas, melamine polish on main door, melamine polish on internal door patti, paint on bed back patties etc. Including all the required finishes as mentioned by Architect etc complete as per specification and instructons.
						<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>266254.60</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>143</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>03/03/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	A 1001 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 1002 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 1101 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 1201 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 1202 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 1301 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 1302 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 1401 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 1402 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 1501 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 1502 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 1601 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 1602 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 1701 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 1702 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 201 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 302 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 401 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 402 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 501 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 502 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 601 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 602 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 701 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 702 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 801 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 802 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)
0	A 901 COLOUR WORK			0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 902 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 201 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 302 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 802 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 901 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 902 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 401 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 402 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 501 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 502 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 601 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 602 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 701 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 702 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 801 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1402 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 901 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 902 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 201 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 302 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 401 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 402 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 501 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 502 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 601 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 602 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 701 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 702 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 801 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
0	A 802 COLOUR WORK					
	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF PRIMER	0.00	2.50	0.00	5.00	
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>0.00</b>	

WO No            192      WO Date      08/08/2022      **GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP**

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 101 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING PUTTY PRIMER & BLACK JAPAN	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	DEVARSHI ENTERPRISE  Site : Aspire  Agency : DEVARSHI ENTERPRISE  Labour Name in Kanix : 1) Providing & Applying Putty Primer & Black Japan (nos.)  Tower & Floor : TOWER-A/B/C 1st To 6th Floor  Qty :1) Providing & Applying Putty Primer & Black Japan (nos.) - 02 nos. Per Flat  Rate (Basic rate): 1) Providing & Applying Putty Primer & Black Japan (nos.) = 180/- Per nos.  Unit of Measurement : nos.  Purpose of Work : Black Japan (for Frosted glass area)
0	A 102 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING PUTTY PRIMER & BLACK JAPAN	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 201 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING PUTTY PRIMER & BLACK JAPAN	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 602 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING PUTTY PRIMER & BLACK JAPAN	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 601 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING PUTTY PRIMER & BLACK JAPAN	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 502 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING PUTTY PRIMER & BLACK JAPAN	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 501 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING PUTTY PRIMER & BLACK JAPAN	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 402 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING PUTTY PRIMER & BLACK JAPAN	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 401 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING PUTTY PRIMER & BLACK JAPAN	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 302 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING PUTTY PRIMER & BLACK JAPAN	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 202 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING PUTTY PRIMER & BLACK JAPAN	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING PUTTY PRIMER & BLACK JAPAN	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	DEVARSHI ENTERPRISE Site : Aspire Agency : DEVARSHI ENTERPRISE Labour Name in Kanix : 1) Providing & Applying Putty Primer & Black Japan (nos.) Tower & Floor : TOWER-A/B/C 1st To 6th Floor Qty :1) Providing & Applying Putty Primer & Black Japan (nos.) - 02 nos. Per Flat Rate (Basic rate): 1) Providing & Applying Putty Primer & Black Japan (nos.) = 180/- Per nos. Unit of Measurement : nos. Purpose of Work : Black Japan (for Frosted glass area)
0	A 101 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING WHITE CEMENT BASED PUTTY & P	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	Site : Aspire Agency : DEVARSHI ENTERPRISE Labour Name in Kanix : 1) PROVIDING & APPLYING WHITE CEMENT BASED PUTTY & PRIMER (NOS ). Tower & Floor : TOWER-A/B/C 1ST TO 6TH FLOOR Qty :1) PROVIDING & APPLYING WHITE CEMENT BASED PUTTY & PRIMER (NOS ) - 02 NOS PER FLAT Rate (Basic rate): 1) PROVIDING & APPLYING WHITE CEMENT BASED PUTTY & PRIMER (NOS ) = 180/- PER NOS Unit of Measurement : NOS Purpose of Work : White Background Instead of Black Japan (for Frosted glass area) New Work order / Revision :- 192
0	A 102 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING WHITE CEMENT BASED PUTTY & P	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 201 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING WHITE CEMENT BASED PUTTY & P	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 602 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING WHITE CEMENT BASED PUTTY & P	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 601 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING WHITE CEMENT BASED PUTTY & P	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 502 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING WHITE CEMENT BASED PUTTY & P	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 501 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING WHITE CEMENT BASED PUTTY & P	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 402 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING WHITE CEMENT BASED PUTTY & P	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 401 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING WHITE CEMENT BASED PUTTY & P	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 302 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING WHITE CEMENT BASED PUTTY & P	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 202 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING WHITE CEMENT BASED PUTTY & P	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING WHITE CEMENT BASED PUTTY & P	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	PROVIDING & APPLYING EPOXY PAINT (NOS)	16.00	190.00	3040.00	5.00	Site : Aspire Agency : DEVARSHI ENTERPRISE Labour Name in Kanix : 1) PROVIDING & APPLYING EPOXY PAINT (NOS ). Tower & Floor : TOWER-A/B/C TERRACE LEVEL Qty :1) PROVIDING & APPLYING EPOXY PAINT (NOS ). - 16 NOS PER TWR Rate (Basic rate): 1) PROVIDING & APPLYING EPOXY PAINT (NOS ). = 190/- PER NOS Unit of Measurement : NOS Purpose of Work : OHWT GI SLEEVE PAINT WORK New Work order / Revision :- 192
0	A 202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	Tower & Floor : A For Unit No:- 202
0	A 202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY WORKTower & Floor : A For Unit No:- 202
0	A 202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)Tower & Floor : A For Unit No:- 202
0	A 101 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 102 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	3,275.00	2.50	8187.50	5.00	RE- WORK QTY
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 201 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1402 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 902 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 901 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 802 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 801 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 702 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 701 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 602 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 601 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 502 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 501 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 402 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 401 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 302 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	Qty : nLABOR FOR 1 COAT PUTTY -- 10500.0000 SQ FT LABOR FOR 2 COAT PUTTY WORK -- 10500.0000 SQ FT LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT) -- 10500.0000 SQ FT Rate (Basic rate): LABOR FOR 1 COAT PUTTY - 2.5 Rs. / Sq. Ft. LABOR FOR 2 COAT PUTTY WORK - 2.5 Rs. / Sq. Ft. LABOR FOR PRIMER - 2.5 Rs. / Sq. Ft. Unit of Measurement : SQ.FT Purpose of Work : Internal Colour Work New Work order / Revision : (if revision, mention the existing WO) New
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 201 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1502 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 902 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 901 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 802 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 801 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 702 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 701 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 602 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 601 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 502 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 501 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 402 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 401 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 302 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	Qty : \nLABOR FOR 1 COAT PUTTY -- 10500.0000 SQ FT\nLABOR FOR 2 COAT PUTTY WORK -- 10500.0000 SQ FT\nLABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT) -- 10500.0000 SQ FT\n\nRate (Basic rate):\nLABOR FOR 1 COAT PUTTY - 2.5 Rs. √ Sq. Ft.\nLABOR FOR 2 COAT PUTTY WORK - 2.5 Rs. √ Sq. Ft.\nLABOR FOR PRIMER - 2.5 Rs. √ Sq. Ft.\n\nUnit of Measurement : SQ.FT\n\nPurpose of Work : Internal Colour Work\n\nNew Work order √ Revision : (if revision, mention the existing WO) New
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 201 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1602 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 902 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 901 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 802 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 801 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 702 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 701 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 602 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 601 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 502 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 501 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 402 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 401 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
0	A 302 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	10,500.00	2.50	26250.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>2539867.50</b>		

WO No            295      WO Date      01/05/2023      **GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP**

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications																																																																																																																					
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	4,160.93	14.00	58253.02	5.00	<p>Work order for Exterior Paint work in favour of DEVARSHI ENTERPRISE  Site : Aspire  Agency : DEVARSHI ENTERPRISE  Labour Name in Kanix : GOLD DIAMOND PLATINUM</p> <p>LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT and 2 COAT EXTERIOR PAINT  LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT &amp; 1 SPRAY COAT  LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER &amp; CRACK FILLING</p> <p>QTY &amp; Tower &amp; Floor (As per kanix) as mentioned below table :</p> <table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>R NO</th> <th>FLOOR</th> <th>TOWER</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>A</td> <td>TOWER B</td> <td>TOWER C</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>TOTAL</td> <td></td> </tr> </tbody> </table> <p>(Sqft)</p> <table border="1"> <tbody> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>1st Floor</td> <td>3,728.55</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>2,760.75</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>3,728.55</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>10,217.85</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2</td> <td>2nd Floor</td> <td>3,728.55</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>2,760.75</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>3,728.55</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>10,217.85</td> </tr> <tr> <td>3</td> <td>3rd Floor</td> <td>3,728.55</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>2,760.75</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>3,728.55</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>10,217.85</td> </tr> <tr> <td>4</td> <td>4th Floor</td> <td>4,160.93</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>2,975.04</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>4,160.93</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>11,296.89</td> </tr> <tr> <td>5</td> <td>5th Floor</td> <td>4,160.93</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>2,975.04</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>4,160.93</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>11,296.89</td> </tr> <tr> <td>6</td> <td>6th Floor</td> <td>4,160.93</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>2,975.04</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>4,160.93</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>11,296.89</td> </tr> <tr> <td>7</td> <td>7th Floor</td> <td>4,149.45</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>3,022.35</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>4,149.45</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>11,321.26</td> </tr> <tr> <td>8</td> <td>8th Floor</td> <td>3,728.55</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>2,760.75</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>3,728.55</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>10,217.85</td> </tr> <tr> <td>9</td> <td>9th Floor</td> <td>3,728.55</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>2,760.75</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>3,728.55</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>10,217.85</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	R NO	FLOOR	TOWER	A	TOWER B	TOWER C		TOTAL		1	1st Floor	3,728.55			2,760.75			3,728.55			10,217.85	2	2nd Floor	3,728.55			2,760.75			3,728.55			10,217.85	3	3rd Floor	3,728.55			2,760.75			3,728.55			10,217.85	4	4th Floor	4,160.93			2,975.04			4,160.93			11,296.89	5	5th Floor	4,160.93			2,975.04			4,160.93			11,296.89	6	6th Floor	4,160.93			2,975.04			4,160.93			11,296.89	7	7th Floor	4,149.45			3,022.35			4,149.45			11,321.26	8	8th Floor	3,728.55			2,760.75			3,728.55			10,217.85	9	9th Floor	3,728.55			2,760.75			3,728.55			10,217.85
R NO	FLOOR	TOWER																																																																																																																										
A	TOWER B	TOWER C																																																																																																																										
	TOTAL																																																																																																																											
1	1st Floor	3,728.55																																																																																																																										
		2,760.75																																																																																																																										
		3,728.55																																																																																																																										
		10,217.85																																																																																																																										
2	2nd Floor	3,728.55																																																																																																																										
		2,760.75																																																																																																																										
		3,728.55																																																																																																																										
		10,217.85																																																																																																																										
3	3rd Floor	3,728.55																																																																																																																										
		2,760.75																																																																																																																										
		3,728.55																																																																																																																										
		10,217.85																																																																																																																										
4	4th Floor	4,160.93																																																																																																																										
		2,975.04																																																																																																																										
		4,160.93																																																																																																																										
		11,296.89																																																																																																																										
5	5th Floor	4,160.93																																																																																																																										
		2,975.04																																																																																																																										
		4,160.93																																																																																																																										
		11,296.89																																																																																																																										
6	6th Floor	4,160.93																																																																																																																										
		2,975.04																																																																																																																										
		4,160.93																																																																																																																										
		11,296.89																																																																																																																										
7	7th Floor	4,149.45																																																																																																																										
		3,022.35																																																																																																																										
		4,149.45																																																																																																																										
		11,321.26																																																																																																																										
8	8th Floor	3,728.55																																																																																																																										
		2,760.75																																																																																																																										
		3,728.55																																																																																																																										
		10,217.85																																																																																																																										
9	9th Floor	3,728.55																																																																																																																										
		2,760.75																																																																																																																										
		3,728.55																																																																																																																										
		10,217.85																																																																																																																										

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
		10	10th Floor	4,160.93		
				2,975.04		
		4,160.93		11,296.89		
		11	11th Floor	4,160.93		
				2,975.04		
		4,160.93		11,296.89		
		12	12th Floor	4,160.93		
				2,975.04		
		4,160.93		11,296.89		
		13	13th Floor	4,149.45		
				3,022.35		
		4,149.45		11,321.26		
		14	14th Floor	3,728.55		
				2,760.75		
		3,728.55		10,217.85		
		15	15th Floor	3,728.55		
				2,760.75		
		3,728.55		10,217.85		
		16	16th Floor	4,160.93		
				2,975.04		
		4,160.93		11,296.89		
		17	17th Floor	4,160.93		
				2,975.04		
		4,160.93		11,296.89		
		18	18th Floor	4,160.93		
				2,975.04		
		4,160.93		11,296.89		
		19	19th Floor	4,160.93		
				2,975.04		
		4,160.93		11,296.89		
		20	Terrace Floor			
		3,133.50		1,917.17		
		3,133.50		8,184.18		
		>	TOTAL	79,141.51		
				57,037.48		
				2,15,320.50		
						Rate (Basic rate): STAGE 1)
						LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF
						EXTERIOR PRIMER &
						CRACK FILLING = 14 RS PER
						SQFT
						STAGE 2)
						LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT &
						1 SPRAY COAT = 25 RS PER
						SQFT
						STAGE 3
						) LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH
						BASECOAT & 2 COAT
						EXTERIOR PAINT = 15 RS
						PER SQFT
						Unit of Measurement : SQFT
						Purpose of Work : EXTERNAL
						PAINT WORK

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
							New Work order / Revision : NEW Retention Percentage : Minimum 5%.(If for any work, zero % is to be done then to take approval from higher authorities) Defect Liability : 01 year from last bill submission. Time period for release of retention : 50% will be released after 03 months of final bill submission and 50% after 01 year of final bill submission. GST : 18%
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	4,149.45	14.00	58092.30	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	3,728.55	14.00	52199.70	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	3,728.55	14.00	52199.70	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	4,160.93	14.00	58253.02	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR REWORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	3,728.55	14.00	52199.70	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	4,160.93	14.00	58253.02	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	4,160.93	14.00	58253.02	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	4,160.93	14.00	58253.02	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	4,160.93	14.00	58253.02	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	4,149.45	14.00	58092.30	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	3,728.55	14.00	52199.70	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	3,728.55	14.00	52199.70	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	3,728.55	14.00	52199.70	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	4,160.93	14.00	58253.02	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	4,160.93	14.00	58253.02	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	4,160.93	14.00	58253.02	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	3,133.50	14.00	43869.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	4,160.93	14.00	58253.02	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 COAT OF EXTERIOR PRIMER & CRACK FILLING	3,728.55	14.00	52199.70	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	4,160.93	25.00	104023.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	4,149.45	25.00	103736.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	3,728.55	25.00	93213.75	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	3,728.55	25.00	93213.75	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	4,160.93	25.00	104023.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR REWORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	3,728.55	25.00	93213.75	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	4,160.93	25.00	104023.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	4,160.93	25.00	104023.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	4,160.93	25.00	104023.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	4,160.93	25.00	104023.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	4,149.45	25.00	103736.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	3,728.55	25.00	93213.75	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	3,728.55	25.00	93213.75	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	3,728.55	25.00	93213.75	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	4,160.93	25.00	104023.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	4,160.93	25.00	104023.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	4,160.93	25.00	104023.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	3,133.50	25.00	78337.50	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	4,160.93	25.00	104023.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 BASE COAT & 1 SPRAY COAT	3,728.55	25.00	93213.75	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	4,160.93	15.00	62413.95	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	4,149.45	15.00	62241.75	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	3,728.55	15.00	55928.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	3,728.55	15.00	55928.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	4,160.93	15.00	62413.95	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR REWORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	3,728.55	15.00	55928.25	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	4,160.93	15.00	62413.95	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	4,160.93	15.00	62413.95	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	4,160.93	15.00	62413.95	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	4,160.93	15.00	62413.95	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	4,149.45	15.00	62241.75	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	3,728.55	15.00	55928.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	3,728.55	15.00	55928.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	3,728.55	15.00	55928.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	4,160.93	15.00	62413.95	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	4,160.93	15.00	62413.95	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	4,160.93	15.00	62413.95	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	3,133.50	15.00	47002.50	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	4,160.93	15.00	62413.95	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR 1 AQUATECH BASECOAT & 2 COAT EXTERIOR P.	3,728.55	15.00	55928.25	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR REWORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR REWORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR APEX ULTIMA PROTECT	1,600.00	18.00	28800.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Area Paint Work
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>4878443.70</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>334</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>12/08/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	11,000.00	2.50	27500.00	5.00	ower and Floor: TWR-A ( PASSENGER LIFT -1 & 2) Qty : 1) LABOR FOR PRIMER --- 11000 SQFT  Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR PRIMER --- 2.5 /- PER SQFT Unit of Measurement : SQFT Purpose of Work : LIFT IN SIDE PRIMER WORK.
0	TOWER A COMMON PAINT WORK	LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	6,500.00	2.50	16250.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>43750.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>377</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>05/11/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 302 COLOUR WORK	SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP	0.00	30.00	0.00	5.00	EPOXY PAINT AT OTS PLATFORM
0	A 401 COLOUR WORK	SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP	0.00	30.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 402 COLOUR WORK	SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP	0.00	30.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 501 COLOUR WORK	SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP	0.00	30.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 502 COLOUR WORK	SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP	0.00	30.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 601 COLOUR WORK	SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP	0.00	30.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 602 COLOUR WORK	SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP	0.00	30.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 701 COLOUR WORK	SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP	0.00	30.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 702 COLOUR WORK	SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP	0.00	30.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 801 COLOUR WORK	SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP	0.00	30.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 802 COLOUR WORK	SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP	0.00	30.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 901 COLOUR WORK	SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP	0.00	30.00	0.00	5.00	





Rev	TASK			Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1402 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 201 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 102 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 101 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 COLOUR WORK							
		SUPPLY & APPLY 1 COAT EPOXY PRIMER 2 COAT EPILUX EP		30.00	12.00	360.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>						<b>12960.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>388</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>21/12/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	A 302 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 401 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 402 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 501 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 502 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 601 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 602 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 701 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 702 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 801 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 802 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 901 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 902 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 COLOUR WORK							
		LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)		1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1602 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)	1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)	1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)	1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 201 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)	1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)	1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)	1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 102 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)	1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 101 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)	1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)	1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)	1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (NOS)	1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 302 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	574.60	22.00	12641.20	5.00	
0	A 502 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	574.60	22.00	12641.20	5.00	
0	A 901 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	574.60	22.00	12641.20	5.00	
0	A 902 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	574.60	22.00	12641.20	5.00	
0	A 1201 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	574.60	22.00	12641.20	5.00	
0	A 1202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	574.60	22.00	12641.20	5.00	
0	A 1301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	574.60	22.00	12641.20	5.00	
0	A 1302 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	574.60	22.00	12641.20	5.00	
0	A 1402 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	574.60	22.00	12641.20	5.00	
0	A 1502 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	574.60	22.00	12641.20	5.00	
0	A 201 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	574.60	22.00	12641.20	5.00	
0	A 1101 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	574.60	22.00	12641.20	5.00	
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	574.60	22.00	12641.20	5.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	18.00	22.00	396.00	5.00	
0	A 302 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	845.00	15.00	12675.00	5.00	2). Labor For Melamine Polish On Internal Door --- Rs. 15/- Per R. Ft. (Groove)
0	A 502 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	845.00	15.00	12675.00	5.00	2). Labor For Melamine Polish On Internal Door --- Rs. 15/- Per R. Ft. (Groove)
0	A 901 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	845.00	15.00	12675.00	5.00	2). Labor For Melamine Polish On Internal Door --- Rs. 15/- Per R. Ft. (Groove)
0	A 902 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	845.00	15.00	12675.00	5.00	2). Labor For Melamine Polish On Internal Door --- Rs. 15/- Per R. Ft. (Groove)
0	A 1201 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	845.00	15.00	12675.00	5.00	2). Labor For Melamine Polish On Internal Door --- Rs. 15/- Per R. Ft. (Groove)
0	A 1202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	845.00	15.00	12675.00	5.00	2). Labor For Melamine Polish On Internal Door --- Rs. 15/- Per R. Ft. (Groove)
0	A 1301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	845.00	15.00	12675.00	5.00	2). Labor For Melamine Polish On Internal Door --- Rs. 15/- Per R. Ft. (Groove)

Rev	TASK			Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications	
0	A 1302 COLOUR WORK			LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	845.00	15.00	12675.00	5.00	2). Labor For Melamine Polish On Internal Door --- Rs. 15/- Per R. Ft. (Groove)
0	A 1402 COLOUR WORK			LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	845.00	15.00	12675.00	5.00	2). Labor For Melamine Polish On Internal Door --- Rs. 15/- Per R. Ft. (Groove)
0	A 1502 COLOUR WORK			LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	845.00	15.00	12675.00	5.00	2). Labor For Melamine Polish On Internal Door --- Rs. 15/- Per R. Ft. (Groove)
0	A 201 COLOUR WORK			LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	845.00	15.00	12675.00	5.00	2). Labor For Melamine Polish On Internal Door --- Rs. 15/- Per R. Ft. (Groove)
0	A 1101 COLOUR WORK			LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	845.00	15.00	12675.00	5.00	2). Labor For Melamine Polish On Internal Door --- Rs. 15/- Per R. Ft. (Groove)
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK			LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	845.00	15.00	12675.00	5.00	2). Labor For Melamine Polish On Internal Door --- Rs. 15/- Per R. Ft. (Groove)
<b>Total WO Amount</b>						<b>977006.60</b>			
<b>WO No</b>	<b>445</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>03/08/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	TOWER A COMMON PAINT WORK			LABOR FOR 1ST COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	20,000.00	2.50	50000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON PAINT WORK			LABOR FOR 2ND COAT PUTTY (SQFT)	20,000.00	2.50	50000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON PAINT WORK			LABOR FOR PRIMER (SQFT)	20,000.00	2.50	50000.00	5.00	Tower and Floor : Tower - A-B-C Common Work
<b>Total WO Amount</b>						<b>150000.00</b>			
<b>Grand Total</b>						<b>8884789.13</b>			
<b><u>DOMINO ENTERPRISE</u></b>									
<b>WO No</b>	<b>309</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>29/06/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK			LABOR FOR MEMBRANE BASED WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	360.00	64.00	23040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK			LABOR FOR PCC (SQFT)	72.00	10.00	720.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>						<b>23760.00</b>			
<b>Grand Total</b>						<b>23760.00</b>			
<b><u>EDGE ENGINEERS</u></b>									
<b>WO No</b>	<b>121</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>04/10/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	350.00	2100.00	0.00	
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	350.00	2100.00	0.00	
0	A 501 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	350.00	2100.00	0.00	
0	A 502 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	350.00	2100.00	0.00	
0	A 601 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	350.00	2100.00	0.00	
0	A 701 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	350.00	2100.00	0.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	350.00	2100.00	0.00	
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	350.00	2100.00	0.00	
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	350.00	2100.00	0.00	
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	1.00	450.00	450.00	0.00	
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	1.00	450.00	450.00	0.00	
0	A 501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	1.00	450.00	450.00	0.00	
0	A 502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	1.00	450.00	450.00	0.00	
0	A 701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	1.00	450.00	450.00	0.00	
0	A 702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	1.00	450.00	450.00	0.00	
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	1.00	450.00	450.00	0.00	
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	1.00	450.00	450.00	0.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>22500.00</b>		

<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>22500.00</b>		
--------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------	--	--

**GEETA S PRAJAPATI**

**WO No** 134 **WO Date** 30/12/2021 **GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP**

0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER - SQ FT	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER - SQ FT	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER - SQ FT	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	1.00	650.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER - SQ FT	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	2.00	325.00	650.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	4.00	325.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	4.00	325.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	4.00	325.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	4.00	325.00	1300.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	4.00	325.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	4.00	325.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	4.00	325.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	4.00	325.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	2.00	650.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	2.00	650.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	2.00	650.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	2.00	650.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	2.00	650.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	2.00	650.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	2.00	650.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART MASON	2.00	650.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	DEPART MASON	5.00	650.00	3250.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	DEPART MASON	2.00	650.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON WORK	DEPART MASON	5.00	650.00	3250.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO COUNTER TOP	DEPART MASON	5.00	650.00	3250.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>55900.00</b>		
<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>55900.00</b>		

**Ghanchi Imranbhai Gulamhusen**

WO No	299	WO Date	13/05/2023	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP				
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR AC OUTDOOR & WATER HEATER WIRING WORK	1.00	2500.00	2500.00	5.00
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR AC OUTDOOR & WATER HEATER WIRING WORK	1.00	2500.00	2500.00	5.00
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR AC OUTDOOR & WATER HEATER WIRING WORK	1.00	2500.00	2500.00	5.00
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR AC OUTDOOR & WATER HEATER WIRING WORK	1.00	2500.00	2500.00	5.00
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR AC OUTDOOR & WATER HEATER WIRING WORK	1.00	2500.00	2500.00	5.00
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR AC OUTDOOR & WATER HEATER WIRING WORK	1.00	2500.00	2500.00	5.00
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR AC OUTDOOR & WATER HEATER WIRING WORK	1.00	2500.00	2500.00	5.00



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR AC OUTDOOR & WATER HEATER WIRING WORK	1.00	2500.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR AC OUTDOOR & WATER HEATER WIRING WORK	1.00	2500.00	2500.00	5.00	Purpose of Work :- Internal Electric Work (Additional) New Work order / Revision :- 299
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR VDP WALL ZARI & WIRING WORK	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	Purpose of Work :- Internal Electric Work (Additional) New Work order / Revision :- 299
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR AC OUTDOOR & WATER HEATER WIRING WORK	1.00	1200.00	1200.00	5.00	





Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR AC OUTDOOR & WATER HEATER WIRING WORK	1.00	1200.00	1200.00	5.00	
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	4000.00	4000.00	5.00	Agency :Ghanchi Imranbhai Gulamhusen Labour Name in Kanix : 1) LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS) 2) LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)  Tower & Floor :- 1) TWR-A (601,1401) 2) TWR-A (1402)  Qty : 1) LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS) -- 1.0000 NOS PER FLAT ( FOR 601,1401) 2) LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS) -- 1.0000 NOS (FOR 1402)  Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS) - - 4000/- PER NOS (FOR 601,1401) 2) LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS) -- 8000/- PER NOS (FOR 1402) Unit of Measurement : NOS. Purpose of Work : CLIENT CHANGE ELECTRICAL WALL CONDUIT & INTERNAL FLAT ELECTRICAL WORK New Work order / Revision : 299
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	4000.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	8000.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESSC	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	Purpose of Work :- Labour Electric Work
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESSC	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESSC	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESSC	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WIRING WORK WITH SWITCH PLATE & ACCESSC	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	8000.00	8000.00	5.00	WALL CONDUTE ZARI PIPING PER FLAT
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FLOOR CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR WALL CONDUIT (NOS)	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB (NOS)	1.00	1000.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB (NOS)	1.00	1000.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB (NOS)	1.00	1000.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB (NOS)	1.00	1000.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB (NOS)	1.00	1000.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB (NOS)	1.00	1000.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB (NOS)	1.00	1000.00	1000.00	5.00	





Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SUB DB (NOS)	1.00	700.00	700.00	5.00	
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SUB DB (NOS)	1.00	700.00	700.00	5.00	
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SUB DB (NOS)	1.00	700.00	700.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR SCREW & NAILS (NOS)	1.00	900.00	900.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>762400.00</b>		



Rev	TASK				Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
<b>WO No</b>	<b>316</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>05/07/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK			LABOR FOR 4 x 6 SQMM WIRE (MTR)	80.00	40.00	3200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK			LABOR FOR EARTHING STRIP (RMT)	270.00	60.00	16200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK			LABOR FOR 1.5 SQMM LIGHTING MAIN LINE (RMT)	200.00	22.50	4500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK			LABOR FOR 16 AMP SOCKET POINT (NOS)	48.00	180.00	8640.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK			LABOR FOR 2 WAY 1 SQMM MAIN LINE WIRING (RMT)	200.00	13.50	2700.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK			LABOR FOR 2.5 SQMM ALPHA CABLE (MTR)	200.00	63.00	12600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK			LABOR FOR 6 SQMM ALPHA CABLE (MTR)	200.00	99.00	19800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK			LABOR FOR 8 MM SWG COPPER WIRE FITTING (MTR)	360.00	31.50	11340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK			LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	48.00	90.00	4320.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK			LABOR FOR MCB POINT (NOS)	32.00	90.00	2880.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK			LABOUR FOR DB FITTING (NOS)	4.00	900.00	3600.00	5.00	
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>			<b>89780.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>321</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>14/07/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK			LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	1.00	100.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FAN POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FAN POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FAN POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FAN POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FAN POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FAN POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FAN POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FAN POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FAN POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FAN POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FAN POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FAN POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FAN POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FAN POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR FAN POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	5.00	100.00	500.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	5.00	100.00	500.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	5.00	100.00	500.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	5.00	100.00	500.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	6.00	100.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	6.00	100.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	6.00	100.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	6.00	100.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	6.00	100.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	6.00	100.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	21.00	100.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	A 101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FLOOR ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	4.00	180.00	720.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	13.00	180.00	2340.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	1.00	180.00	180.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	LABOUR FOR LIGHT POINT (NOS)	2.00	180.00	360.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	26.00	100.00	2600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	26.00	180.00	4680.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOUR FOR 2-6X4SQ MM WIRING	400.00	22.00	8800.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>223560.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>325</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>19/07/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	DEPART ELECTRICIAN (NOS)	5.00	700.00	3500.00	5.00	(FOR OTHER MISC. WORK.)
0	TOWER A COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	DEPART ELECTRICIAN (NOS)	10.00	700.00	7000.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>10500.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>384</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>11/12/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR EARTHING CONNECTION	6.00	400.00	2400.00	5.00	LIFT EARTHING WORK.
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>2400.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>442</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>16/07/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR 7"X7" PLATE FIXING	18.00	60.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT FITTING WORK (NOS)	18.00	100.00	1800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT POINT WIRING	18.00	180.00	3240.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON ELECTRIC WORK	LABOR FOR ZARI WORK (RFT)	72.00	70.00	5040.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>11160.00</b>	
					<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>1099800.00</b>	

**GOODEE ENTERPRISE**

**WO No** 43 **WO Date** 09/10/2020 **GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP**

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 12 MM REBARING	8.00	95.00	760.00	5.00	Site : GREENWOODS ASPIRE Agency :GOODEE ENTERPRISE  Labour Name in Kanix : 1) LABOUR FOR 12 MM REBARING  Tower & Floor :- 1) G.F,1st,2nd,3rd,4th,5th,6th,7th,8 th,9th,10th,11th,12th,13th.  Qty : 1) LABOUR FOR 12 MM REBARING -- 8.0000 NOS /- PER FLOOR  Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOUR FOR 12 MM REBARING -- 95/- PER NOS  Unit of Measurement : 1) LABOUR FOR 12 MM REBARING -- NOS  Purpose of Work : TWR-A (LIFT) LINTEL  New Work order / Revision : WO 43 REVISION
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 12 MM REBARING	8.00	95.00	760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 12 MM REBARING	8.00	95.00	760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 12 MM REBARING	8.00	95.00	760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 12 MM REBARING	8.00	95.00	760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 12 MM REBARING	8.00	95.00	760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 12 MM REBARING	8.00	95.00	760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 12 MM REBARING	8.00	95.00	760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 12 MM REBARING	8.00	95.00	760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 12 MM REBARING	8.00	95.00	760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 12 MM REBARING	8.00	95.00	760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 12 MM REBARING	8.00	95.00	760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 12 MM REBARING	8.00	95.00	760.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 12 MM REBARING	8.00	95.00	760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	6.00	68.00	408.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	2.00	90.00	180.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	0.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR RCC WORK REBARING 08MM	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	0.00	68.00	0.00	0.00	Rebaring work
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR RCC WORK REBARING 08MM	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	0.00	68.00	0.00	0.00	Rebaring work
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	0.00	68.00	0.00	0.00	Rebaring work
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	0.00	68.00	0.00	0.00	Rebaring work
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	0.00	68.00	0.00	0.00	Rebaring work
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	0.00	68.00	0.00	0.00	Rebaring work
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	0.00	68.00	0.00	0.00	Rebaring work
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	0.00	68.00	0.00	0.00	Rebaring work

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	0.00	68.00	0.00	0.00	Rebaring work
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	70.00	68.00	4760.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	32.00	68.00	2176.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	34.00	68.00	2312.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	64.00	68.00	4352.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	0.00	68.00	0.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	0.00	68.00	0.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	0.00	68.00	0.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	0.00	68.00	0.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	0.00	68.00	0.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	0.00	68.00	0.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	6.00	68.00	408.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	32.00	68.00	2176.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	70.00	68.00	4760.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	70.00	68.00	4760.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	8.00	90.00	720.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	10.00	90.00	900.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	0.00	90.00	0.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	10.00	90.00	900.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	4.00	90.00	360.00	10.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	120.00	68.00	8160.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	88.00	68.00	5984.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	56.00	68.00	3808.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	56.00	68.00	3808.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	56.00	68.00	3808.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	56.00	68.00	3808.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	56.00	68.00	3808.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	56.00	68.00	3808.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	56.00	68.00	3808.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	56.00	68.00	3808.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	122.00	68.00	8296.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	122.00	68.00	8296.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	122.00	68.00	8296.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	122.00	68.00	8296.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	122.00	68.00	8296.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	122.00	68.00	8296.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	126.00	68.00	8568.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	126.00	68.00	8568.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	126.00	68.00	8568.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	4.00	90.00	360.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	6.00	68.00	408.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	36.00	68.00	2448.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	38.00	68.00	2584.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	38.00	68.00	2584.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	70.00	68.00	4760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	70.00	68.00	4760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	70.00	68.00	4760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	70.00	68.00	4760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	70.00	68.00	4760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	70.00	68.00	4760.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	4.00	68.00	272.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	4.00	68.00	272.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	4.00	68.00	272.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	4.00	68.00	272.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	4.00	68.00	272.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	4.00	68.00	272.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	4.00	68.00	272.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR RCC WORK REBARING 08MM	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	60.00	68.00	4080.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR RCC WORK REBARING 08MM	LABOR FOR 08 MM REBARING	119.00	68.00	8092.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	44.00	90.00	3960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	44.00	90.00	3960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	44.00	90.00	3960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	44.00	90.00	3960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	44.00	90.00	3960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	44.00	90.00	3960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	44.00	90.00	3960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	44.00	90.00	3960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	50.00	90.00	4500.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	52.00	90.00	4680.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	66.00	90.00	5940.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	66.00	90.00	5940.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	16.00	90.00	1440.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	16.00	90.00	1440.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	16.00	90.00	1440.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	16.00	90.00	1440.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	16.00	90.00	1440.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	16.00	90.00	1440.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	16.00	90.00	1440.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	16.00	90.00	1440.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	6.00	90.00	540.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	8.00	90.00	720.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	10.00	90.00	900.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	54.00	90.00	4860.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	66.00	90.00	5940.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	66.00	90.00	5940.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	66.00	90.00	5940.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	66.00	90.00	5940.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM REBARING	12.00	90.00	1080.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>316760.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>51</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>27/10/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	0.00	Providing and applying crystallization based waterproofing RCC wall and RCC slab joint will be silled by highly flexible & elastomeric material.
0	A 402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	0.00	Chemical Watta toilet and wash area.
0	A 302 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Providing and applying crystallization based waterproofing in A-302
0	A 302 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Chemical Watta in toilet area and wash area.



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	2,390.00	45.00	107550.00	5.00	Providing & Applying Crystallization based waterproofing system. RCC wall & RCC slab cleaning loose particles by wire brush & clean water. Watta polymer based cement sand mortar. The joint area shall be sealed by the component highly flexible & elastomeric material
0	A 401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	648.00	15.00	9720.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>117270.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>74</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>19/02/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 1001 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 1002 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 101 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 102 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 1101 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 1102 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 1201 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 1202 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 1301 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 1302 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 1401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 1402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 1502 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 1601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 1602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 1701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 1702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 201 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 202 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	190.00	45.00	8550.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 301 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	97.50	45.00	4387.50	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 302 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	2,337.50	45.00	105187.50	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	97.50	45.00	4387.50	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	2,350.50	45.00	105772.50	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	772.50	45.00	34762.50	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 502 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	790.50	45.00	35572.50	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 801 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 802 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 901 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 902 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of waterproofing work aspire project tower A.
0	A 1001 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A.
0	A 1002 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 101 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 102 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1101 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1102 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1201 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1202 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1301 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1302 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1502 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 201 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 202 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	34.00	15.00	510.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 301 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	32.50	15.00	487.50	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 302 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	661.50	15.00	9922.50	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	15.00	15.00	225.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	663.00	15.00	9945.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	663.00	15.00	9945.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 502 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	663.00	15.00	9945.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A

Rev	TASK			Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 702 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 801 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 802 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 901 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 902 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 302 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		958.00	50.75	48618.50	5.00	Tower & Floor : Tower A - 302\n\nQty : 958 SQFT\n\nRate (Basic rate): 50.75 (Including GST)\nPurpose : Revision Waterproofing V ( Last Waterproofing Period - Approximate Before 2 yrs )
<b>Total WO Amount</b>						<b>388218.50</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>19/02/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	A 1001 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1002 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 101 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 102 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1101 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1102 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1201 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1202 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1301 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1302 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1502 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 1702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 201 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 202 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 301 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 302 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 502 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 801 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 802 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 901 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing watta in typical flats aspire project. tower A
0	A 902 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	Supply and application of chemical water proofing water in typical flats aspire project. tower A
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>0.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>81</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>25/02/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 101 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 102 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 202 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 301 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 901 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 82/89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING	7.00	575.00	4025.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>72450.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>85</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>04/03/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	3.00	504.00	1512.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 202 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	3.00	504.00	1512.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 301 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	3.00	504.00	1512.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	3.00	504.00	1512.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	1.00	504.00	504.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	1.00	504.00	504.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	1.00	504.00	504.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	1.00	756.00	756.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	1.00	756.00	756.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	4.00	1008.00	4032.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 202 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	13.00	1008.00	13104.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 301 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	4.00	1008.00	4032.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.



Rev	TASK			Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 302 PLUMBING WORK							
		LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)		4.00	1008.00	4032.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK							
		LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)		2.00	1008.00	2016.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK							
		LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)		2.00	1008.00	2016.00	5.00	Core cutting work typical floor.
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON PLUMBING WORK							
		LABOR FOR 50 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (250 MM DEPTH)		3.00	840.00	2520.00	5.00	Core cutting
<b>Total WO Amount</b>						<b>40824.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>111</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>15/06/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	A 101 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 102 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 201 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 202 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 302 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		0.00	45.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 101 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 102 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 201 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 202 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 302 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	15.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 401 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		288.50	15.00	4327.50	5.00	
0	A 402 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		4.00	15.00	60.00	5.00	
0	A 501 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		15.00	15.00	225.00	5.00	
0	A 502 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		5.00	15.00	75.00	5.00	
0	A 101 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		954.16	17.75	16936.34	5.00	
0	A 102 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		913.94	17.75	16222.44	5.00	
0	A 201 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		954.16	17.75	16936.34	5.00	
0	A 202 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		879.94	17.75	15618.94	5.00	
0	A 301 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		921.66	17.75	16359.47	5.00	
0	A 302 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		252.44	17.75	4480.81	5.00	
0	A 402 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		244.28	17.75	4335.97	5.00	
0	A 501 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 502 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)		243.28	17.75	4318.22	5.00	
0	A 101 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		2,761.43	50.75	140142.57	5.00	
0	A 102 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		2,608.71	50.75	132392.03	5.00	
0	A 201 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		2,761.43	50.75	140142.57	5.00	
0	A 202 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		2,418.71	50.75	122749.53	5.00	
0	A 301 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		2,663.93	50.75	135194.45	5.00	
0	A 302 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		271.21	50.75	13763.91	5.00	
0	A 401 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		296.71	50.75	15058.11	5.00	
0	A 402 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		267.40	50.75	13570.65	5.00	
0	A 501 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		0.00	50.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 502 WATERPROOFING WORK							
		LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)		1,827.40	50.75	92740.65	5.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	50.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	50.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	50.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	50.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	50.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	50.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	50.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 801 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 802 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 901 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 902 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A1101 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	285.36	50.75	14481.92	5.00	Tower & Floor : Tower A 1 to 6 Floor B 1 to 6 Floor C 1 to 5 Floor Qty : As per above table Rate (Basic rate): A) LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING 50.75 Unit of Measurement : A) LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING = SQFT Purpose of Work : Qty variation.
0	A 502 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	285.36	50.75	14481.92	5.00	
0	A 501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	0.00	50.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 201 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	331.37	50.75	16817.03	5.00	
0	A 402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	285.36	50.75	14481.92	5.00	
0	A 401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	290.10	50.75	14722.50	5.00	
0	A 602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	97.43	17.75	1729.38	5.00	Site : Aspire Agency : Goodee Enterprise Labour Name in Kanix : - LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA - LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING Tower & Floor : Tower A 1 to 6 Floor B 1 to 6 Floor C 1 to 5 Floor Qty : As per above table Rate (Basic rate): A) LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING 50.75 B) LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT) - 17.75 Unit of Measurement : A) LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING = SQFT B) LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA = RFT Purpose of Work : Qty variation. New Work order / Revision : (if revision, mention the existing WO) Revision in 111
0	A 502 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	98.15	17.75	1742.16	5.00	
0	A 501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	0.00	17.75	0.00	5.00	
0	A 201 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	102.84	17.75	1825.41	5.00	
0	A 402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	98.15	17.75	1742.16	5.00	
0	A 302 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	98.47	17.75	1747.84	5.00	
0	A 401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	102.98	17.75	1827.90	5.00	

Rev	TASK			Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 401 WATERPROOFING WORK			958.00	50.75	48618.50	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR CRYSTALLIZATION WATERPROOFING Tower & Floor : Tower A - 401 Qty : 958 SQFT Rate (Basic rate): 50.75 (Including GST)Purpose : Revision Waterproofing V ( Last Waterproofing Period - Approximate Before 2 yrs ) Unit of Measurement : SQFTNew Work order V Revision : Revision
						<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>1039869.13</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>160</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>26/04/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	A 502 WATERPROOFING WORK			1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	In Tower A Floor Horizontal Core Hole filling & Waterproofing - 2000V/- Per Flat., (Per flat Horizontal Core Nos. - Average 20 Nos.) \n\nLabour in ERP:-LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING - 1 nos (Per Flat)
0	A 501 WATERPROOFING WORK			0.00	2000.00	0.00	5.00	In Tower A Floor Horizontal Core Hole filling & Waterproofing - 2000V/- Per Flat., (Per flat Horizontal Core Nos. - Average 20 Nos.) \n\nLabour in ERP:-LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING - 1 nos (Per Flat)
0	A 201 WATERPROOFING WORK			1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	In Tower A Floor Horizontal Core Hole filling & Waterproofing - 2000V/- Per Flat., (Per flat Horizontal Core Nos. - Average 20 Nos.) \n\nLabour in ERP:-LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING - 1 nos (Per Flat)
0	A 402 WATERPROOFING WORK			1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	In Tower A Floor Horizontal Core Hole filling & Waterproofing - 2000V/- Per Flat., (Per flat Horizontal Core Nos. - Average 20 Nos.) \n\nLabour in ERP:-LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING - 1 nos (Per Flat)

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 302 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	In Tower A Floor Horizontal Core Hole filling & Waterproofing - 2000/- Per Flat., (Per flat Horizontal Core Nos. - Average 20 Nos.) \n\nLabour in ERP:-LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING - 1 nos (Per Flat)
0	A 401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00	In Tower A Floor Horizontal Core Hole filling & Waterproofing - 2000/- Per Flat., (Per flat Horizontal Core Nos. - Average 20 Nos.) \n\nLabour in ERP:-LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING - 1 nos (Per Flat)
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>10000.00</b>	

**Grand Total 1985391.63**

**Govind R. Makwana**

WO No		10	WO Date	08/02/2020	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP				
0	A 101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK				LABOUR FOR GROUT (SQFT)	2,759.94	6.00	16559.64	10.00
0	A 102 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK				LABOUR FOR GROUT (SQFT)	3,405.82	6.00	20434.92	10.00
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>			<b>36994.56</b>	

WO No		193	WO Date	09/08/2022	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP				
0	A 902 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK				LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	150.00	4.75	712.50	5.00
0	A 901 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK				LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	150.00	4.75	712.50	5.00
0	A 602 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK				LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	150.00	4.75	712.50	5.00
0	A 1701 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK				LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	150.00	4.75	712.50	5.00
0	A 1502 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK				LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	150.00	4.75	712.50	5.00
0	A 202 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK				LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	150.00	4.75	712.50	5.00
0	A 1602 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK				LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	150.00	4.75	712.50	5.00
0	A 1702 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK				LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	150.00	4.75	712.50	5.00
0	A 1102 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK				LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	150.00	4.75	712.50	5.00
0	A 402 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK				LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	150.00	4.75	712.50	5.00
0	A 1101 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK				LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	150.00	4.75	712.50	5.00
0	A 701 GROUT FILLING WORK				LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	150.00	4.75	712.50	5.00
0	A 1002 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK				LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	150.00	4.75	712.50	5.00
0	A 201 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK				LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	150.00	4.75	712.50	5.00
0	A 1001 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK				LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	150.00	4.75	712.50	5.00







Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1601 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 601 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 901 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 602 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 201 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 401 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 902 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 501 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 702 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 402 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 701 GROUT FILLING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 302 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	2,200.00	5.50	12100.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	425.00	11.00	4675.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Grout Filling work
0	A 201 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR CLEANING WORK	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : NOS. Purpose of Work : CLEANING WORK FOR EPOXY GROUTING. New Work order / Revision : WO NO:- 193
0	A 302 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR CLEANING WORK	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 801 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR CLEANING WORK	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 802 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR CLEANING WORK	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 901 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR CLEANING WORK	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 902 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR CLEANING WORK	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 401 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR CLEANING WORK	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 402 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR CLEANING WORK	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 501 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR CLEANING WORK	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 502 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR CLEANING WORK	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 601 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR CLEANING WORK	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 602 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR CLEANING WORK	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1201 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	740.00	11.00	8140.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	740.00	11.00	8140.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	800.00	11.00	8800.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	800.00	11.00	8800.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	870.00	11.00	9570.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	870.00	11.00	9570.00	5.00	
0	A 701 GROUT FILLING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	1,000.00	11.00	11000.00	5.00	
0	A 702 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	1,000.00	11.00	11000.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	1,000.00	11.00	11000.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	1,000.00	11.00	11000.00	5.00	
0	A 301 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	105.00	2.00	210.00	5.00	
0	A 202 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENT BASE GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	1,365.00	2.00	2730.00	5.00	
0	A 301 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	3,310.00	4.50	14895.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : SQFT Purpose of Work : Grout Filling work
0	A 202 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITH SPACER (SQFT)	1,100.00	4.50	4950.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : SQFT Purpose of Work : Grout Filling work
0	A 301 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	420.00	3.00	1260.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Grout Filling work
0	A 202 GROUT FILLING WORK GROUTING WORK	LABOR FOR EPOXY GROUT WITHOUT SPACER (SQFT)	405.00	3.00	1215.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Grout Filling work
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>801027.50</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>307</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>20/06/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 1801 HOUSEKEEPING WORK	LABOR FOR HOUSEKEEPING/CLEANING WORK (LS)	1.00	2400.00	2400.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 HOUSEKEEPING WORK	LABOR FOR HOUSEKEEPING/CLEANING WORK (LS)	1.00	2400.00	2400.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 HOUSEKEEPING WORK	LABOR FOR HOUSEKEEPING/CLEANING WORK (LS)	1.00	2400.00	2400.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 HOUSEKEEPING WORK	LABOR FOR HOUSEKEEPING/CLEANING WORK (LS)	1.00	2400.00	2400.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 HOUSEKEEPING WORK	LABOR FOR HOUSEKEEPING/CLEANING WORK (LS)	1.00	2400.00	2400.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 HOUSEKEEPING WORK	LABOR FOR HOUSEKEEPING/CLEANING WORK (LS)	1.00	2400.00	2400.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>14400.00</b>		
<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>852422.06</b>		
<b><u>Hemraj K Kumhar</u></b>							
<b>WO No</b>	<b>422</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>03/05/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 1901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR GLASS MOSAIC TILE FIXING	500.00	35.00	17500.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Penthouse Swimming Pool Glass Mosaic Work
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR GLASS MOSAIC TILE FIXING	500.00	35.00	17500.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR GLASS MOSAIC EPOXY WORK (SQFT)	500.00	15.00	7500.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR GLASS MOSAIC EPOXY WORK (SQFT)	500.00	15.00	7500.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>50000.00</b>		
07/08/2024							
Page 139 of 269							

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>444</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>31/07/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 1901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR GLASS MOSAIC TILE FIXING	500.00	35.00	17500.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR GLASS MOSAIC TILE FIXING	500.00	35.00	17500.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR GLASS MOSAIC EPOXY WORK (SQFT)	500.00	15.00	7500.00	5.00	Swimming pool tile work and epoxy work.
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR GLASS MOSAIC EPOXY WORK (SQFT)	500.00	15.00	7500.00	5.00	Swimming pool tile work and epoxy work.
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>50000.00</b>		
				<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>100000.00</b>		
<b><u>HYGIENE PEST MANAGEMENT</u></b>							
<b>WO No</b>	<b>64</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>28/12/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 202 ANTI TERMITE TREATMENT	TERMITE PIPING TREATMENT (SQFT)	379.00	5.50	2084.50	5.00	Unit of Measurement : Sqft.Purpose of Work : TERMITE PIPING TREATMENT
0	A 202 ANTI TERMITE TREATMENT	TERMITE PIPING TREATMENT (SQFT)	2,421.00	5.50	13315.50	0.00	Supply,installation and testing of Anti termite treatment in A-202 Aspire project.
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>15400.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>207</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>03/10/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 202 ANTI TERMITE TREATMENT	TERMITE PIPING TREATMENT (SQFT)	0.00	5.50	0.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : Sqft.Purpose of Work : TERMITE PIPING TREATMENT
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>0.00</b>		
				<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>15400.00</b>		
<b><u>Isha Construction &amp; New-Tech Demolition</u></b>							
<b>WO No</b>	<b>199</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>12/09/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR REBARING 16MM (HE-RE 500)	51.00	320.00	16320.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR REBARING 08MM (HE-RE 500)	19.00	100.00	1900.00	5.00	Site : ASPIREAgency : ISHA CONSTRUCTION & NEW TECH DEMOLITIONLabour Name in Kanix : 1) LABOR FOR REBARING HE-RE 500 FOR 16MM 2) LABOR FOR REBARING HE-RE 500 FOR 8MM Tower & Floor : Tower A - 15TH FLOORQty : 1) LABOR FOR REBARING HE-RE 500 FOR 16MM--- 51 NOS VPER FLOOR. 2) LABOR FOR REBARING HE-RE 500 FOR 8MM--- 19 NOSV PER FLOOR.Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR REBARING HE-RE 500 FOR 16MM--- 320 RS.VNOS. 2) LABOR FOR REBARING HE-RE 500 FOR 8MM--- 100 RS.VNOS.
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>18220.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>253</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>05/01/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A TERRACE STAIR CABIN RCC WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 16MM (HY 200)	60.00	290.00	17400.00	5.00	Tower and Floor : Tower-A terrace parapet column.  Purpose of Work : due to Drg. changes.
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>17400.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>264</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>27/01/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A TERRACE STAIR CABIN RCC WORK LABOR FOR REBARING 16MM (HE-RE 500)	22.00	320.00	7040.00	5.00	Site : ASPIRE Agency : ISHA CONSTRUCTION and NEW TECH DEMOLITION Labour Name in Kanix :1) LABOR FOR REBARING RE-500 FOR 16mm. Tower & Floor : Tower-A terrace parapet column. Qty : 1) LABOR FOR REBARING RE-500 FOR 16mm = 22 NOS. Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR REBARING RE-500 FOR 16mm = 320 RS./NOS. Unit of Measurement : NOS. Purpose of Work : rebaring work. New Work order / Revision : New Work
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>7040.00</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>284</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>24/03/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10)	8.00	90.00	720.00	5.00	gency : ISHA CONSTRUCTION and NEW TECH DEMOLITION  Labour Name in Kanix : 1) LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10) 2) LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (RE 10) 3) LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (HY 200)  Tower & Floor :- 1) 14TH,15TH,16TH,17TH,18TH, 19TH,TERRACE (FOR ITEM NO. 1 & 2) 2) TERRACE ELEVATION COLUMN. ( FOR ITEM NO. 3)  Qty : 1) LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10) = 8 NOS/-PER FLOOR (FOR TWR-A,LIFT) 2) LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (RE 10) = 8 NOS/-PER FLOOR (FOR TWR-A,LIFT) 3) LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (HY 200) = 8 NOS (FOR TERRACE ELEVATION AREA)  Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10) = 90 RS/NOS. 2) LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (RE 10) = 120 RS/NOS. 3) LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (HY 200) = 120 RS/NOS.  Unit of Measurement : 1) LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10) = NOS 2) LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (RE 10) = NOS

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
							3) LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (HY 200) = NOS
							Purpose of Work : TWR-A (LIFT) LINTEL & TERRACE AREA COLUMN..
							New Work order / Revision : New Work order
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10)	8.00	90.00	720.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10)	8.00	90.00	720.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10)	8.00	90.00	720.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10)	8.00	90.00	720.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10)	8.00	90.00	720.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (RE 10)	8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (RE 10)	8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (RE 10)	8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (RE 10)	8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (RE 10)	8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (RE 10)	8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (HY 200)	8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 8MM (RE 10)	8.00	75.00	600.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : (TWR-A (LIFT) LINTEL & SILL LEVEL) & (TERRACE AREA EXPANSION JOINT COVERING ..)
							1) (FOR ITEM NO. 1) (BASEMENT,G.F,1st,2nd,3rd,1 8th&19th floor )
							2) (FOR ITEM NO. 2 & 3) (BASEMENT,G.F,1st,2nd,3rd floor)
							3) TERRACE EXPANSION JOINT COVER. ( FOR ITEM NO. 4)
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 8MM (RE 10)	8.00	75.00	600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR MASONRY REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 8MM (RE 10)	8.00	75.00	600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 8MM (RE 10)	8.00	75.00	600.00	5.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 8MM (RE 10)	8.00	75.00	600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 8MM (RE 10)	8.00	75.00	600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR MASONRY REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10)	8.00	90.00	720.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10)	8.00	90.00	720.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10)	8.00	90.00	720.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10)	8.00	90.00	720.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10)	8.00	90.00	720.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR MASONRY REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (RE 10)	8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (RE 10)	8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (RE 10)	8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (RE 10)	8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (RE 10)	8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE STAIR CABIN RCC WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (HY 200)	125.00	120.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE STAIR CABIN RCC WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 8MM (RE 10)	300.00	75.00	22500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE STAIR CABIN RCC WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10)	100.00	90.00	9000.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : FOR DECK SLAB COVERING AND PARAPET COLUME
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (HY 200)	100.00	120.00	12000.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : NOS Purpose of Work : 19th Floor Plumbing duct Reduce
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>81540.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>300</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>16/05/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 8MM (RE 10)	40.00	75.00	3000.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK REBARING WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 8MM (RE 10)	85.00	75.00	6375.00	5.00	about Name in Kanix : 1) LABOR FOR REBARING 8MM (RE 10)  Tower & Floor : TWR-A - 19th Floor  Qty : 1) LABOR FOR REBARING 8MM (RE 10) --- 85 Nos  Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR REBARING 8MM (RE 10) --- 75/-PER NOS Unit of Measurement : NOS Purpose of Work : REARING IN SHEAR WALL FOR SWIMMING POOL FEATURE MASONRY WORK New Work order / Revision : 300
0	TOWER A COMMON CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (RE 10)	80.00	90.00	7200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR REBARING 8MM (RE 10)	40.00	75.00	3000.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>19575.00</b>

**Grand Total 143775.00**

**Jaydutt Contractors and Engineers**

WO No	118	WO Date	22/09/2021	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP				
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (HE-RE 500)	52.00	130.00	6760.00	0.00		
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR REBARING 10MM (HE-RE 500)	52.00	130.00	6760.00	0.00		
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (HE-RE 500)	28.00	175.00	4900.00	0.00		
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR REBARING 12MM (HE-RE 500)	28.00	175.00	4900.00	0.00		
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR REBARING 16MM (HE-RE 500)	48.00	405.00	19440.00	0.00		
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR REBARING 16MM (HE-RE 500)	48.00	405.00	19440.00	0.00		
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR REBARING 08MM (HE-RE 500)	92.00	100.00	9200.00	0.00		
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR REBARING 08MM (HE-RE 500)	92.00	100.00	9200.00	0.00		
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>80600.00</b>	

WO No	120	WO Date	22/09/2021	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP				
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	2.00	290.00	580.00	0.00		
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	2.00	290.00	580.00	0.00		
0	A 501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	2.00	290.00	580.00	0.00		
0	A 502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	2.00	290.00	580.00	0.00		
0	A 601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	2.00	290.00	580.00	0.00		
0	A 602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	2.00	290.00	580.00	0.00		
0	A 701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	2.00	290.00	580.00	0.00		

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	2.00	290.00	580.00	0.00	
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	2.00	290.00	580.00	0.00	
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	2.00	290.00	580.00	0.00	
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	2.00	475.00	950.00	0.00	
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	2.00	475.00	950.00	0.00	
0	A 501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	2.00	475.00	950.00	0.00	
0	A 502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	2.00	475.00	950.00	0.00	
0	A 601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	2.00	475.00	950.00	0.00	
0	A 602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	2.00	475.00	950.00	0.00	
0	A 701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	2.00	475.00	950.00	0.00	
0	A 702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	2.00	475.00	950.00	0.00	
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	2.00	475.00	950.00	0.00	
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	2.00	475.00	950.00	0.00	
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	5.00	525.00	2625.00	0.00	
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	525.00	3150.00	0.00	
0	A 501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	525.00	3150.00	0.00	
0	A 502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	525.00	3150.00	0.00	
0	A 601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	525.00	3150.00	0.00	
0	A 602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	525.00	3150.00	0.00	
0	A 701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	525.00	3150.00	0.00	
0	A 702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	525.00	3150.00	0.00	
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	525.00	3150.00	0.00	
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 89 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	525.00	3150.00	0.00	
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	1.00	900.00	900.00	0.00	
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	1.00	900.00	900.00	0.00	
0	A 501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	1.00	900.00	900.00	0.00	
0	A 502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	1.00	900.00	900.00	0.00	
0	A 601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	1.00	900.00	900.00	0.00	
0	A 701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	1.00	900.00	900.00	0.00	
0	A 702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	1.00	900.00	900.00	0.00	
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	1.00	900.00	900.00	0.00	
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	1.00	900.00	900.00	0.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>54375.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>153</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>06/04/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	3.00	1400.00	4200.00	5.00	Tower A 1301 & 1302 Slab,
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	3.00	1400.00	4200.00	5.00	Tower A 1401 & 1402 Slab,
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>8400.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>247</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>03/01/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A COMMON FIRE AND SAFETY WORK	LABOR FOR 200 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (175 MM DEPTH)	23.00	470.00	10810.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>10810.00</b>	

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
<b>Grand Total</b>				<b>154185.00</b>		
<b><u>K N ASSOCIATES</u></b>						
<b>WO No</b>	<b>200</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>13/09/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A 301 CONSULTANCY CHARGES			CHARGES FOR ARCHITECT SERVICES	1.00	375000.00 375000.00 0.00 ARCHITECTURAL CHARGES FOR ASPIRE a-301
<b>Total WO Amount</b>				<b>375000.00</b>		
<b>Grand Total</b>				<b>375000.00</b>		
<b><u>KHARVA PRAGNESH</u></b>						
<b>WO No</b>	<b>331</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>03/08/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 1102 MISC CIVIL WORK			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	3,300.00	2.75 9075.00 5.00
0	A 1201 MISC CIVIL WORK			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	3,300.00	2.75 9075.00 5.00
0	A 1202 MISC CIVIL WORK			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	3,300.00	2.75 9075.00 5.00
0	A 1301 MISC CIVIL WORK			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	3,300.00	2.75 9075.00 5.00
0	A 1302 MISC CIVIL WORK			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	3,300.00	2.75 9075.00 5.00
0	A 1401 MISC CIVIL WORK			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	3,300.00	2.75 9075.00 5.00
0	A 1402 MISC CIVIL WORK			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	3,300.00	2.75 9075.00 5.00
0	A 1501 MISC CIVIL WORK			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	3,300.00	2.75 9075.00 5.00
0	A 1502 MISC CIVIL WORK			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	3,300.00	2.75 9075.00 5.00
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH RCC WORK			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	12,334.00	2.75 33918.50 5.00
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75 5500.00 5.00
0	TOWER A TERRACE STAIR CABIN RCC WORK			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75 1100.00 5.00
0	A 1801 MISC CIVIL WORK			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	3,300.00	2.75 9075.00 5.00
0	A 1802 MISC CIVIL WORK			LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	3,300.00	2.75 9075.00 5.00

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1901 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75	5500.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	2,000.00	2.75	5500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	1,000.00	2.75	2750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR GRINDING WORK (SQFT)	400.00	2.75	1100.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>254193.50</b>		

**Grand Total 254193.50**

**KONE ELEVATORS INDIA PVT LTD**

WO No	166	WO Date	30/05/2022	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP					
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK	LABOR FOR LIFT EXTENTION : ONE FLOOR (NOS)	1.00	88983.00	88983.00	0.00	LABOR FOR LIFT EXTENTION - ONE FLOOR -BASEMENT LEVAL		
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK	PASSNEGER LIFT WITH ERECTION & COMMISSIONING	1.00	2318644.00	2318644.00	0.00	10 passenger elevator with 20 stops without machine room as per specification 282-kone I MONO SPACE R22,1-1.\n\nAS PER ATTACHED\nOFFER LETTER (KEIV0021V202205V001208726 8\nDATE :- 27.5.2022		
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK	PASSNEGER LIFT WITH ERECTION & COMMISSIONING	1.00	2229661.00	2229661.00	0.00	10 passenger elevator with 19 stops without machine room as per specification 282-kone I MONO SPACE R22,1-1.\n\nAS PER ATTACHED\nOFFER LETTER -KEIV0021V202205V001208726 8 - AND ANNEXUE -1\nDATE :- 27.5.2022		
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>4637288.00</b>				

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
WO No	394	WO Date	13/01/2024	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION CHARGES OF COP ASSEMBLY (NO	1.00	46786.00	46786.00	5.00 Tower and Floor :- Tower-A PASSENGER LIFT OF SERIES-2
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>46786.00</b>	
				<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>4684074.00</b>	

**Krishna Associates**

WO No	63	WO Date	22/12/2020	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	5,811.86	220.00	1278609.20	5.00 Civil work up to plaster from 17th floor to 19th floor
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,684.82	220.00	1690660.40	5.00 Civil work up to plaster from 17th floor to 19th floor
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,675.92	220.00	1688702.40	5.00 Civil work up to plaster from 17th floor to 19th floor
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	5,811.86	51.00	296404.86	5.00
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,684.82	51.00	391925.82	5.00
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,675.92	51.00	391471.92	5.00
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	5,811.86	42.00	244098.12	5.00
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	5,811.86	54.00	313840.44	5.00
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,684.82	42.00	322762.44	5.00
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,684.82	54.00	414980.28	5.00
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,675.92	42.00	322388.64	5.00
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,675.92	54.00	414499.68	5.00
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	76.62	51.00	3907.62	5.00
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH RCC WORK	LABOR FOR RCC SLAB (SQFT)	13,256.76	257.00	3406987.32	5.00 BASEMENT RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,602.64	220.00	1672580.80	5.00 TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,630.62	220.00	1678736.40	5.00 TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,655.49	220.00	1684207.80	5.00 TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,219.48	220.00	1588285.60	5.00 TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,270.36	220.00	1599479.20	5.00 TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,738.62	220.00	1702496.40	5.00 TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,764.64	220.00	1708220.80	5.00 TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,024.48	220.00	1545385.60	5.00 TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,024.48	220.00	1545385.60	5.00 TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,576.62	220.00	1666856.40	5.00 TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,576.62	220.00	1666856.40	5.00 TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,576.62	220.00	1666856.40	5.00 TOWER A RCC WORK

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,574.49	220.00	1666387.80	5.00	TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,024.48	220.00	1545385.60	5.00	TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,026.61	220.00	1545854.20	5.00	TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,576.62	220.00	1666856.40	5.00	TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOUR FOR RCC	7,108.79	257.00	1826959.03	5.00	TOWER A RCC WORK
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,602.64	42.00	319310.88	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,602.64	54.00	410542.56	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,630.62	42.00	320486.04	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,630.62	54.00	412053.48	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,655.49	42.00	321530.58	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,655.49	54.00	413396.46	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,219.48	42.00	303218.16	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,219.48	54.00	389851.92	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,270.36	42.00	305355.12	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,270.36	54.00	392599.44	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,738.62	42.00	325022.04	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,738.62	54.00	417885.48	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,764.64	42.00	326114.88	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,764.64	54.00	419290.56	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,024.48	42.00	295028.16	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,024.48	54.00	379321.92	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,024.48	42.00	295028.16	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,024.48	54.00	379321.92	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,576.62	42.00	318218.04	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,576.62	54.00	409137.48	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER - SQ FT	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,576.62	42.00	318218.04	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER - SQ FT	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,576.62	54.00	409137.48	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,576.62	42.00	318218.04	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,576.62	54.00	409137.48	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,574.49	42.00	318128.58	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,574.49	54.00	409022.46	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,024.48	42.00	295028.16	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,024.48	54.00	379321.92	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,026.61	42.00	295117.62	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,026.61	54.00	379436.94	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR EXTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,576.62	42.00	318218.04	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,576.62	54.00	409137.48	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	7,108.79	110.00	781966.90	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (SQFT)	13,256.76	110.00	1458243.60	5.00	TOWER A PLASTER WORK
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,602.64	51.00	387734.64	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,630.62	51.00	389161.62	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,655.49	51.00	390429.99	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,219.48	51.00	368193.48	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,270.36	51.00	370788.36	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,738.62	51.00	394669.62	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,764.64	51.00	395996.64	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,024.48	51.00	358248.48	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,024.48	51.00	358248.48	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,576.62	51.00	386407.62	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,576.62	51.00	386407.62	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,576.62	51.00	386407.62	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,574.49	51.00	386298.99	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,024.48	51.00	358248.48	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,026.61	51.00	358357.11	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BLOCK WORK (SQFT)	7,500.00	51.00	382500.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>58867174.34</b>	
					<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>58867174.34</b>	

**Kuche 7**

<b>WO No</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>14/03/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK			LABOR FOR MODULAR KITCHEN	1.00	301000.00	301000.00	0.00



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications												
0	A 301 MODULAR KITCHEN	LABOUR FOR MODULAR KITCHEN	0.00	276000.00	0.00	0.00	<p>1. PRICE:</p> <p>1.1 The Price for the said Work shall be as under.</p> <table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>Sr No</th> <th>Item Description</th> <th>Qty</th> <th>Unit</th> <th>Rate</th> <th>Amount</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>Supply , making and fixing of Modular Kitchen at Site including below mentioned units, Accessories etc including loading, unloading, transportation etc. required to complete the said work and deliver the finished product at site.</td> <td>1</td> <td>LS</td> <td>276000</td> <td>2,76,000</td> </tr> </tbody> </table> <p>INCLUSIONS</p> <p>1.1 BASE UNITS</p> <p>1.1.1 Sink Unit Side - exposed 1 No</p> <p>1.1.2 Single Shelf Unit Side Exposed 1 No</p> <p>1.1.3 Blind Unit With Single Shelf 1 No</p> <p>1.1.4 2+1 Pan Drawer Unit 1 No</p> <p>1.1.5 2 Pan Drawer- side Exposed 1 No</p> <p>1.1.6 Single Shelf Unit – Both Side Exposed 1 No</p> <p>1.2 WALL UNITS</p> <p>1.2.1 Single Shelf Unit- Side Exposed 3 No</p> <p>1.3 TALL UNIT</p> <p>1.3.1 Tall Unit with Microwave and Oven – Both Side Exposed 1 No</p> <p>1.3.2 Fillers 5 No</p> <p>1.3.3 Spot Light with Sensor 1 No</p> <p>1.4 ACCESSORIES - HETTICH</p> <p>1.4.1 Arcitech Antracite 500 mm 5 No</p> <p>1.4.2 Swing Out Watse Bin 1 No</p> <p>1.4.3 Cutlery Tray 1 No</p> <p>1.4.4 Lemon’s Corner 1 No</p>	Sr No	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount	1	Supply , making and fixing of Modular Kitchen at Site including below mentioned units, Accessories etc including loading, unloading, transportation etc. required to complete the said work and deliver the finished product at site.	1	LS	276000	2,76,000
Sr No	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount														
1	Supply , making and fixing of Modular Kitchen at Site including below mentioned units, Accessories etc including loading, unloading, transportation etc. required to complete the said work and deliver the finished product at site.	1	LS	276000	2,76,000														

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
						1.4.5 Anti Sjjp Matt 5 No
						1.4.6 Water proof Matt 1 No
						Basic Total 2,76,000/-
						GST@18% 49680/-
						Grand Total 3,25,680/-
						1.2 Above mentioned Rates inclusive of all except GST which shall be paid extra on actual as per the prevailing norms (As mentioned above).
						1.3 The measurements shall be considered as per the final finished work. No payment for wastage shall be considered.
						2. SCOPE OF WORK:
						2.1 Above mentioned rates are inclusive of SS Cabinets, Soft Close hinges, G Profile handles Silver Finish, 100 mm Stainless steel legs and 100 mm PVC Silver Finish Skirting.
						2.2 Getting the selection done from Architect shall be in scope of Contractor. The finish mentioned shall be of RAL Shade as selected by architect.
						2.3 Coordination with architect with design point of view shall be in scope of Contractor.
						2.4 Providing all accessories and material in Hettich / Hafele shall be the responsibility of Contractor.
						2.5 Lifting of material at required level shall be in scope of Contractor. Any machinery required for the same shall be in scope of contractor.
						2.6 Taking the onsite measurements shall be in scope of contractor
						2.7 Provide electrical, Plumbing and tiling layout shall be in scope of Contractor
						2.8 Providing final finish as per the requirement of Architect

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
						<p>and Engineer In Charge shall be the responsibility of Contractor.</p> <p>2.9 Execution of said works shall be as per the specification. If any deviation is found in the quality, same shall be replaced/ rectified at the cost of contractor.</p> <p>2.10 Above mentioned rates are for the wooden finish. If the architect selects plain colour finish, contractor is liable to give discount of Rs. 20000/- on basic Rates.</p> <p>3. CLIENT'S SCOPE:</p> <p>3.1 Providing Electricity shall be in scope of Client. However Electricity shall be supplied upto one point. Further distribution shall be in scope of Contractor.</p> <p>3.2 Providing Kitchen Stone, Sink, Hob, Chimney, Sink Cock, Microwave Oven and other appliances shall be in scope of Client.</p> <p>4. QUALITY/SPECIFICATION</p> <p>4.1 The Quality/ specification shall be as per the standards. No deviation in the specification shall be entertained or accepted.</p> <p>4.2 At no point, quality of the work shall be compromised.</p> <p>4.3 At any stage, while checking/ inspection, if the work is not found up to the mark, contractor shall be responsible to change/ rectify/ redo the same at his cost. The Cost for the Material wasted shall be debatable to Contractor</p> <p>4.4 Inspection shall be done by client's engineer in charge and Architect.</p> <p>5. BILLING</p> <p>5.1 Billing shall be done as per the actual measurements, taken jointly with client's engineer in charge.</p> <p>5.2 Billing shall be done on the</p>

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
						name of ' Neptune Realty Pvt Ltd', registered address Neptune campus, Vikram Sarabhai Marg, Vadiwadi, Vadodara, GST No 24AAACN9837D1ZI. 5.3 Contractor shall pay GST timely so rebate can be claimed by Client Time to time.  6. COMPLETION PERIOD 6.1 Contractor shall Supply the modular kitchen within 45 days from the date of approval from client/
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>301000.00</b>
				<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>301000.00</b>
<b><u>Laxmi Steel Art</u></b>						
<b>WO No</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>16/03/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 101 RAILING WORK			LABOR FOR RAILING WORK (RFT)	42.00	1000.00 42000.00 10.00 Glass Railing with 12MM toughen glass
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>42000.00</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>29</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>28/08/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A RAILING WORK			LABOR FOR STAIR RAILING	170.00	805.08 136863.60 0.00
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>136863.60</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>30</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>28/08/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A RAILING WORK			LABOR FOR BALCONY RAILING (RFT)	1,692.14	847.46 1434020.96 0.00
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>1434020.96</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>127</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>28/10/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 102 GLASS RAILING			LABOR FOR RAILING WORK (RFT)	42.00	1000.00 42000.00 5.00
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>42000.00</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>233</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>30/11/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 902 RAILING WORK			LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00 71400.00 5.00 Unit of Measurement : RFT.Purpose of Work : BALCONY GLASS RAILING WORK.AS PER SAMPLE -B-102
0	A 301 RAILING WORK			LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00 71400.00 5.00
0	A 1702 RAILING WORK			LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	59.41	1700.00 100997.00 5.00
0	A 1401 RAILING WORK			LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	51.58	1700.00 87686.00 5.00
0	A 1002 RAILING WORK			LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00 71400.00 5.00

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1501 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	54.58	1700.00	92786.00	5.00	
0	A 401 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00	71400.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	43.00	1700.00	73100.00	5.00	
0	A 501 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00	71400.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	56.75	1700.00	96475.00	5.00	
0	A 701 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	68.75	1700.00	116875.00	5.00	
0	A 802 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00	71400.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	46.00	1700.00	78200.00	5.00	
0	A 602 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00	71400.00	5.00	
0	A 901 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00	71400.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	59.41	1700.00	100997.00	5.00	
0	A 202 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00	71400.00	5.00	
0	A 201 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00	71400.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	68.75	1700.00	116875.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00	71400.00	5.00	
0	A 302 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00	71400.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	43.00	1700.00	73100.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	51.58	1700.00	87686.00	5.00	
0	A 801 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00	71400.00	5.00	
0	A 601 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00	71400.00	5.00	
0	A 402 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00	71400.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	46.00	1700.00	78200.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	54.58	1700.00	92786.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	56.75	1700.00	96475.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	68.75	1700.00	116875.00	5.00	
0	A 702 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	68.75	1700.00	116875.00	5.00	
0	A 502 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.00	1700.00	71400.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	SS GLASS RAILING 304-BALCONY -AS PER DRAWINGLOW HEIGHT (600MM)- BEDROOM -AS PER DRAWING OPTION -1(1)S.S.BLUSTER 80MMX8 MM (2) 12MM TOUGHENED GLASS (3) 50MM PIPE TOP (4) BASE PLATE 100X150X10MM
0	A 1701 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1301 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 902 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 901 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 802 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 801 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 702 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 701 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 602 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 601 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 502 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 501 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 402 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 401 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 302 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 301 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 202 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 201 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	45.00	870.00	39150.00	5.00	
0	A 101 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.50	1700.00	72250.00	5.00	
0	A 102 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	42.50	1700.00	72250.00	5.00	
0	A 201 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	0.83	1700.00	1411.00	5.00	
0	A 202 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	0.92	1700.00	1564.00	5.00	
0	A 301 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	0.66	1700.00	1122.00	5.00	
0	A 302 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	0.58	1700.00	986.00	5.00	
0	A 401 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	3.00	1700.00	5100.00	5.00	
0	A 402 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	3.50	1700.00	5950.00	5.00	
0	A 501 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	3.08	1700.00	5236.00	5.00	
0	A 502 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	3.33	1700.00	5661.00	5.00	
0	A 601 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	2.92	1700.00	4964.00	5.00	
0	A 602 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	3.25	1700.00	5525.00	5.00	
0	A 701 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	32.50	1700.00	55250.00	5.00	
0	A 702 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	32.50	1700.00	55250.00	5.00	
0	A 801 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	0.75	1700.00	1275.00	5.00	
0	A 802 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	0.66	1700.00	1122.00	5.00	
0	A 901 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	0.42	1700.00	714.00	5.00	
0	A 902 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	0.58	1700.00	986.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	3.25	1700.00	5525.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	3.08	1700.00	5236.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1101 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	3.67	1700.00	6239.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	2.83	1700.00	4811.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	3.00	1700.00	5100.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	3.25	1700.00	5525.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	32.50	1700.00	55250.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	32.50	1700.00	55250.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	1.25	1700.00	2125.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	1.42	1700.00	2414.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	1.08	1700.00	1836.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	1.08	1700.00	1836.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	3.25	1700.00	5525.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	3.25	1700.00	5525.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	2.66	1700.00	4522.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	2.66	1700.00	4522.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	83.00	1700.00	141100.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	83.00	1700.00	141100.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	84.00	1700.00	142800.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BALCONY AND KITCHEN RAILING	84.00	1700.00	142800.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	50.00	870.00	43500.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	50.00	870.00	43500.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	16.00	870.00	13920.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR BEDROOM RAILING	15.00	870.00	13050.00	5.00	
0	A 102 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 201 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 202 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 301 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 302 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 401 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1902 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1602 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1701 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1702 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1801 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1802 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1901 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1302 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	3.00	1600.00	4800.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1401 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1402 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1501 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1502 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1601 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1002 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1101 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1102 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1201 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1202 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1301 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	3.00	1600.00	4800.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 702 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	3.00	1600.00	4800.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 801 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 802 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 901 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 902 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 1001 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 402 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 501 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 502 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 601 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 602 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	2.00	1600.00	3200.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
0	A 701 RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR SS HINGES & LOCK	3.00	1600.00	4800.00	5.00	Openable Glass Shutter in Glass Railing
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>5195615.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>437</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>09/07/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR STAIR RAILING	990.00	1000.00	990000.00	5.00	



Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>990000.00</b>	
				<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>7840499.56</b>	

**LYNX COMMUNICATION SYSTEM PVT LTD**

<b>WO No</b>	<b>24</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>10/07/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR VRV WORK OUTDOOR UNIT INSTALLATION			AC SERVICE CHARGES	1.00	885.00	885.00	0.00	DAIKIN VRV AC SERVICE CHARGES
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>			<b>885.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>31</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>02/09/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			LABOR FOR PIPING WITH HANGERS	34.00	275.00	9350.00	0.00	LABOR FOR PIPING WITH HANGERS - RFT A-202
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			LABOR FOR SUCTION & LIQUID PIPE WITH THK NITRILE RUE	34.00	50.00	1700.00	0.00	LABOR FOR SUCTION & LIQUID PIPE WITH THICK NITRILE RUBBRE - RFT A-202
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			LABOR FOR ISI ELECTRICAL CABLING	34.00	45.00	1530.00	0.00	LABOR FOR ISI ELECTRICAL CABLING - RFT A-202
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			LABOR FOR CHIPPING (RFT)	62.00	65.00	4030.00	0.00	LABOR FOR CHIPPING (RFT) A-202
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			INSTALLATION OF OUTDOOR UNITS	12.00	950.00	11400.00	0.00	
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			DUCTABLE TYPE INDOOR UNITS	6.00	3000.00	18000.00	0.00	
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			INSTALLATION CHARGES OF REFNET (NOS)	5.00	250.00	1250.00	0.00	
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			LABOR FOR PIPING WITH HANGERS	115.00	275.00	31625.00	0.00	for vrv system of ref cu tubing,special vrv hard/soft refrigerant piping between indoor and outdoor units. all piping inside the room shall be properly supported with hangers
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			LABOR FOR SUCTION & LIQUID PIPE WITH THK NITRILE RUE	115.00	50.00	5750.00	0.00	
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			LABOR FOR ISI ELECTRICAL CABLING	138.00	45.00	6210.00	0.00	ISI electrical cabling with required clamping for indoor to outdoor for all units
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			CHARGES FOR UPVC DRAIN PIPE WITH INSULATION (RFT)	130.00	55.00	7150.00	0.00	upvc drain piping with insullation and required accessories
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			LABOR FOR MS TABLE TOP STAND (NOS)	1.00	4000.00	4000.00	0.00	
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			CHARGES FOR TESTING & COMMISSIONING AC SYSTEM (NO	1.00	12000.00	12000.00	0.00	testing and commissioning of ac system along with topping up of refrigerant gas in outdoor unit
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			LABOR FOR G.G.I DUCTING	1.00	21000.00	21000.00	0.00	G.G.I ducting with equired material, nut bolt,rubber gasket,rod & support etc.
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			NITRIL RUBBER INSULATION (NOS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	0.00	nitril rubber insulation with bopp tap,solution etc.
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			LABOR FOR SUPPLY OF CANVAS CONNECTION	6.00	2000.00	12000.00	0.00	
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			LABOR FOR SUPPLY CHARGES OF ALLUMINIUM POWDER	1.00	42900.00	42900.00	0.00	coated s.a & r.a grill

Rev	TASK				Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 202 HVAC WORK			LABOR FOR CABLE TRAY (RFT)	10.00	400.00	4000.00	0.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>208895.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>130</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>11/11/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	A 101 AMC WORK			LABOR FOR AMC OF HVAC	0.00	54000.00	0.00	0.00	Fully Comprehensive AMC for A-101 VRV - As per attached quotation
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>0.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>429</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>12/06/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	A 101 HVAC WORK			LABOR FOR HVAC WORK (NOS)	1.00	41000.00	41000.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>41000.00</b>		
					<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>250780.00</b>		
<b><u>MAA ASHAPURA IMPERIAL</u></b>									
<b>WO No</b>	<b>411</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>16/03/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	A 1901 CARPENTRY WORK			LABOR FOR PELMET (SQFT)	0.00	575.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 CARPENTRY WORK			LABOR FOR PELMET (SQFT)	0.00	575.00	0.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>0.00</b>		
					<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>0.00</b>		
<b><u>MAHESH KUMAVAT</u></b>									
<b>WO No</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>25/07/2019</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO WINDOW SILL			DEPARTMENT MASION	2.00	762.72	1525.44	0.00	
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO WINDOW SILL			DEPART LABOR	3.00	296.62	889.86	0.00	
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO WINDOW SILL			ARTIFICIAL MARBLE WINDOW SILL	399.08	29.66	11836.71	0.00	
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO WINDOW SILL			LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	623.21	15.26	9510.18	0.00	
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO WINDOW SILL			MARBLE CUTTING CHARGES	399.08	6.36	2538.15	0.00	
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO WINDOW SILL			LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	1657.20	1657.20	0.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>27957.55</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>27/07/2019</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO FLOORING DEPARTMENT WORK			DEPARTMENT MASION	9.00	762.72	6864.48	0.00	
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO FLOORING DEPARTMENT WORK			DEPART LABOR	3.00	296.62	889.86	0.00	
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO DHAR POLISH			LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	603.20	12.72	7672.70	0.00	
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO GRANITE TREAD GROOVE			LABOUR FOR GRANITE TREAD & GROOVE	603.20	8.47	5109.10	0.00	
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO GRANITE TREAD & RISER			LABOUR FOR GRANITE TRADE & RISER	1,327.49	29.66	39373.35	0.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO GRANITE CUTTING	GRANITE CUTTING CHARGES (RFT)	1,327.49	6.36	8442.84	0.00	
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO SKIRTING BREAKING	SKIRTING BREAKING CHARGES	171.75	5.08	872.49	0.00	
1	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO GRANITE TREAD & RISER	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	912.58	912.58	0.00	
1	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO LEAD	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	1945.56	1945.56	0.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>72082.97</b>	

					<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>100040.51</b>	
--	--	--	--	--	--------------------	------------------	--

**MANGLAM CONSTRUCTIONS**

WO No 163 WO Date 30/04/2022

**GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP**

0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	LABOUR FOR PLASTER (NOS)	1.00	14000.00	14000.00	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : 1) LABOUR FOR PLASTER (NOS)\nTower & Floor : Tower-A, 5th floor\nQty : 1 nos\nRate (Basic rate): 14000/- per floor
0	A 302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Scree ding
0	A 201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Scree ding
0	A 1002 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREEDING \nFloring work \nPurpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Screeding
0	A 902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREEDING \nFloring work \nPurpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Screeding
0	A 702 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREEDING \nFloring work \nPurpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Screeding
0	A 802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREEDING \nFloring work \nPurpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Screeding

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 602 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREEDING \nFloring work \nPurpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Screeding
0	A 502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREEDING \nFloring work \nPurpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Screeding
0	A 402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREEDING \nFloring work \nPurpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Screeding
0	A 501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREEDING \nFloring work \nPurpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Screeding
0	A 901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREEDING \nFloring work \nPurpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Screeding
0	A 1001 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREEDING \nFloring work \nPurpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Screeding
0	A 801 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREEDING \nFloring work \nPurpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Screeding
0	A 701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREEDING \nFloring work \nPurpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Screeding

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREEDING \nFloring work \nPurpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Screeding
0	A 401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREEDING \nFloring work \nPurpose of Work : Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Screeding
0	A 1602 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Please generate a work order for LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED. Site :- Aspire Agency :- Manglam Construction Labour Name in Kanix :- LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREEDING Tower & Floor :- A (1101,1102,1201,1202,1301,1302,1401,1402,1501,1502,1601,1602,1701,1702) Rate (Basic rate):- 35000/- PER APARTMENT. Unit of Measurement :- NOS (PER APARTMENT) Purpose of Work :- Toilet & Flower bed Sunk filling work with top Screeding. New Work order / Revision :- 163
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	2.00	35000.00	70000.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1801 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement :- NOS. Purpose of Work :- Penthouse Sunk Filling Work.
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement :- NOS. Purpose of Work :- Penthouse Sunk Filling Work.
0	A 1901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement :- NOS. Purpose of Work :- Penthouse Sunk Filling Work.
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SUNK FILLING WITH SCREED (NOS)	1.00	35000.00	35000.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement :- NOS. Purpose of Work :- Penthouse Sunk Filling Work.
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>1274000.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>202</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>21/09/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR INTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOR FOR DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK (SQFT)	400.00	30.00	12000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR INTERNAL DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOR FOR DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK (SQFT)	400.00	30.00	12000.00	5.00	
0	A 702 MISC CIVIL PLASTER WORK	LABOR FOR DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK (SQFT)	560.00	30.00	16800.00	5.00	Agency : MANGLAM CONSTRUCTION. Labour Name in Kanix : 1) LABOR FOR DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK (SQFT) Tower & Floor : TOWER A (702) Qty : 560 SQFT. Rate (Basic rate): 30/- per Sqft Plaster Area Unit of Measurement : Sqft Purpose of Work : Apartment Internal plaster work New Work order / Revision : 202
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>40800.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>204</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>22/09/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	12.00	300.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	DEPART LABOR	12.00	300.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	4.00	1200.00	4800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	4.00	1200.00	4800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	DEPART LABOR	10.00	300.00	3000.00	5.00	Tower & Floor : TOWER A , 702  Purpose of Work : DUE TO CUSTOMER CHANGES ( BREAKING BRICKMASONRY)

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	6.00	1200.00	7200.00	5.00	Tower & Floor : TOWER A , 702  Unit of Measurement : NOS & DAY Purpose of Work : DUE TO CUSTOMER CHANGES ( BREAKING BRICKMASONRY)
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>27000.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>223</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>08/11/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	200.00	20.00	4000.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : Sqft & RftPurpose of Work : Apartment masonry work (due to client changes)
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 9" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	50.00	25.00	1250.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 6" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	600.00	23.00	13800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	40.00	50.00	2000.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>21050.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>227</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>15/11/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	9,500.00	23.00	218500.00	5.00	Tower & Floor : TOWER A (1002)Qty : 9500 SQFT. Rate (Basic rate): 23V/- per Sqft Plaster AreaUnit of Measurement : SqftPurpose of Work : Apartment Internal plaster work
0	A 1402 CLIENT CHANGES	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	9,500.00	23.00	218500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	9,500.00	23.00	218500.00	5.00	Site : Aspire Agency : MANGLAM CONSTRUCTION. Labour Name in Kanix : 1) LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT) Tower & Floor : TOWER A (702) Qty : 9500 SQFT. Rate (Basic rate): 23/- per Sqft Plaster Area Unit of Measurement : Sqft Purpose of Work : Apartment Internal plaster work New Work order / Revision : 227
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>655500.00</b>	A-702
<b>WO No</b>	<b>231</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>23/11/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR INTERNAL SINGLE COAT PLASTER	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	1,000.00	23.00	23000.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : Sqft Purpose of Work : Apartment Internal plaster work New Work order / Revision : New
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>23000.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>234</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>01/12/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	3,121.41	20.00	62428.20	5.00	Tower & Floor : TOWER-A (702) Unit of Measurement : Sqft & Rft Purpose of Work : Apartment masonry work (due to client changes) New Work order / Revision : New
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 9" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	423.00	25.00	10575.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR 6" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	358.00	23.00	8234.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR MASONRY WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	390.08	50.00	19504.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR PCC (RFT)	260.00	50.00	13000.00	5.00	Agency : MANGLAM CONSTRUCTION. Labour Name in Kanix :- 1) LABOR FOR PCC (RFT) Tower & Floor :- TOWER-A (14th,15th,16th,17th Floor) Qty :- 1) LABOR FOR PCC (RFT) -- 260RFT/- PER FLOOR Rate (Basic rate):- 1) LABOR FOR PCC (RFT) -50 /- per Rft Unit of Measurement :- Rft Purpose of Work :- TOE WALL COPING CASTING. Revision WO:- 234
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR PCC (RFT)	260.00	50.00	13000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR PCC (RFT)	260.00	50.00	13000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOR PCC (RFT)	260.00	50.00	13000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOOR TOE WALL COPING WORK	260.00	50.00	13000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOOR TOE WALL COPING WORK	260.00	50.00	13000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOOR TOE WALL COPING WORK	260.00	50.00	13000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB	LABOR FOOR TOE WALL COPING WORK	260.00	50.00	13000.00	5.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1402 CLIENT CHANGES	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	3,121.41	20.00	62428.20	5.00	Site : Aspire Agency : MANGLAM CONSTRUCTION. Labour Name in Kanix : 1) LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT) 2) LABOR FOR 9" MASONRY WORK (SQFT) 3) LABOR FOR 6" MASONRY WORK (SQFT) 4) LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT) Tower & Floor : TOWER-A (1402) Qty :1) LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT) - 3121.41 SQ FT 2) LABOR FOR 9" MASONRY WORK (SQFT) - 423 SQ FT 3) LABOR FOR 6" MASONRY WORK (SQFT) - 358 SQ FT 4) LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT) - 390.08 RFT Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT) - 20 /- per Sqft 2) LABOR FOR 9" MASONRY WORK (SQFT) - 25 /- per Sqft 3) LABOR FOR 6" MASONRY WORK (SQFT) - 23 /- per Sqft 4) LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT) -50 /- per Rft Unit of Measurement : Sqft & Rft Purpose of Work : Apartment masonry work (due to client changes) New Work order / Revision : W.O-234
0	A 1402 CLIENT CHANGES	LABOR FOR 6" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	358.00	23.00	8234.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 CLIENT CHANGES	LABOR FOR 9" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	423.00	25.00	10575.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 CLIENT CHANGES	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	390.08	50.00	19504.00	5.00	
0	A 702 MISC CIVIL PLASTER WORK	LABOR FOR RCC LINTEL	120.00	70.00	8400.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>313882.40</b>	

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications	
WO No	242	WO Date	27/12/2022	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 1702 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MA	1.00	1250.00	1250.00	5.00	Agency : MANGLAM CONSTRUCTION Labour Name in Kanix :1) LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MALA PLASTER 2) LABOR FOR SUB DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MALA PLASTER  Tower and Floor : TOWER A ( 5th TO 17th FLOOR ) Qty :1) LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MALA PLASTER = 1 NOS 2) LABOR FOR SUB DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MALA PLASTER = 1 NOS  Rate (Basic rate):1) LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MALA PLASTER = 1 NOS/ 1250 RS 2) LABOR FOR SUB DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MALA PLASTER = 1 NOS / 1250 RS  Unit of Measurement : NOS. Purpose of Work : PLASTER WORK
0	A 1701 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MA	1.00	1250.00	1250.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MA	1.00	1250.00	1250.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MA	1.00	1250.00	1250.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MA	1.00	1250.00	1250.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MA	1.00	1250.00	1250.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MA	1.00	1250.00	1250.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MA	1.00	1250.00	1250.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MA	1.00	1250.00	1250.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MA	1.00	1250.00	1250.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MA	1.00	1250.00	1250.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MA	1.00	1250.00	1250.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MA	1.00	1250.00	1250.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MA	1.00	1250.00	1250.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 MISC CIVIL PLASTER WORK	LABOR FOR MAIN DB BACKSIDE MS MESH FIXING WITH MA	1.00	1250.00	1250.00	5.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 702 MISC CIVIL WORK CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	8.00	300.00	2400.00	5.00	Site : Aspire Agency : MANGLAM CONSTRUCTION Labour Name in Kanix : 1) DEPART LABOUR. 2) LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY). Tower and Floor :- 702 Qty : 1) DEPART LABOUR -- 8.0000 NOS 2) LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY) -- 3.0000 DAY  Rate (Basic rate): 1) DEPART LABOUR -- 300/- PER NOS 2) LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY) -- 1200/- PER DAY Unit of Measurement : NOS & DAY Purpose of Work :- DIMOLITON WORK DUE TO CLIENT CHANGES. New Work order / Revision : New
0	A 702 MISC CIVIL WORK CLIENT CHANGES	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	3.00	1200.00	3600.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>6000.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>303</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>06/06/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 1402 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	18.00	350.00	6300.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART MASON	7.00	650.00	4550.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	2.00	1200.00	2400.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	2.00	1200.00	2400.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	2.00	1200.00	2400.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	2.00	1200.00	2400.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	2.00	1200.00	2400.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	2.00	1200.00	2400.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	2.00	1200.00	2400.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	2.00	1200.00	2400.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	5.00	350.00	1750.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	5.00	350.00	1750.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	5.00	350.00	1750.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	5.00	350.00	1750.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	5.00	350.00	1750.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	5.00	350.00	1750.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	5.00	350.00	1750.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1702 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	5.00	350.00	1750.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	0.00	300.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	0.00	300.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	0.00	300.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	0.00	300.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	0.00	300.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	0.00	300.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	0.00	300.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 CLIENT CHANGES	DEPART LABOR	0.00	300.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	0.00	1200.00	0.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : DAY
							Purpose of Work : TOE WALL AND OTHER CLIENT CHANGES WORK.
0	A 1402 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	0.00	1200.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	0.00	1200.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	0.00	1200.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	0.00	1200.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	0.00	1200.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	0.00	1200.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 MISC CIVIL WORK	LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	0.00	1200.00	0.00	5.00	
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>44050.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>338</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>23/08/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 1402 CLIENT CHANGES	LABOR FOR DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK (SQFT)	848.00	30.00	25440.00	5.00	Site:- Aspire Agency:- MANGLAM CONSTRUCTION. Labour Name in Kanix:- 1) LABOR FOR DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK (SQFT).  Tower and Floor :- Tower A (1402) Qty : 1) LABOR FOR DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK (SQFT) -- 848 SQFT.  Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK (SQFT)
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>25440.00</b>		
				<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>2495722.40</b>		

**MANORATH ENTERPRISE**

**WO No** 228 **WO Date** 16/11/2022 **GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP**

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1801 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,350.00	46.00	154100.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,350.00	46.00	154100.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,200.00	46.00	147200.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,200.00	46.00	147200.00	5.00	
0	A 702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	2,829.41	46.00	130152.86	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON OHWT WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,500.00	46.00	161000.00	5.00	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING= 3500 SQFT (TERRACE) Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQFT) = 46/- PER SQFT Unit of Measurement : 1) LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING. - SQFT  Purpose of Work : Waterproofing Work New Work order / Revision : 228
0	A 1702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,193.00	46.00	146878.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : WaterproofingNew Work order V Revision : New Work
0	A 1602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,193.00	46.00	146878.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,114.00	46.00	143244.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,114.00	46.00	143244.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,354.00	46.00	154284.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,151.00	46.00	144946.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,376.00	46.00	155296.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,376.00	46.00	155296.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,297.00	46.00	151662.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,297.00	46.00	151662.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,537.00	46.00	162702.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,335.00	46.00	153410.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,131.00	46.00	144026.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,294.00	46.00	151524.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Waterproofing
0	A 1002 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,111.00	46.00	143106.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Waterproofing
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>3141910.86</b>		

WO No            255      WO Date      06/01/2023      GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,111.00	46.00	143106.00	5.00	Qty : 1) LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING.= 3111 SQFT Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQFT) @ 46/- per SQFT (Without GST)  Unit of Measurement : 1) LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING. - SQFT  Purpose of Work : Waterproofing New Work order / Revision : New Work
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>143106.00</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>359</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>26/09/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON OHWT WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	1,700.00	58.00	98600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON OHWT WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	200.00	45.00	9000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON OHWT WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	140.00	35.00	4900.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON OHWT WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOUR FOR ANGLE FILLET & CONSTRUCTION JOINT TREA'	500.00	45.00	22500.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	425.00	58.00	24650.00	5.00	SWIMMING POOL WATERPROOFING @ UPPER LEVEL PENTHOUSE
0	A 1902 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	425.00	58.00	24650.00	5.00	SWIMMING POOL WATERPROOFING @ UPPER LEVEL PENTHOUSE
0	A 1901 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	100.00	45.00	4500.00	5.00	SWIMMING POOL WATERPROOFING @ UPPER LEVEL PENTHOUSE
0	A 1902 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CHEMICAL WATTA (RFT)	100.00	45.00	4500.00	5.00	SWIMMING POOL WATERPROOFING @ UPPER LEVEL PENTHOUSE
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>193300.00</b>
					<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>3478316.86</b>
<b><u>Meet Glass Designing Works</u></b>							
<b>WO No</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>05/03/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR DISPLAY ROOM MIRROR	LABOUR FOR MAKING MIRROR	49.50	423.75	20975.63	0.00	
07/08/2024							

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
1	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR DISPLAY ROOM GLASS DOOR FIXING	36.00	42.00	1512.00	0.00	
1	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR DISPLAY ROOM MIRROR	4.50	423.75	1906.88	0.00	
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>24394.50</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>19</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>23/05/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR DISPLAY ROOM MIRROR	4.50	423.75	1906.88	0.00	
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>1906.88</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>32</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>03/09/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 101 INTERIOR WORK GLASS FIXING WORK					
0	A 101 INTERIOR WORK GLASS FIXING WORK					
0	A 101 INTERIOR WORK GLASS FIXING WORK					
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>35</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>09/09/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 101 INTERIOR WORK GLASS FIXING WORK	10.00	125.00	1250.00	0.00	Rectification work of glass near entrance
0	A 101 INTERIOR WORK GLASS FIXING WORK	18.00	42.00	756.00	0.00	Rectification work of glass near entrance
0	A 101 INTERIOR WORK GLASS FIXING WORK	10.00	60.00	600.00	0.00	10
0	A 101 INTERIOR WORK GLASS FIXING WORK	2.62	153.00	400.86	0.00	5MM GREY MIRROR INSTALLATION WORK WITH MATERIAL
0	A 101 INTERIOR WORK GLASS FIXING WORK	8.50	39.83	338.56	0.00	
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>3345.42</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>102</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>26/04/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 301 GLASS FIXING WORK	108.00	171.00	18468.00	5.00	
0	A 301 GLASS FIXING WORK	117.50	108.89	12794.58	5.00	
0	A 301 GLASS FIXING WORK	4.00	69.40	277.60	5.00	
0	A 301 GLASS FIXING WORK	1.00	59875.00	59875.00	0.00	
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>91415.18</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>110</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>14/06/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 301 GLASS FIXING WORK	48.00	152.00	7296.00	0.00	FOR A-301, GUEST ROOM WARDROBE
0	A 301 GLASS FIXING WORK	11.25	75.00	843.75	0.00	
0	A 301 GLASS FIXING WORK	151.75	33.89	5142.81	0.00	
0	A 301 GLASS FIXING WORK	4.75	35.59	169.05	0.00	
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>13451.61</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>190</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>04/08/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 202 GLASS WORK GLASS FIXING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE (NOS)	15.00	50.00	750.00	5.00	Purpose of Work :- A-202 -Sample interior glass work.
0	A 202 GLASS WORK GLASS FIXING WORK	LABOR FOR 1" GLASS BEVELLING WORK	90.00	45.00	4050.00	5.00	Purpose of Work :- Sample interior glass work.
0	A 202 GLASS WORK GLASS FIXING WORK	LABOR FOR 10 MM TUFFEN GLASS (SQFT)	250.00	50.00	12500.00	5.00	Purpose of Work :- Sample interior glass work.
0	A 202 GLASS WORK GLASS FIXING WORK	LABOR FOR CUTOUT (NOS)	10.00	125.00	1250.00	5.00	Purpose of Work :- A-202 -Sample interior glass work.
0	A 202 GLASS WORK GLASS FIXING WORK	LABOR FOR MIRROR FIXING	90.00	38.00	3420.00	5.00	Purpose of Work :- Sample interior glass work.
0	A 202 GLASS WORK GLASS FIXING WORK	LABOR FOR 1" GLASS BEVELLING WORK	50.00	45.00	2250.00	5.00	
0	A 202 GLASS WORK GLASS FIXING WORK	LABOR FOR MIRROR FIXING	50.00	50.00	2500.00	5.00	Purpose of Work :- Sample interior glass work.
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>26720.00</b>		

**Grand Total 161233.58**

**Miran Decorators**

WO No	50	WO Date	21/10/2020	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP				
0	A 202 GYPSUM WORK WALL PUNNING	LABOR FOR PUNNING	3,610.00	2.00	7220.00	5.00		
0	A 202 GYPSUM WORK WALL PUNNING	LABOR FOR GYPSUM CEILING (SQFT)	2,203.00	48.00	105744.00	5.00		
0	A 202 GYPSUM WORK WALL PUNNING	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	2,202.00	48.00	105696.00	5.00		
0	A 202 GYPSUM WORK WALL PUNNING	LABOR FOR GYPSUM VERTICAL (SQFT)	400.00	45.00	18000.00	5.00		
0	A 202 GYPSUM WORK WALL PUNNING	LABOR FOR WALL PUNNING (SQFT)	3,610.00	20.00	72200.00	5.00		
0	A 202 GYPSUM WORK WALL PUNNING	LABOR FOR WALL GROOVE	590.00	15.00	8850.00	5.00		
0	A 202 GYPSUM WORK WALL PUNNING	LABOR FOR GROOVES (WALL, CEILING)	120.00	18.00	2160.00	5.00		
0	A 202 GYPSUM WORK WALL PUNNING	DEPART LABOR	4.00	500.00	2000.00	5.00		
0	A 301 GYPSUM WORK WALL PUNNING	LABOR FOR WALL PUNNING (SQFT)	2,225.00	20.00	44500.00	5.00		
0	A 301 GYPSUM WORK WALL PUNNING	LABOR FOR WALL GROOVE	700.00	15.00	10500.00	5.00		
0	A 301 GYPSUM WORK WALL PUNNING	LABOR FOR GYPSUM CEILING (SQFT)	1,005.00	48.00	48240.00	5.00		
0	A 301 GYPSUM WORK WALL PUNNING	LABOR FOR GROOVES (WALL, CEILING)	600.00	18.00	10800.00	5.00		
0	A 301 GYPSUM WORK WALL PUNNING	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	70.00	25.00	1750.00	5.00		
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,689.10	22.00	37160.20	5.00		
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	2,160.06	22.00	47521.32	5.00		
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	2,926.03	22.00	64372.66	5.00		
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>586714.18</b>			

WO No	70	WO Date	16/02/2021	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP				
0	A 1001 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 1002 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 1101 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 1201 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 1202 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 1301 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 1302 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 1401 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 1402 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 1501 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 1502 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 1601 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 1602 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 1701 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 1702 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 801 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,121.34	24.00	26912.04	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 802 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,121.34	24.00	26912.04	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 901 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 902 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	0.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	Ceiling punning for tower A typical flats Aspire project.
0	A 201 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	143.35	22.00	3153.70	5.00	
0	A 202 GYPSUM WORK PUNNING WORK ON JOINTS	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	143.35	22.00	3153.70	5.00	
0	A 301 GYPSUM WORK PUNNING WORK ON JOINTS	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	143.35	22.00	3153.70	5.00	
0	A 302 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	143.35	22.00	3153.70	5.00	
0	A 401 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	143.35	22.00	3153.70	5.00	
0	A 402 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	143.35	22.00	3153.70	5.00	
0	A 1001 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,619.28	22.00	35624.16	5.00	
0	A 1002 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,619.28	22.00	35624.16	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>143994.60</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>281</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>20/03/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR GROOVE (RFT)	570.00	20.00	11400.00	5.00	
0	A 202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR GYPSUM CEILING (SQFT)	200.00	55.00	11000.00	5.00	
0	A 202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	70.00	30.00	2100.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR WALL GROOVE	650.00	18.00	11700.00	5.00
0	A 202 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR WALL PUNNING (SQFT)	920.00	25.00	23000.00	5.00
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>59200.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>345</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>05/09/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON PAINT & COLOR REWORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	410.00	22.00	9020.00	5.00 Purpose of Work : Slab and beam joint Punning Work in Staircase Area.
0	A 1402 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 802 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 901 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,750.00	22.00	38500.00	5.00
0	A 902 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,750.00	22.00	38500.00	5.00
0	A 1001 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	130.00	22.00	2860.00	5.00
0	A 1002 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	130.00	22.00	2860.00	5.00
0	A 1101 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 1201 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 1202 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 1301 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 1302 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 1401 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 1501 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 1502 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 1601 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 1602 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 1701 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 1702 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 201 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,750.00	22.00	38500.00	5.00
0	A 401 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,750.00	22.00	38500.00	5.00
0	A 302 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,750.00	22.00	38500.00	5.00
0	A 402 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,750.00	22.00	38500.00	5.00
0	A 801 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	500.00	22.00	11000.00	5.00
0	A 502 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,750.00	22.00	38500.00	5.00
0	A 1101 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,250.00	22.00	27500.00	5.00 Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK -- 22 /- PER SQFT. Unit of Measurement : SQFT. Purpose of Work : PUNNING AT CEILING FOR UNDULATION OF SLAB JOINT New Work order / Revision : 345

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1102 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,250.00	22.00	27500.00	5.00	Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK -- 22 /- PER SQFT. Unit of Measurement : SQFT. Purpose of Work : PUNNING AT CEILING FOR UNDULATION OF SLAB JOINT New Work order / Revision : 345
0	A 1201 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,250.00	22.00	27500.00	5.00	Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK -- 22 /- PER SQFT. Unit of Measurement : SQFT. Purpose of Work : PUNNING AT CEILING FOR UNDULATION OF SLAB JOINT New Work order / Revision : 345
0	A 1202 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,250.00	22.00	27500.00	5.00	Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK -- 22 /- PER SQFT. Unit of Measurement : SQFT. Purpose of Work : PUNNING AT CEILING FOR UNDULATION OF SLAB JOINT New Work order / Revision : 345
0	A 1301 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,250.00	22.00	27500.00	5.00	Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK -- 22 /- PER SQFT. Unit of Measurement : SQFT. Purpose of Work : PUNNING AT CEILING FOR UNDULATION OF SLAB JOINT New Work order / Revision : 345
0	A 1302 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,250.00	22.00	27500.00	5.00	Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK -- 22 /- PER SQFT. Unit of Measurement : SQFT. Purpose of Work : PUNNING AT CEILING FOR UNDULATION OF SLAB JOINT New Work order / Revision : 345

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1401 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,250.00	22.00	27500.00	5.00	Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK -- 22 /- PER SQFT. Unit of Measurement : SQFT. Purpose of Work : PUNNING AT CEILING FOR UNDULATION OF SLAB JOINT New Work order / Revision : 345
0	A 1402 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,250.00	22.00	27500.00	5.00	Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK -- 22 /- PER SQFT. Unit of Measurement : SQFT. Purpose of Work : PUNNING AT CEILING FOR UNDULATION OF SLAB JOINT New Work order / Revision : 345
0	A 1501 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,250.00	22.00	27500.00	5.00	Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK -- 22 /- PER SQFT. Unit of Measurement : SQFT. Purpose of Work : PUNNING AT CEILING FOR UNDULATION OF SLAB JOINT New Work order / Revision : 345
0	A 1502 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,250.00	22.00	27500.00	5.00	Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK -- 22 /- PER SQFT. Unit of Measurement : SQFT. Purpose of Work : PUNNING AT CEILING FOR UNDULATION OF SLAB JOINT New Work order / Revision : 345
0	A 1601 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,250.00	22.00	27500.00	5.00	Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK -- 22 /- PER SQFT. Unit of Measurement : SQFT. Purpose of Work : PUNNING AT CEILING FOR UNDULATION OF SLAB JOINT New Work order / Revision : 345

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1602 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,250.00	22.00	27500.00	5.00	Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK -- 22 /- PER SQFT. Unit of Measurement : SQFT. Purpose of Work : PUNNING AT CEILING FOR UNDULATION OF SLAB JOINT New Work order / Revision : 345
0	A 1701 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,250.00	22.00	27500.00	5.00	Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK -- 22 /- PER SQFT. Unit of Measurement : SQFT. Purpose of Work : PUNNING AT CEILING FOR UNDULATION OF SLAB JOINT New Work order / Revision : 345
0	A 1702 COLOUR WORK PUNNING WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,250.00	22.00	27500.00	5.00	Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK -- 22 /- PER SQFT. Unit of Measurement : SQFT. Purpose of Work : PUNNING AT CEILING FOR UNDULATION OF SLAB JOINT New Work order / Revision : 345
0	A 701 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK	1,750.00	22.00	38500.00	5.00	Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR CEILING PUNNING WORK -- 22 /- PER SQFT. Unit of Measurement : SQFT. Purpose of Work : PUNNING AT CEILING FOR UNDULATION OF SLAB JOINT New Work order / Revision : 345
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>883740.00</b>	

WO No	385	WO Date	12/12/2023	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP				
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR KANI (RFT)	81.60	21.00	1713.60	5.00		
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR KANI (RFT)	81.60	21.00	1713.60	5.00		
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR KANI (RFT)	81.60	21.00	1713.60	5.00		
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR KANI (RFT)	81.60	21.00	1713.60	5.00		
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR KANI (RFT)	81.60	21.00	1713.60	5.00		
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR KANI (RFT)	81.60	21.00	1713.60	5.00		
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR KANI (RFT)	81.60	21.00	1713.60	5.00		
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR KANI (RFT)	81.60	21.00	1713.60	5.00		
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR KANI (RFT)	81.60	21.00	1713.60	5.00		
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR KANI (RFT)	81.60	21.00	1713.60	5.00		
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR KANI (RFT)	81.60	21.00	1713.60	5.00		



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR GYPSUM VERTICAL (RFT)	81.60	52.00	4243.20	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR GYPSUM VERTICAL (RFT)	81.60	52.00	4243.20	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR GYPSUM VERTICAL (RFT)	81.60	52.00	4243.20	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR FOR LIGHT CUT OUT	19.00	30.00	570.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>437509.20</b>	

**Grand Total 2111157.98**

**N J Infra**

<b>WO No</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>23/07/2019</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH PCC WORK	LABOUR FOR PCC (CMT)			0.50	110.00	55.00	0.00
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>55.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>23/07/2019</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH PCC WORK	LABOUR FOR PCC (CMT)			0.50	110.00	55.00	0.00
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>55.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>24/07/2019</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH PCC WORK	LABOUR FOR PCC (CMT)			1.00	110.00	110.00	0.00
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>110.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>24/07/2019</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH PCC WORK	LABOUR FOR PCC (CMT)			1.00	110.00	110.00	0.00 rr
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>110.00</b>	



Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
<b>WO No</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>26/07/2019</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH PCC WORK			1.00	110.00	110.00 0.00
						LABOUR FOR PCC (CMT)
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>110.00</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>31/07/2019</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH PCC WORK			1.00	110.00	110.00 0.00
						LABOUR FOR PCC (CMT)
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>110.00</b>
				<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>550.00</b>
<b><u>Nanda Group</u></b>						
<b>WO No</b>	<b>79</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>23/02/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 202 FURNITURE WORK			1.00	383175.00	383175.00 0.00
						LABOR FOR KITCHEN FURNITURE WORK
0	A 202 FURNITURE WORK			1.00	287307.00	287307.00 0.00
						LABOR FOR WARDROBES (SQFT)
0	A 202 FURNITURE WORK			1.00	1411382.00	1411382.00 0.00
						LABOR FOR LIVING, DINING, BEDROOM & TOILET FURNITUF
0	A 202 FURNITURE WORK			1.00	70000.00	70000.00 0.00
						LABOR FOR FURNITURE TRANSPORTATION
0	A 202 FURNITURE WORK			1.00	10000.00	10000.00 0.00
						LABOR FOR FURNITURE INSTALLATION WORK
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>2161864.00</b>
				<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>2161864.00</b>
<b><u>NARSI SUTHAR</u></b>						
<b>WO No</b>	<b>57</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>05/11/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK			124.00	100.00	12400.00 5.00
						LABOR FOR PELMET (SQFT)
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK			225.00	45.00	10125.00 5.00
						LABOUR FOR DOOR FRAME (SQFT)
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK			333.00	15.00	4995.00 5.00
						LABOUR FOR DOOR BIDDING PATTI (RFT)
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>27520.00</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>25/03/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 301 CARPENTRY WORK			150.00	700.00	105000.00 5.00
						DEPART CARPENTER
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>105000.00</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>08/04/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK			8.00	2800.00	22400.00 5.00
						LABOR FOR SIDE TABLE
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK			112.52	200.00	22504.00 5.00
						LABOR FOR HEADBOARD (SQFT)

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PANELING WORK	31.00	100.00	3100.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR INSTALLING INTERNAL DOOR (SQFT)	90.75	110.00	9982.50	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN CEILING WORK	17.75	153.00	2715.75	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	DEPART CARPENTER	15.00	700.00	10500.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR HEADBOARD (SQFT)	72.48	200.00	14496.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR NAME PLATE (NOS)	1.00	292.00	292.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN BENCHES (NOS)	2.00	3000.00	6000.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOUR FOR MAIN DOOR VEENER (SQFT)	40.88	130.00	5314.40	5.00	
		<b>Total WO Amount</b>			<b>97304.65</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>211</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>06/10/2022</b>				<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>
0	A 202 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR MAIN DOOR VEENER (SQFT)	41.00	130.00	5330.00	5.00	
0	A 202 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR MAKING & FIXING FLUSH DOOR (SQFT)	270.00	110.00	29700.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : Sqft & Nos.Purpose of Work : CARPENTRY
0	A 202 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR NAME PLATE (NOS)	1.00	292.00	292.00	5.00	
0	A 202 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR PELMET (SQFT)	220.00	100.00	22000.00	5.00	
0	A 202 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WALL PANELING WORK	590.00	100.00	59000.00	5.00	
0	A 202 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WARDROBES (SQFT)	40.00	300.00	12000.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOUR FOR CEMENT SHEET (SQFT)	330.00	153.00	50490.00	5.00	
		<b>Total WO Amount</b>			<b>178812.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>352</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>16/09/2023</b>				<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR GLOBAL OFFICE CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR PARTITION MDF FINISH (SQFT)	275.00	155.00	42625.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR GLOBAL OFFICE CARPENTRY WORK	DEPART CARPENTER	6.00	700.00	4200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR GLOBAL OFFICE CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR MAKING & FIXING METER BOX	16.00	350.00	5600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR GLOBAL OFFICE CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR STUDY TABLE (SQFT)	60.00	125.00	7500.00	5.00	
		<b>Total WO Amount</b>			<b>59925.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>378</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>05/11/2023</b>				<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Entrance Lobby WPC Cladding Work
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR WPC WORK (SQFT)	250.00	635.00	158750.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>3016250.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>389</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>21/12/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 1401 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR BASIN BOX/VANITY	50.00	1600.00	80000.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 CARPENTRY WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING WARDROBE EXTRA DRAWER (SQFT)	261.32	1600.00	418112.00	5.00	Carpentry work as per Client requirement.
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>498112.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>412</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>16/03/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 1901 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR PELMET (SQFT)	50.00	575.00	28750.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOR FOR PELMET (SQFT)	50.00	575.00	28750.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>57500.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>435</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>05/07/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A PASSANGER LIFT WORK	LABOR FOR LIFT CABIN COVER WITH MDF SHEET	1.00	6500.00	6500.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>6500.00</b>		
<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>4046923.65</b>		
<b><u>New Shree ram furniture</u></b>							
<b>WO No</b>	<b>39</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>11/09/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PANELING WORK	244.50	130.00	31785.00	0.00	For aspire A-301 specification as per attachment
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR WARDROBES (SQFT)	280.94	350.00	98329.00	0.00	For aspire A-301 specification as per attachment
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR INSTALLING INTERNAL DOOR (SQFT)	135.80	110.00	14938.00	0.00	For aspire A-301 specification as per attachment
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR TV UNIT	38.40	320.00	12288.00	0.00	For aspire A-301 specification as per attachment
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN CEILING WORK	0.00	130.00	0.00	0.00	For aspire A-301 specification as per attachment
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR PELMET (SQFT)	0.00	145.00	0.00	0.00	For aspire A-301 specification as per attachment
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR BASIN BOX/VANITY	0.00	352.00	0.00	0.00	For aspire A-301 specification as per attachment
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR MIRROR PANELING (SQFT)	0.00	100.00	0.00	0.00	For aspire A-301 specification as per attachment
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOUR FOR EXTERNAL DOOR (SQFT)	0.00	130.00	0.00	0.00	For aspire A-301 specification as per attachment
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR SLIDING PARTITION DOOR	0.00	225.00	0.00	0.00	For aspire A-301 specification as per attachment
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOUR FOR DRESSING TABLE WITH MIRROR (SQFT)	0.00	270.00	0.00	0.00	For aspire A-301 specification as per attachment
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR MODULAR KITCHEN	0.00	276000.00	0.00	0.00	For aspire A-301 specification as per attachment
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>157340.00</b>		

WO No 62 WO Date 21/12/2020

**GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP**

0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR SHOE RACK	12.90	250.00	3225.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR POOJA UNIT	45.90	250.00	11475.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN CEILING WORK	187.50	130.00	24375.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR MIRROR PANELING (SQFT)	80.87	100.00	8087.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR SHOE RACK	0.00	350.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR POOJA UNIT	0.00	350.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR STUDY TABLE (SQFT)	15.00	270.00	4050.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR STUDY TABLE CABINATE	12.80	270.00	3456.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR SELF	7.40	270.00	1998.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR INSTALLING INTERNAL DOOR (SQFT)	73.45	110.00	8079.50	10.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR TV UNIT	7.35	320.00	2352.00	10.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN CEILING WORK	112.50	130.00	14625.00	10.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR PELMET (SQFT)	46.00	145.00	6670.00	10.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR BASIN BOX/VANITY	69.38	352.00	24421.76	10.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR MIRROR PANELING (SQFT)	69.13	100.00	6913.00	10.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOUR FOR EXTERNAL DOOR (SQFT)	29.06	130.00	3777.80	10.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOR FOR SLIDING PARTITION DOOR	872.55	225.00	196323.75	10.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK	LABOUR FOR DRESSING TABLE WITH MIRROR (SQFT)	76.00	270.00	20520.00	10.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>340348.81</b>		

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications	
				<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>497688.81</b>		
<b><u>NEWTECH ENGINEERS</u></b>							
<b>WO No</b>	<b>107</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>28/05/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK		LABOR FOR PROVIDING & FIXING PVC PANELS	152.00	100.00	15200.00	5.00 Supply and Installation of 19' x 8' PVC Panels
0	A 301 FURNITURE WORK		LABOR FOR PROVIDING & FIXING PVC PANELS	30.00	100.00	3000.00	5.00 Supply and Installation of 15' x 2' PVC Panel
0	A 202 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	190.00	110.00	20900.00	5.00
0	A 301 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00 Site : Aspire\nAgency : Newtech Engineers\nLabour Name in Kanix : LABOUR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING \n\nTower & Floor : A,B,C 1st to 19th floor\nQty : As per Attached Sheet\nRate (Basic rate): LABOUR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING - 110/-\n\nUnit of Measurement : Sqft\nPurpose of Work : For Balcony Ceiling work
0	A 1902 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1901 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1802 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1801 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1702 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1701 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1602 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1601 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1502 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1402 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1401 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1301 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1202 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1201 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1102 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1101 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1002 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1001 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 902 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 901 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 802 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 801 FALSE CEILING WORK		LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 702 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 701 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 602 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 601 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 502 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 501 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 402 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 401 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 302 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	223.00	110.00	24530.00	5.00	
0	A 302 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	42.00	110.00	4620.00	5.00	
0	A 901 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	34.00	110.00	3740.00	5.00	
0	A 902 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	42.00	110.00	4620.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	33.00	110.00	3630.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	33.00	110.00	3630.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	40.00	110.00	4400.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	40.00	110.00	4400.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	24.00	110.00	2640.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	25.00	110.00	2750.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	39.00	110.00	4290.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	39.00	110.00	4290.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	102.00	110.00	11220.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	105.00	110.00	11550.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	21.00	110.00	2310.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	21.00	110.00	2310.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	37.00	110.00	4070.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	38.00	110.00	4180.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	55.00	110.00	6050.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	55.00	110.00	6050.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	21.00	110.00	2310.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	17.00	110.00	1870.00	5.00	
0	A 101 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	207.00	110.00	22770.00	5.00	
0	A 102 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	207.00	110.00	22770.00	5.00	
0	A 201 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	0.00	110.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	207.00	110.00	22770.00	5.00	
0	A 202 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	17.00	110.00	1870.00	5.00	
0	A 201 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	207.00	110.00	22770.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	183.00	110.00	20130.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	179.00	110.00	19690.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	325.00	110.00	35750.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	325.00	110.00	35750.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	312.00	110.00	34320.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	313.00	110.00	34430.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1602 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	299.00	110.00	32890.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	299.00	110.00	32890.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	405.00	110.00	44550.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	408.00	110.00	44880.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	276.00	110.00	30360.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	276.00	110.00	30360.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	329.00	110.00	36190.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	333.00	110.00	36630.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	245.00	110.00	26950.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	246.00	110.00	27060.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	220.00	110.00	24200.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	220.00	110.00	24200.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	207.00	110.00	22770.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	207.00	110.00	22770.00	5.00	
0	A 902 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	388.00	110.00	42680.00	5.00	
0	A 901 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	396.00	110.00	43560.00	5.00	
0	A 802 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	207.00	110.00	22770.00	5.00	
0	A 801 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	207.00	110.00	22770.00	5.00	
0	A 702 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	210.00	110.00	23100.00	5.00	
0	A 701 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	210.00	110.00	23100.00	5.00	
0	A 602 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	207.00	110.00	22770.00	5.00	
0	A 601 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	207.00	110.00	22770.00	5.00	
0	A 502 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	207.00	110.00	22770.00	5.00	
0	A 501 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	207.00	110.00	22770.00	5.00	
0	A 402 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	207.00	110.00	22770.00	5.00	
0	A 401 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	207.00	110.00	22770.00	5.00	
0	A 302 FALSE CEILING WORK	LABOR CHARGES FOR PVC CEILING (SQFT)	388.00	110.00	42680.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>1225560.00</b>		

**Grand Total 1225560.00**

**NIRMATA ENTERPRISE**

**WO No 201 WO Date 14/09/2022**

**GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP**

0	A 1702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	0.00	21.20	0.00	5.00	WATERPROOFING Note :- TERMS AND CONDITION AS PER YOUR QUOTATION AND SITE ENGINEER INSTRUCTION.
0	A 1602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	0.00	21.20	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	0.00	21.20	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	0.00	21.20	0.00	5.00	
0	A 902 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	1,085.00	21.20	23002.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	0.00	21.20	0.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1302 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	0.00	21.20	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	0.00	21.20	0.00	5.00	
0	A 702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	159.93	21.20	3390.52	5.00	
0	A 901 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	1,133.00	21.20	24019.60	5.00	
0	A 1701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	0.00	21.20	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	0.00	21.20	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	0.00	21.20	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	0.00	21.20	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	0.00	21.20	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	0.00	21.20	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	0.00	21.20	0.00	5.00	
0	A 801 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	1,133.00	21.20	24019.60	5.00	
0	A 701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	1,130.00	21.20	23956.00	5.00	
0	A 601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	1,130.00	21.20	23956.00	5.00	
0	A1101 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	1,130.00	21.20	23956.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	0.00	21.20	0.00	5.00	
0	A 802 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	1,085.00	21.20	23002.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	0.00	40.85	0.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Waterproofing
0	A 1602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	0.00	40.85	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	0.00	40.85	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	0.00	40.85	0.00	5.00	
0	A 902 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	3,131.00	40.85	127901.35	5.00	
0	A 1402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	0.00	40.85	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	0.00	40.85	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	0.00	40.85	0.00	5.00	
0	A 702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	475.59	40.85	19427.85	5.00	
0	A 901 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	3,314.00	40.85	135376.90	5.00	
0	A 1701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	0.00	40.85	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	0.00	40.85	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	0.00	40.85	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	0.00	40.85	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	0.00	40.85	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	0.00	40.85	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	0.00	40.85	0.00	5.00	
0	A 801 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	3,314.00	40.85	135376.90	5.00	
0	A 701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	3,488.00	40.85	142484.80	5.00	
0	A 601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	3,294.00	40.85	134559.90	5.00	
0	A1101 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	3,314.00	40.85	135376.90	5.00	
0	A 1102 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	0.00	40.85	0.00	5.00	
0	A 802 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ)	3,131.00	40.85	127901.35	5.00	
0	A 1702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.00	1864.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.00	1864.00	0.00	5.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1502 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.00	1864.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.00	1864.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 902 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	1.00	1864.00	1864.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.00	1864.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.00	1864.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.00	1864.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 702 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.40	1864.00	749.33	5.00	
0	A 602 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	1.00	1864.00	1864.00	5.00	
0	A 901 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	1.00	1864.00	1864.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.00	1864.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.00	1864.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.00	1864.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.00	1864.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.00	1864.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.00	1864.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.00	1864.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 801 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	1.00	1864.00	1864.00	5.00	
0	A 701 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	1.00	1864.00	1864.00	5.00	
0	A 601 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	1.00	1864.00	1864.00	5.00	
0	A1101 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	1.00	1864.00	1864.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	0.00	1864.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 802 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	1.00	1864.00	1864.00	5.00	
0	A 501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING COATING (SQ	3,294.00	40.85	134559.90	5.00	
0	A 501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR CORNER TREATMENT TAPE (RFT)	1,130.00	21.20	23956.00	5.00	
0	A 501 WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE FILLING & WATERPROOFING (NOS)	1.00	1864.00	1864.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>1303748.90</b>		

**Grand Total 1303748.90**

**Noor Khan Pathan**

**WO No 431 WO Date 21/06/2024**

**GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP**

0	A 101 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR DUCT PLATFORM REMOVING (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	0.00	
0	A 102 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR DUCT PLATFORM REMOVING (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	0.00	

**Total WO Amount 4000.00**

**Grand Total 4000.00**

**NT ENTERPRISE**

**WO No 433 WO Date 28/06/2024**

**GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP**

0	A 1801 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR MAKING & FIXING FLUSH DOOR (SQFT)	80.00	510.00	40800.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR MAKING & FIXING FLUSH DOOR (SQFT)	80.00	510.00	40800.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1901 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR MAKING & FIXING FLUSH DOOR (SQFT)	80.00	510.00	40800.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 CARPENTRY WORK	LABOUR FOR MAKING & FIXING FLUSH DOOR (SQFT)	80.00	510.00	40800.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	1.00	159977.00	159977.00	5.00	
0	A 201 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.15	159977.00	24732.44	5.00	
0	A 302 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.15	159977.00	24732.44	5.00	
0	A 401 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.33	159977.00	53288.34	5.00	
0	A 402 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	1.00	159977.00	159977.00	5.00	
0	A 501 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.21	159977.00	34283.07	5.00	
0	A 502 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.32	159977.00	50920.68	5.00	
0	A 601 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.35	159977.00	55320.05	5.00	
0	A 602 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	1.00	159977.00	159977.00	5.00	
0	A 701 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.49	159977.00	77812.81	5.00	
0	A 702 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	1.00	159977.00	159977.00	5.00	
0	A 801 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.33	159977.00	53304.34	5.00	
0	A 802 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.37	159977.00	58423.60	5.00	
0	A 901 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.17	159977.00	27740.01	5.00	
0	A 902 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.17	159977.00	27724.01	5.00	
0	A 1001 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	1.00	159977.00	159977.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.33	159977.00	53304.34	5.00	
0	A 1101 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.32	159977.00	50920.68	5.00	
0	A 1102 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.17	159977.00	27740.01	5.00	
0	A 1201 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.37	159977.00	58423.60	5.00	
0	A 1202 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.17	159977.00	27740.01	5.00	
0	A 1302 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.17	159977.00	27740.01	5.00	
0	A 1401 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.41	159977.00	66134.49	5.00	
0	A 1402 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.38	159977.00	61511.16	5.00	
0	A 1501 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.33	159977.00	53304.34	5.00	
0	A 1502 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	0.17	159977.00	27740.01	5.00	
0	A 1601 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	1.00	159977.00	159977.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	1.00	159977.00	159977.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	1.00	159977.00	159977.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	1.00	159977.00	159977.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	1.00	159977.00	159977.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	1.00	159977.00	159977.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	1.00	159977.00	159977.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 CARPENTRY WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALL MAIN DOOR, PANELLING, INT. DOOR (FL	1.00	159977.00	159977.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>3185741.45</b>		

**Grand Total 3185741.45**

**Oculus Building Products Pvt. Ltd**

**WO No 419 WO Date 11/04/2024 GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP**



Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
<b><u>Ramanbhai Somjibhai Bhabhor</u></b>						
WO No	339	WO Date	23/08/2023	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON FLOORING & DEDO			LABOR FOR CHINA MOSAIC (SQFT)	4,593.35	22.00 101053.70 5.00
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>101053.70</b>	
WO No	423	WO Date	03/05/2024	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON FLOORING & DEDO			LABOR FOR CHINA MOSAIC (SQFT)	3,706.65	28.00 103786.20 5.00
Tower and Floor : TOWER A-B-C TERRACE COMMON WORK						
Qty :						
Tower - A : 3706 Sq. ft.						
Tower - B : 4056 Sq. ft.						
Tower - C : 4637 Sq. ft.						
Rate (Basic rate) : Rs. 28/- (Per Sq. ft.)						
Unit of Measurement : Sq. ft.						
Purpose of Work : Terrace flooring Work						
New Work order / Revision : NEW						
Retention Percentage : 5%						
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>103786.20</b>	
				<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>204839.90</b>	

Rev	TASK				Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
<b><u>Rathod Enterprise</u></b>									
WO No	188	WO Date	03/08/2022	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	TOWER A COMMON ELECTRIC WORK			CHARGES FOR 25MM EARTHING WORK (SET)	1.00	3500.00	3500.00	5.00	Purpose of Work :- Tower A Lift Earthing Work
0	TOWER A COMMON ELECTRIC WORK			INSTALLATION CHARGES FOR EARTHING (SET)	1.00	1000.00	1000.00	5.00	Purpose of Work :- Tower A Lift Earthing Work
0	TOWER A COMMON ELECTRIC WORK			LABOR FOR CHEMICAL BAG - FOR EARTHING (SET)	2.00	700.00	1400.00	5.00	Purpose of Work :- Tower A Lift Earthing Work
<b>Total WO Amount</b>							<b>5900.00</b>		
<b>Grand Total</b>							<b>5900.00</b>		
<b><u>ROYAL ENTERPRISE</u></b>									
WO No	230	WO Date	23/11/2022	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (175 MM DEPTH)	4.00	245.00	980.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 175 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (175 MM DEPTH)	11.00	400.00	4400.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 125 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (175 MM DEPTH)	20.00	300.00	6000.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : Nos Purpose of Work : Plumbing Vertical Line core at Ground Floor
0	A 1702 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : NOSPurpose of Work : Blockage Sleeve Clearance For Plumbing drain pipeline in Flower Bed
0	A 1602 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	2.00	225.00	450.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : NOSPurpose of Work : Blockage Sleeve Clearance For Plumbing drain pipeline in Flower Bed
0	A 1602 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : NOSPurpose of Work : Blockage Sleeve Clearance For Plumbing drain pipeline in Flower BedNew Work order V Revision : New
0	A 1602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	6.00	469.00	2814.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 125 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	10.00	290.00	2900.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	5.00	450.00	2250.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	5.00	550.00	2750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	3.00	250.00	750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	25.00	270.00	6750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 125 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	10.00	290.00	2900.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 200 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	5.00	435.00	2175.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	20.00	250.00	5000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	10.00	320.00	3200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 75 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	10.00	390.00	3900.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>113459.00</b>
<b>WO No</b>	<b>324</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>19/07/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A COMMON WORK		LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	7.00	1200.00	8400.00 5.00 1) TOWER A PASSENGER LIFT
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR BREAKING WORK		LABOUR FOR BREAKER (DAY)	1.00	1200.00	1200.00 5.00
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>9600.00</b>
				<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>123059.00</b>
<b><u>RUDRA ENTERPRISE</u></b>						
<b>WO No</b>	<b>175</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>22/06/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 202 CARPENTRY WORK		LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	114.00	45.00	5130.00 0.00 for A202 Main Door Teak wood patta making Work
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>5130.00</b>
				<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>5130.00</b>
<b><u>RUKAIYABANU IMRANBHAI GHANCHI</u></b>						
<b>WO No</b>	<b>420</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>12/04/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A COMMON ELECTRIC WORK		LABOR FOR 10 SQMM COPPER WIRE	200.00	65.00	13000.00 5.00
0	TOWER A COMMON ELECTRIC WORK		LABOR FOR 1000MM X 100MM GI PERFORATED CABLE TRAY	50.00	245.00	12250.00 5.00
0	TOWER A COMMON ELECTRIC WORK		LABOR FOR 16 SQMM COPPER WIRE	0.00	120.00	0.00 5.00
0	TOWER A COMMON ELECTRIC WORK		LABOR FOR C TYPE SLOTTED CHANNEL	200.00	45.00	9000.00 5.00 Purpose of Work : Ground floor to 19th floor Electric Main Line Work
0	TOWER A COMMON ELECTRIC WORK		LABOR FOR EARTHING STRIP (RMT)	300.00	60.00	18000.00 5.00 Purpose of Work : Ground floor to 19th floor Electric Main Line Work
0	TOWER A COMMON ELECTRIC WORK		LABOR FOR 16 SQMM COPPER WIRE	2,000.00	240.00	480000.00 5.00
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>532250.00</b>
				<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>532250.00</b>
<b><u>Sahas Roads &amp; Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd</u></b>						
<b>WO No</b>	<b>417</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>04/04/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR ROAD WORK		LABOUR FOR WMM (SQFT)	3,000.00	18.00	54000.00 5.00
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR ROAD WORK		LABOR FOR EXCAVATION (SQFT)	4,547.12	6.00	27282.72 5.00
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR ROAD WORK		LABOR FOR GROOVE CUTTING WITH BITUMEN FILLING (SQI)	4,547.12	1.75	7957.46 5.00
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR ROAD WORK		LABOR FOR PCC (SQFT)	4,547.12	4.00	18188.48 5.00
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR ROAD WORK		LABOR FOR STEEL BINDING (SQFT)	4,547.12	2.10	9548.95 5.00

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR ROAD WORK	LABOUR FOR QUARRY DUST (SQFT)	4,547.12	2.25	10231.02	5.00	As per Latest new revised duly signed new drawings Add WMM & Trimix Quantity in WO No. 417 Sahas Road & Infrastructure
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR ROAD WORK	LABOUR FOR TRIMIX (SQFT)	4,547.12	9.00	40924.08	5.00	As per Latest new revised duly signed new drawings Add WMM & Trimix Quantity in WO No. 417 Sahas Road & Infrastructure
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR ROAD WORK	LABOUR FOR WMM (SQFT)	9,094.24	18.00	163696.32	5.00	As per Latest new revised duly signed new drawings Add WMM & Trimix Quantity in WO No. 417 Sahas Road & Infrastructure
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR TRIMIX WORK	LABOR FOR EXCAVATION (SQFT)	3,619.98	6.00	21719.88	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR TRIMIX WORK	LABOR FOR GROOVE CUTTING WITH BITUMEN FILLING (SQI	3,619.98	1.75	6334.97	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR TRIMIX WORK	LABOR FOR PCC (SQFT)	3,619.98	4.00	14479.92	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR TRIMIX WORK	LABOR FOR STEEL BINDING (SQFT)	3,619.98	2.10	7601.96	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR TRIMIX WORK	LABOUR FOR QUARRY DUST (SQFT)	3,619.98	2.25	8144.96	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR TRIMIX WORK	LABOUR FOR TRIMIX (SQFT)	3,619.98	9.00	32579.82	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>422690.53</b>	

**Grand Total**                                **422690.53**

**Sai Alumina Systems**

<b>WO No</b>	<b>414</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>23/03/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	A 1901 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (SQFT)			0.00	738.21	0.00	5.00
0	A 1902 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (SQFT)			0.00	738.21	0.00	5.00
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>0.00</b>		

**Grand Total**                                **0.00**

**SAI MICRO SYSTEMS**

<b>WO No</b>	<b>129</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>29/10/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>
--------------	------------	----------------	-------------------	-----------------------------



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1601 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINUM WORK FOR WINDO'	1.00	11979.38	11979.38	5.00	Agency : Sai Microsystem Labour Name in Kanix : CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINIUM WORK FOR WINDOW (NOS) -- 1.0000 NOS Tower & Floor : Tower A 1601, 1701 Qty : 1 nos. Rate (Basic rate): CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINIUM WORK FOR WINDOW (NOS) -- 11979.38 Rs /-PER NOS Unit of Measurement : Nos Purpose of Work : New Work order / Revision : revision,WO:-129
0	A 1701 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINUM WORK FOR WINDO'	1.00	11979.38	11979.38	5.00	
0	A 1901 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (SQFT)	1,712.00	738.21	1263815.52	5.00	
0	A 1902 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (SQFT)	1,712.00	738.21	1263815.52	5.00	
0	A 701 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (SQFT)	49.96	574.00	28677.04	5.00	
0	A 702 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (SQFT)	25.99	574.00	14918.26	5.00	
0	A 1301 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (SQFT)	0.00	574.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (SQFT)	25.99	574.00	14918.26	5.00	
0	A 1501 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINUM WORK FOR WINDO'	1.00	11979.38	11979.38	5.00	Rate (Basic rate):Tower A - CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINIUM WORK FOR WINDOW (NOS) -- 1.0000 NOS - 11979.38 RsTower C - CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINIUM WORK FOR WINDOW (NOS) -- 1.0000 NOS - 14087.25 RsUnit of Measurement : NosALL TERMS AND CONDITION AS PER YOUR QUOTATION .
0	A 1401 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINUM WORK FOR WINDO'	1.00	11979.38	11979.38	5.00	
0	A 1201 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINUM WORK FOR WINDO'	1.00	11979.38	11979.38	5.00	
0	A 1101 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINUM WORK FOR WINDO'	1.00	11979.38	11979.38	5.00	
0	A 1001 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINUM WORK FOR WINDO'	1.00	11979.38	11979.38	5.00	
0	A 901 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINUM WORK FOR WINDO'	1.00	11979.38	11979.38	5.00	
0	A 801 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINUM WORK FOR WINDO'	1.00	11979.38	11979.38	5.00	
0	A 601 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINUM WORK FOR WINDO'	1.00	11979.38	11979.38	5.00	
0	A 501 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINUM WORK FOR WINDO'	1.00	11979.38	11979.38	5.00	
0	A 401 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINUM WORK FOR WINDO'	1.00	11979.38	11979.38	5.00	
0	A 101 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINUM WORK FOR WINDO'	1.00	11979.38	11979.38	5.00	
0	A 201 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	CHARGES FOR ADDITIONAL ALUMINUM WORK FOR WINDO'	1.00	11979.38	11979.38	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 202 ALUMINUM WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WINDOW (LS)	0.00	456712.00	0.00	5.00	ALUMINIUM SECTION AS APPROVED BY MITUL SIR ( (FACADE CONSULTANT )
0	A 1001 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 101 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 102 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	0.00	418900.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 202 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 301 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	0.00	418900.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 302 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 401 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 402 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 501 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 502 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 601 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 602 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 701 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 702 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 801 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 802 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 901 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 902 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 301 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
0	A 201 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR ALUMINUM WORK (NOS)	1.00	418900.00	418900.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>16577555.92</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>415</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>31/03/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 302 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR FROSTED GLASS FITTING (SQFT)	8.00	150.00	1200.00	5.00	
0	A 502 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR FROSTED GLASS FITTING (SQFT)	4.00	150.00	600.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 701 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR FROSTED GLASS FITTING (SQFT)	4.00	150.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 801 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR FROSTED GLASS FITTING (SQFT)	22.00	150.00	3300.00	5.00	
0	A 902 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR FROSTED GLASS FITTING (SQFT)	4.00	150.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR FROSTED GLASS FITTING (SQFT)	4.00	150.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 201 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR FROSTED GLASS FITTING (SQFT)	14.00	150.00	2100.00	5.00	
0	A 302 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	1.00	300.00	300.00	5.00	
0	A 401 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	2.00	300.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 402 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	2.00	300.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 501 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	1.00	300.00	300.00	5.00	
0	A 602 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	2.00	300.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 701 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	2.00	300.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 801 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	1.00	300.00	300.00	5.00	
0	A 802 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	1.00	300.00	300.00	5.00	
0	A 901 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	2.00	300.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	4.00	300.00	1200.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	2.00	300.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	1.00	300.00	300.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	1.00	300.00	300.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	2.00	300.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	1.00	300.00	300.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	2.00	300.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	1.00	300.00	300.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR HANDLE (NOS)	2.00	300.00	600.00	5.00	
0	A 302 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR WINDOW SHUTTER	17.67	450.00	7951.50	5.00	
0	A 501 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR WINDOW SHUTTER	17.67	450.00	7951.50	5.00	
0	A 801 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOR FOR WINDOW SHUTTER	17.67	450.00	7951.50	5.00	
0	A 602 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK	LABOUR FOR LOCK FITTING (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>42654.50</b>		

**Grand Total 16620210.42**

**Santram Enterprise**

**WO No 14 WO Date 25/02/2020**

**GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP**

0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON DEBRISH CHUTE	LABOUR FOR INSTALLATION OF DEBRIS CHUTE (FLOOR)	1.00	1166.67	1166.67	0.00	Labour charges for installation of debris chute.
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON DEBRISH CHUTE	LABOUR FOR INSTALLATION OF DEBRIS CHUTE (FLOOR)	1.00	1166.67	1166.67	0.00	Labour charges for installation of debris chute.
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON DEBRISH CHUTE	LABOUR FOR INSTALLATION OF DEBRIS CHUTE (FLOOR)	1.00	1166.67	1166.67	0.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON DEBRISH CHUTE	LABOUR FOR INSTALLATION OF DEBRIS CHUTE (FLOOR)	1.00	1166.67	1166.67	0.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON DEBRISH CHUTE	LABOUR FOR INSTALLATION OF DEBRIS CHUTE (FLOOR)	1.00	1166.67	1166.67	0.00	

**Total WO Amount 5833.33**

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications	
				<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>5833.33</b>		
<b><u>Shameshwar infratech</u></b>							
<b>WO No</b>	<b>132</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>11/12/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 1801 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	3500.00	3500.00	5.00
0	TOWER A TERRACE PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	8400.00	8400.00	5.00
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	2.00	5600.00	11200.00	5.00
0	A 1801 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	8500.00	8500.00	5.00
0	A 1802 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	8500.00	8500.00	5.00
0	A 1901 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	8500.00	8500.00	5.00
0	A 1902 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	2.00	8500.00	17000.00	5.00
0	A 1801 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	10000.00	10000.00	5.00
							Qty : 1) LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK. -- 1 NOS
							Rate (Basic rate): 1). LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK. -- 10,000/- per nos
							Unit of Measurement : NOS.
							Purpose of Work : PLUMBING WORK (DUE TO DRG CHANGE & REWORK AT NIRAL SIR FLAT)
							New Work order / Revision : WO NO:- 132
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR 110MM RAIN WATER PIPE	236.00	22.00	5192.00	5.00
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR 160MM RAIN WATER PIPE	732.00	35.00	25620.00	5.00
0	A 702 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00
0	A 1402 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00
0	A 1502 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00
0	A 1901 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1600.00	1600.00	5.00
0	A 1902 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1600.00	1600.00	5.00
0	A 201 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00
0	A 1901 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	1600.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 1902 PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	1600.00	0.00	5.00
0	TOWER A TERRACE PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	2500.00	2500.00	5.00
							(Front Side Elevation Sunk Drain) add this Sentence below labor
0	TOWER A TERRACE PLUMBING WORK		LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	2000.00	2000.00	5.00
							(Penthouse - Wash area Slab Drain/ Terrace Cleaning Point) add this Sentence

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 101 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	1736.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 1101 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence (50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 1102 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 1201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 1202 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 1301 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 1401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 1402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	1736.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 1502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	1736.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 1701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 1801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 1602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 1702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 202 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 1001 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 1002 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 301 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence (50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 102 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 901 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	1736.00	1736.00	5.00	(50mm PVC AC Drain Line ) add this Sentence below labor ( TOWER A - RS 62500/36 FLATE = 1736 RS .PER FLATE FOR TOWER A - SAME FOR B ALSO.
0	A 201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	0.00	1736.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	5.00	8500.00	42500.00	5.00	PENT HOUSE PLUMBING WORK
0	A 1802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	5.00	8500.00	42500.00	5.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1901 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	4.00	8500.00	34000.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	4.00	8500.00	34000.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 PLUMBING WORK CLIENT CHANGES	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	8500.00	8500.00	5.00	work in favour of Shameshwar infratech Site : Aspire Agency : Shameshwar infratech Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK. Tower & Floor : Tower A (601,901,401) Qty : LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK :- 1) 601- 1 NOS  2) 901- 1 NOS  3) 401- 2 NOS Rate (Basic rate): LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK - 8500 per nos Unit of Measurement : nos. Purpose of Work : CLIENT CHANGES. New Work order / Revision : WO NO.132
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	2.00	8500.00	17000.00	5.00	work in favour of Shameshwar infratech Site : Aspire Agency : Shameshwar infratech Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK. Tower & Floor : Tower A (601,901,401) Qty : LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK :- 1) 601- 1 NOS  2) 901- 1 NOS  3) 401- 2 NOS Rate (Basic rate): LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK - 8500 per nos Unit of Measurement : nos. Purpose of Work : CLIENT CHANGES. New Work order / Revision : WO NO.132

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 901 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	8500.00	8500.00	5.00	work in favour of Shameshwar infratech Site : Aspire Agency : Shameshwar infratech Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK. Tower & Floor : Tower A (601,901,401) Qty : LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK :- 1) 601- 1 NOS  2) 901- 1 NOS  3) 401- 2 NOS Rate (Basic rate): LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK - 8500 per nos Unit of Measurement : nos. Purpose of Work : CLIENT CHANGES. New Work order / Revision : WO NO.132
0	A 1702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Insufficient Manpower & Delay to work from old plumbing agency.
0	A 1602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 702 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK				Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	8500.00	8500.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
0	A 901 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	6.00	8500.00	51000.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>							<b>1815108.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>208</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>03/10/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	A 1202 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : nosPurpose of Work : GI pipe line work.
0	A 1701 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 601 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 501 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 701 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 702 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 502 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 602 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
0	A 901 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR GI PIPE INSTALLATION (NOS)	1.00	800.00	800.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>							<b>22400.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>249</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>03/01/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 101 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	25500.00	25500.00	5.00	Please make Work order for plumbing work in favour of Shameshwar infratech Site : Aspire Agency : Shameshwar infratech Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK Tower and Floor : Tower A (101,102,202,301) Qty : LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK - 1 NOS Rate (Basic rate): LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK - 25500 per flat Unit of Measurement : nos Purpose of Work : Insufficient Manpower & Delay to work from old plumbing agency. New Work order / Revision : NEW WORK ORDER
0	A 202 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	25500.00	25500.00	5.00	
0	A 102 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	25500.00	25500.00	5.00	
0	A 301 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	25500.00	25500.00	5.00	
0	A 302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	25500.00	25500.00	5.00	Site : Aspire Agency : Shameshwar infratech Labour Name in Kanix : LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK Tower & Floor : Tower A (201,302) Qty : LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK - 1 NOS Rate (Basic rate): LABOR FOR PLUMBING WORK - 25500 per flat Unit of Measurement : nos Purpose of Work : Insufficient Manpower & Delay to work from old plumbing agency. New Work order / Revision : WO:-249 Retention Percentage : Minimum 5%.
0	A 201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	25500.00	25500.00	5.00	
0	A 202 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	2.00	1500.00	3000.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>156000.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>256</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>06/01/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR PLUMBING (NOS)	1.00	40000.00	40000.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>40000.00</b>	

Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
WO No	351	WO Date	13/09/2023	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 1" BALL VALVE FITTING	10.00	200.00	2000.00	5.00
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 1" CPVC PIPE FITTING (RFT)	70.00	18.00	1260.00	5.00
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 1-1/4" CPVC PIPE FITTING (RFT)	145.00	25.00	3625.00	5.00
0	TOWER A COMMON PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 3/4" CPVC PIPE FITTING	40.00	18.00	720.00	5.00
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>7605.00</b>	

**Grand Total 2041113.00**

**SHIVAY CONSTRUCTION AND INTERIORS**

WO No	410	WO Date	14/03/2024	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>		
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOUR FOR BONZE MIRROR (SQFT)	60.00	305.20	18312.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOUR FOR REMOVING BRONZE MIRROR (SQFT)	60.00	52.32	3139.20	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	REPAIRING WORK FOR CARPENTRY WORK (NOS)	0.00	2616.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOUR FOR LAMINATE (NOS)	0.00	2180.00	0.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	REPAIRING WORK FOR CARPENTRY WORK (NOS)	1.00	2616.00	2616.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	REPAIRING WORK FOR CARPENTRY WORK (NOS)	1.00	3924.00	3924.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOR FOR REMOVING KITCHEN CABINET (SQFT)	60.00	145.62	8737.20	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOR FOR KITCHEN CABINET (NOS)	1.00	1744.00	1744.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOR FOR GLASS FIXING (SQFT)	45.00	436.00	19620.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOR FOR REMOVING KITCHEN CABINET (NOS)	1.00	1308.00	1308.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOR FOR GLASS FIXING (SQFT)	12.00	370.60	4447.20	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOUR FOR DEMOLITION, CLEANING & DEBRISH SHIFTING	1.00	8284.00	8284.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOUR FOR KITCHEN STONE WORK (NOS)	1.00	21800.00	21800.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	72.00	21.80	1569.60	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	PROVIDING & FIXING WALL PAPER (ROLL)	5.00	3052.00	15260.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	REPAIRING WORK FOR CARPENTRY WORK (NOS)	1.00	2180.00	2180.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	REPAIRING WORK FOR CARPENTRY WORK (NOS)	4.00	3052.00	12208.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOUR FOR LAMINATE (NOS)	6.00	18167.25	109003.50	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	REPAIRING WORK OF GLASS DOOR (NOS)	1.00	2180.00	2180.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (RFT)	225.00	39.24	8829.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOR FOR MELAMINE POLISH (SQFT)	450.00	69.76	31392.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOR FOR ROYAL PAINT (SQFT)	6,500.00	21.80	141700.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN FLOORING (SQFT)	500.00	95.92	47960.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOUR FOR DHAR POLISH (NOS)	1.00	1308.00	1308.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOUR FOR FIXING OF DRESSING AREA (NOS)	1.00	3052.00	3052.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	CHARGES FOR PROFILE LIGHT POINT (NOS)	4.00	1046.40	4185.60	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOUR FOR CHECKING ELECTRIC WORK (NOS)	1.00	7412.00	7412.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	CHARGES FOR ITALIAN POLISH WORK (SQFT)	1,800.00	39.24	70632.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	CHARGES FOR TOUCHING WORK (JOB)	1.00	3488.00	3488.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOR FOR CIVIL WORK (LS)	1.00	8720.00	8720.00	5.00
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOR FOR KITCHEN CABINET (SQFT)	60.00	305.20	18312.00	5.00

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOUR FOR REMOVING GLASS (SQFT)	45.00	21.80	981.00	5.00	
0	A 101 REWORK	LABOUR FOR LAMINATE (NOS)	1.00	2180.00	2180.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>586484.30</b>		

<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>586484.30</b>		
--------------------	--	--	--	--	------------------	--	--

**Shree Ram Fabrication**

WO No		WO Date							
0	A 202 FABRICATION WORK	11/05/2021	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>	LABOR FOR T - ANGLE	8.00	230.00	1840.00	5.00	angle fitting work in tower A 2nd floor 202.
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>1840.00</b>				

WO No		WO Date							
0	TOWER A COMMON FABRICATION WORK	25/05/2023	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>	LABOR FOR LIFT CHANNEL FABRICATION WORK (NOS)	2.00	48500.00	97000.00	5.00	Agency :- SHREE RAM FABRICATION Labour Name in Kanix :- LABOR FOR LIFT CHANNEL FABRICATION WORK (NOS). Tower and Floor :- Tower A (LIFT-1 & LIFT-2) Qty :- LABOR FOR LIFT CHANNEL FABRICATION WORK (NOS) -- 2 NOS Rate (Basic rate):- LABOR FOR LIFT CHANNEL FABRICATION WORK -- 48,500/-per LIFT. Unit of Measurement :- Nos. Purpose of Work :- FOR LIFT INTERNAL WORK. New Work order / Revision :- NEW
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>97000.00</b>				

<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>98840.00</b>		
--------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------	--	--

**SHREENATH ENGINEERING**

WO No		WO Date							
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	14/07/2022	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	4.00	469.00	1876.00	5.00	
0	A 901 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	4.00	469.00	1876.00	5.00	
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK			LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1200 MM DEPTH)	1.00	1878.00	1878.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : For Drainage Spout Clearance & Plumbing Main line sleeve clearance

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1200 MM DEPTH)	1.00	1878.00	1878.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : For Drainage Spout Clearance & Plumbing Main line sleeve clearance
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	1.00	704.00	704.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : For Drainage Spout Clearance & Plumbing Main line sleeve clearance
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 175 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1200MM DEPTH)	1.00	2347.00	2347.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : For Drainage Spout Clearance & Plumbing Main line sleeve clearance
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1200 MM DEPTH)	1.00	1669.00	1669.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : For Drainage Spout Clearance & Plumbing Main line sleeve clearance
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (550MM DEPTH)	1.00	765.00	765.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : For Drainage Spout Clearance & Plumbing Main line sleeve clearance
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	2.00	360.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (150 MM DEPTH)	1.00	360.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (225 MM DEPTH)	1.00	320.00	320.00	5.00	
0	A 901 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (225 MM DEPTH)	1.00	320.00	320.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1143 MM DEPTH)	1.00	1590.00	1590.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : For Drainage Spout Clearance & Plumbing Main line sleeve clearance
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	2.00	704.00	1408.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	1.00	704.00	704.00	5.00	
0	A 901 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	2.00	704.00	1408.00	5.00	
0	A 901 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	2.00	626.00	1252.00	5.00	
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	1.00	626.00	626.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (450 MM DEPTH)	1.00	626.00	626.00	5.00	
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	1.00	360.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	1.00	360.00	360.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1200 MM DEPTH)	1.00	1669.00	1669.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1200 MM DEPTH)	1.00	1669.00	1669.00	5.00	
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1200 MM DEPTH)	1.00	1669.00	1669.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1143 MM DEPTH)	1.00	1789.00	1789.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : NOS\nPurpose of Work : For Drainage Spout Clearance & Plumbing Main line sleeve clearance \nNew Work order \nRevision : Revision (WO no - 182)
0	A 1501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1143 MM DEPTH)	1.00	1789.00	1789.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 175 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1200MM DEPTH)	1.00	2347.00	2347.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : NOS\nPurpose of Work : For Drainage Spout Clearance & Plumbing Main line sleeve clearance \nNew Work order \nRevision : Revision (WO no - 182)

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1302 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 175 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1200MM DEPTH)	1.00	2347.00	2347.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 175 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1200MM DEPTH)	1.00	2347.00	2347.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 175 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1200MM DEPTH)	1.00	2347.00	2347.00	5.00	
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 175 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1200MM DEPTH)	1.00	2347.00	2347.00	5.00	
0	A 902 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (550MM DEPTH)	1.00	765.00	765.00	5.00	
0	A 901 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (100 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : NOSPurpose of Work : For Drainage Spout Clearance & Plumbing Main line sleeve clearance
0	A 701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	1.00	320.00	320.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : For Drainage Spout Clearance & Plumbing Main line sleeve clearance
0	A 602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	1.00	320.00	320.00	5.00	
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	2.00	320.00	640.00	5.00	
0	A 601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	1.00	417.00	417.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : For Drainage Spout Clearance & Plumbing Main line sleeve clearance
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (360 MM DEPTH)	1.00	500.00	500.00	5.00	
0	A 501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (360 MM DEPTH)	1.00	500.00	500.00	5.00	
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (500 MM DEPTH)	1.00	695.00	695.00	5.00	
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (500 MM DEPTH)	1.00	695.00	695.00	5.00	
0	A 602 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (520 MM DEPTH)	1.00	723.00	723.00	5.00	
0	A 601 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 52 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (520 MM DEPTH)	1.00	723.00	723.00	5.00	
0	A 802 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	3.00	469.00	1407.00	5.00	
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	5.00	469.00	2345.00	5.00	
0	A 401 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (300 MM DEPTH)	3.00	469.00	1407.00	5.00	
0	A 402 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 100 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (340 MM DEPTH)	1.00	532.00	532.00	5.00	
0	A 501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (230 MM DEPTH)	3.00	360.00	1080.00	5.00	
0	A 501 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (350 MM DEPTH)	1.00	547.00	547.00	5.00	
0	A 801 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (360 MM DEPTH)	1.00	563.00	563.00	5.00	
0	A 502 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (520 MM DEPTH)	1.00	813.00	813.00	5.00	
0	A 701 PLUMBING WORK	LABOR FOR 150 MM DIA CORE CUTTING (1100 MM DEPTH)	1.00	1721.00	1721.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>63320.00</b>		
<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>63320.00</b>		

**SMIT ENTERPRISE**

WO No 133 WO Date 27/12/2021

**GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP**

0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON SAFETY WORK	LABOR FOR SAFETY NET REMOVING	10,000.00	1.00	10000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON WORK	LABOR FOR SAFETY NET INSTALLATION	57,500.00	1.50	86250.00	5.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON SAFETY WORK	LABOR FOR SAFETY NET REMOVING	3,587.00	1.00	3587.00	5.00	Site : Aspire Agency : SMIT ENTERPRISE Labour Name in Kanix : 1) LABOR FOR SAFETY NET REMOVING 2) LABOR FOR SAFETY NET INSTALLATION (SQFT) Tower & Floor : A 7th,12th &15th floor Qty :1) LABOR FOR SAFETY NET REMOVING = 7533 sqft 2) LABOR FOR SAFETY NET INSTALLATION (SQFT) = 1614 sqft Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR SAFETY NET REMOVING = 1/- rs per sqft 2) LABOR FOR SAFETY NET INSTALLATION (SQFT) = 3/- rs per sqft Unit of Measurement : SQFT Purpose of Work : Removing 7th,12th floor &15th floor safetynet
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON SAFETY WORK	LABOR FOR SAFETY NET REMOVING	1,973.00	1.00	1973.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON SAFETY WORK	LABOR FOR SAFETY NET REMOVING	1,973.00	1.00	1973.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON SAFETY WORK	LABOR FOR SAFETY NET INSTALLATION	1,614.00	3.00	4842.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>108625.00</b>

**Grand Total 108625.00**

**SOOKIRTI BUILDERS**

WO No	424	WO Date	01/06/2024	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP				
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR EXTARA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	44.00	20.00	880.00	5.00		
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR EXTARA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	18.00	20.00	360.00	5.00		
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR EXTARA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	18.00	20.00	360.00	5.00		
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR EXTARA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	18.00	20.00	360.00	5.00		
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	18.00	20.00	360.00	5.00		
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	18.00	20.00	360.00	5.00		
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	18.00	20.00	360.00	5.00		
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	18.00	20.00	360.00	5.00		
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	22.00	20.00	440.00	5.00		
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR EXTARA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	44.00	20.00	880.00	5.00		
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	20.00	20.00	400.00	5.00		
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	20.00	20.00	400.00	5.00		

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	18.00	20.00	360.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	18.00	20.00	360.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	18.00	20.00	360.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR 4.5" MASONRY WORK (SQFT)	18.00	20.00	360.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR EXTARA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	36.00	21.00	756.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR EXTARA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	36.00	21.00	756.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR EXTARA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	36.00	21.00	756.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	36.00	21.00	756.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	36.00	21.00	756.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	36.00	21.00	756.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	44.00	21.00	924.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR EXTARA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	88.00	21.00	1848.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR EXTARA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	88.00	21.00	1848.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	40.00	21.00	840.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	36.00	21.00	756.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	36.00	21.00	756.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	36.00	21.00	756.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	36.00	21.00	756.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	36.00	21.00	756.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR INTERNAL PLASTER (SQFT)	40.00	21.00	840.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR EXTARA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	12.00	50.00	600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR EXTARA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	4.60	50.00	230.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR EXTARA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	4.60	50.00	230.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR EXTARA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	4.60	50.00	230.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	4.50	50.00	225.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	4.50	50.00	225.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	4.50	50.00	225.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	4.50	50.00	225.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	6.00	50.00	300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR EXTARA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	12.00	50.00	600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	5.50	50.00	275.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	5.50	50.00	275.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	4.50	50.00	225.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	4.50	50.00	225.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	4.50	50.00	225.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR EXTRA CIVIL WORK	LABOR FOR RCC COPING (RFT)	4.50	50.00	225.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>26116.00</b>		
<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>26116.00</b>		

**Star Engineering**

WO No            183      WO Date      15/07/2022      GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON WORK MISCELLANEOUS FABRICATION WOR	LABOR FOR FABRICATED LIFT DOOR	1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	Other terms to be included in Order : Fabricator Scope - -RED OXIDE -HINGIS & ALL FITTINGS -Frame Material (Frame, Fitting accessories, Joint Material ) \n Client Scope - Intermediate Reinforcement (wastage) will Provide from our side.
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON FABRICATION WORK	LABOR FOR FABRICATED LIFT DOOR	1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON WORK MISCELLANEOUS FABRICATION WOR	LABOR FOR FABRICATED LIFT DOOR	1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON WORK MISCELLANEOUS FABRICATION WOR	LABOR FOR FABRICATED LIFT DOOR	1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON WORK MISCELLANEOUS FABRICATION WORK	LABOR FOR FABRICATED LIFT DOOR	1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON WORK MISCELLANEOUS FABRICATION WORK	LABOR FOR FABRICATED LIFT DOOR	1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON FABRICATION WORK	LABOR FOR FABRICATED LIFT DOOR	1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON WORK MISCELLANEOUS FABRICATION WORK	LABOR FOR FABRICATED LIFT DOOR	1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON WORK MISCELLANEOUS FABRICATION WORK	LABOR FOR FABRICATED LIFT DOOR	1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON WORK MISCELLANEOUS FABRICATION WORK	LABOR FOR FABRICATED LIFT DOOR	1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>53000.00</b>		

WO No 221 WO Date 04/11/2022

**GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP**

0	A 1902 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Platform (Work Specification as per Quotation Attached)
0	A 1901 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1102 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 902 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 901 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 802 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 801 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 702 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 701 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 602 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 601 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 502 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 501 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 402 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 401 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 302 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 301 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 202 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 201 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 102 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	410.00	140.00	57400.00	5.00	
0	A 101 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR FABRICATION WORK (KG)	513.00	140.00	71820.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	35.00	120.00	4200.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Plumbing Duct Platform (Work Specification as per Quotation Attached)
0	A 1901 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	37.00	120.00	4440.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	35.00	120.00	4200.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	37.00	120.00	4440.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	35.00	120.00	4200.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	37.00	120.00	4440.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	35.00	120.00	4200.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	37.00	120.00	4440.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	35.00	120.00	4200.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	37.00	120.00	4440.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	35.00	120.00	4200.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	37.00	120.00	4440.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	35.00	120.00	4200.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	37.00	120.00	4440.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	35.00	120.00	4200.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	37.00	120.00	4440.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	35.00	120.00	4200.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	37.00	120.00	4440.00	5.00	





Rev	TASK			Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1501 Duct PLATFORM Febrication			8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 Duct PLATFORM Febrication			8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 Duct PLATFORM Febrication			8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 Duct PLATFORM Febrication			8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 Duct PLATFORM Febrication			8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 Duct PLATFORM Febrication			8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 Duct PLATFORM Febrication			8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 Duct PLATFORM Febrication			8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 Duct PLATFORM Febrication			8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 Duct PLATFORM Febrication			8.00	120.00	960.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>						<b>2769310.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>239</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>15/12/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	A 202 Duct PLATFORM Febrication			70.00	140.00	9800.00	5.00	Tower and Floor : A 202
								Unit of Measurement : Kg Purpose of Work : AC outdoor unit table. New Work order / Revision : - New
<b>Total WO Amount</b>						<b>9800.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>240</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>15/12/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON FABRICATION WORK			1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	Tower and Floor : Tower A- 14 TO 19th FLOOR
								Qty :6 Nos.  Rate (Basic rate): 5300 /- Per Door (INCLUDING GST)  Unit of Measurement : Nos  Purpose of Work : Safety Purpose
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON FABRICATION WORK			1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON FABRICATION WORK			1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON FABRICATION WORK			1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON FABRICATION WORK			1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON FABRICATION WORK			1.00	5300.00	5300.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>						<b>31800.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>346</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>05/09/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A TERRACE FABRICATION WORK	CHARGES FOR MONKEY LADDER	300.00	135.00	40500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE FABRICATION WORK	CHARGES FOR MS RAILING WORK	450.00	135.00	60750.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE FABRICATION WORK	CHARGES FOR MONKEY LADDER	0.00	140.00	0.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE FABRICATION WORK	CHARGES FOR MS RAILING WORK	0.00	140.00	0.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE FABRICATION WORK	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	80.00	120.00	9600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE MS RAILING WORK	LABOR FOR ANCHOR FASTNERS (NOS)	65.00	120.00	7800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE MS RAILING WORK	CHARGES FOR MS RAILING WORK	1,120.00	140.00	156800.00	5.00	
		<b>Total WO Amount</b>			<b>275450.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>427</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>05/06/2024</b>				<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>
0	A 201 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR MS PLATFORM REPAIRING WORK (NOS)	1.00	8950.00	8950.00	5.00	
0	A 202 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR MS PLATFORM REPAIRING WORK (NOS)	1.00	8950.00	8950.00	5.00	
0	A 301 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR MS PLATFORM REPAIRING WORK (NOS)	1.00	8950.00	8950.00	5.00	
0	A 302 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR MS PLATFORM REPAIRING WORK (NOS)	1.00	8950.00	8950.00	5.00	
0	A 401 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR MS PLATFORM REPAIRING WORK (NOS)	1.00	8950.00	8950.00	5.00	
0	A 402 Duct PLATFORM Febrication	LABOR FOR MS PLATFORM REPAIRING WORK (NOS)	1.00	8950.00	8950.00	5.00	
		<b>Total WO Amount</b>			<b>53700.00</b>		
		<b>Grand Total</b>			<b>3193060.00</b>		
<b><u>STAR WATER PROOFING</u></b>							
<b>WO No</b>	<b>302</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>26/05/2023</b>				<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOUR FOR WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	4,881.10	25.00	122027.50	5.00	
		<b>Total WO Amount</b>			<b>122027.50</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>391</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>23/12/2023</b>				<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON OHWT WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK (SQFT)	1,200.00	25.00	30000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON OHWT WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOR FOR DOUBLE COAT PLASTER WORK (SQFT)	300.00	25.00	7500.00	5.00	
		<b>Total WO Amount</b>			<b>37500.00</b>		
		<b>Grand Total</b>			<b>159527.50</b>		
<b><u>Suraj Paswan</u></b>							
<b>WO No</b>	<b>41</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>08/10/2020</b>				<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MIRROR POLISH (SQFT)	975.00	27.12	26442.00	0.00	Aspire project Ground floor area display room itallian marble polishing work. (Qty. mentioned as per CAD drawing).
		<b>Total WO Amount</b>			<b>26442.00</b>		



Rev	TASK	Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
				<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>26442.00</b>

**SURESH SAINI**

WO No	154	WO Date	06/04/2022	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP				
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,500.00	2.00	3000.00	5.00
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	63.00	10.00	630.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	470.00	10.00	4700.00	5.00
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	930.00	50.00	46500.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	1,000.00	50.00	50000.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	140.00	35.00	4900.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	180.00	35.00	6300.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES (1'X1')	10.00	10.00	100.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES (1'X1')	10.00	10.00	100.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES DEDO (1'X1')	225.00	17.00	3825.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES DEDO (1'X1')	225.00	17.00	3825.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES FLOORING (1'X1')	116.00	15.00	1740.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES FLOORING (1'X1')	116.00	15.00	1740.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (1200X600)	1,590.00	28.00	44520.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (1200X600)	1,450.00	28.00	40600.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (1200X600)	555.00	22.00	12210.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (1200X600)	470.00	22.00	10340.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (600X600)	90.00	17.00	1530.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (600X600)	90.00	17.00	1530.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (800X1600)	835.00	28.00	23380.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (800X1600)	835.00	28.00	23380.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (600X600)	45.00	16.00	720.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (600X600)	45.00	16.00	720.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (800X1600)	255.00	27.00	6885.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (800X1600)	255.00	27.00	6885.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (1200X600)	18.00	16.00	288.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (1200X600)	18.00	16.00	288.00	5.00
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	9.00	16.00	144.00	5.00
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	9.00	16.00	144.00	5.00

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (800X1600)	15.00	16.00	240.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (800X1600)	15.00	16.00	240.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	165.00	20.00	3300.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	165.00	20.00	3300.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	650.00	10.00	6500.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	127.00	17.00	2159.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	127.00	17.00	2159.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DOUBLE DHAR POLISH	100.00	25.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DOUBLE DHAR POLISH	100.00	25.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (RFT)	10.00	40.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (RFT)	10.00	40.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (SQFT)	16.00	40.00	640.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (SQFT)	16.00	40.00	640.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MS ANGLE SUPPORT FOR BASIN KOTA	14.00	250.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MS ANGLE SUPPORT FOR BASIN KOTA	14.00	250.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN GRANITE	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN GRANITE	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,900.00	17.00	32300.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,900.00	17.00	32300.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1202 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,600.00	20.00	32000.00	5.00	<p>SURESHKUMAR SAINI</p> <p>Labour Name in Kanix : 1) LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)</p> <p>2) LABOR FOR CHAMFER CHARGES (RFT)</p> <p>3) LABOR FOR DOOR &amp; WINDOW FRAME (RFT)</p> <p>Tower &amp; Floor : A-1201,1202</p> <p>Qty : 1) LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT) - 1900 RFT 2) LABOR FOR CHAMFER CHARGES - 1600 RFT 3) LABOR FOR DOOR &amp; WINDOW FRAME (RFT) - 1100 RFT</p> <p>Rate (Basic rate): 1) LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT) = 17/- 2) LABOR FOR CHAMFER CHARGES (RFT) = 20/- 3) LABOR FOR DOOR &amp; WINDOW FRAME (RFT) = 40/-</p> <p>Unit of Measurement : ALL MEASUREMENT ARE IN RFT. Purpose of Work :-DOOR &amp; WINDOW FRAMING WORK New Work order / Revision : WO:- 154</p>
0	A 1201 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,600.00	20.00	32000.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,100.00	40.00	44000.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,100.00	40.00	44000.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	165.00	20.00	3300.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	165.00	20.00	3300.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	127.00	17.00	2159.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	127.00	17.00	2159.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DOUBLE DHAR POLISH	100.00	25.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DOUBLE DHAR POLISH	100.00	25.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	1,400.00	50.00	70000.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	1,400.00	50.00	70000.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	240.00	35.00	8400.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	240.00	35.00	8400.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (RFT)	10.00	40.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (RFT)	10.00	40.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (SQFT)	16.00	40.00	640.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (SQFT)	16.00	40.00	640.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MS ANGLE SUPPORT FOR BASIN KOTA	14.00	250.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MS ANGLE SUPPORT FOR BASIN KOTA	14.00	250.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN GRANITE	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN GRANITE	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES (1'X1')	10.00	10.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES (1'X1')	10.00	10.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES DEDO (1'X1')	225.00	17.00	3825.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES DEDO (1'X1')	225.00	17.00	3825.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES FLOORING (1'X1')	116.00	15.00	1740.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES FLOORING (1'X1')	116.00	15.00	1740.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (1200X600)	1,590.00	28.00	44520.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (1200X600)	1,590.00	28.00	44520.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (1200X600)	555.00	22.00	12210.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (1200X600)	555.00	22.00	12210.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (600X600)	90.00	17.00	1530.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (600X600)	90.00	17.00	1530.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (800X1600)	1,030.00	28.00	28840.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (800X1600)	1,030.00	28.00	28840.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (600X600)	45.00	16.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (600X600)	45.00	16.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (800X1600)	280.00	27.00	7560.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (800X1600)	280.00	27.00	7560.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (1200X600)	18.00	16.00	288.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (1200X600)	18.00	16.00	288.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	9.00	16.00	144.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	9.00	16.00	144.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (800X1600)	15.00	16.00	240.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (800X1600)	15.00	16.00	240.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	530.00	10.00	5300.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,900.00	20.00	38000.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : ALL MEASUREMENT ARE IN RFT. Purpose of Work :-DOOR & WINDOW FRAMING WORK New Work order / Revision : WO.-: 154
0	A 1501 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,800.00	20.00	36000.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	2,200.00	17.00	37400.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	2,100.00	17.00	35700.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,300.00	40.00	52000.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,200.00	40.00	48000.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>1365874.00</b>	
					<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>1365874.00</b>	
<b><u>SWASTIK HOME DECOR</u></b>							
<b>WO No</b>	<b>124</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>23/10/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 301 CARPENTRY WORK	CHARGES FOR CURTAIN FITTINGS	14.00	127.12	1779.68	0.00	Curtain Fitting Charges for Material As ordered For A 301
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>1779.68</b>	
					<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>1779.68</b>	
<b><u>TARSONS ENTERPRISE</u></b>							
<b>WO No</b>	<b>421</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>15/04/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR WATERPROOFING WORK	LABOUR FOR WATERPROOFING (SQFT)	1,936.00	40.00	77440.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : GF Drive-way Podium slab flooring based work
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>77440.00</b>	

					<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>77440.00</b>	
--	--	--	--	--	--------------------	-----------------	--

**Vardhman power panel**

WO No	366	WO Date	11/10/2023	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP				
0	A 501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF DB ALTERATION (NOS)	1.00	4000.00	4000.00	5.00		
0	A 502 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF DB ALTERATION (NOS)	1.00	4000.00	4000.00	5.00		
0	A 601 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF DB ALTERATION (NOS)	1.00	4000.00	4000.00	5.00		
0	A 801 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF DB ALTERATION (NOS)	1.00	4000.00	4000.00	5.00		
0	A 802 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF DB ALTERATION (NOS)	1.00	4000.00	4000.00	5.00		
0	A 901 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF DB ALTERATION (NOS)	1.00	4000.00	4000.00	5.00		
0	A 902 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF DB ALTERATION (NOS)	1.00	4000.00	4000.00	5.00		
0	A 1101 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF DB ALTERATION (NOS)	1.00	4000.00	4000.00	5.00		
0	A 1102 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF DB ALTERATION (NOS)	1.00	4000.00	4000.00	5.00		
0	A 1201 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF DB ALTERATION (NOS)	1.00	4000.00	4000.00	5.00		
0	A 1202 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF DB ALTERATION (NOS)	1.00	4000.00	4000.00	5.00		
0	A 1501 ELECTRICAL WORK INTERNAL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION WORK	SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF DB ALTERATION (NOS)	1.00	4000.00	4000.00	5.00		
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>48000.00</b>		

					<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>48000.00</b>	
--	--	--	--	--	--------------------	-----------------	--

**Vikas Kumar B Prajapati**

WO No	139	WO Date	04/02/2022	GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP				
0	A 901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (1200X600)	300.00	28.00	8400.00	5.00		
0	A 401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (600X600)	200.00	20.00	4000.00	5.00		
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (800X1600)	1,400.00	45.00	63000.00	5.00		
0	A 401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (600X600)	30.00	17.00	510.00	5.00		
0	A 301 FLOORING & DEDO CHAMFER	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	633.21	20.00	12664.20	5.00		
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00		
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00		

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	165.00	20.00	3300.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	165.00	20.00	3300.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	165.00	20.00	3300.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	165.00	20.00	3300.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	165.00	20.00	3300.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	127.00	17.00	2159.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	127.00	17.00	2159.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DOUBLE DHAR POLISH	100.00	25.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DOUBLE DHAR POLISH	100.00	25.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	1,000.00	50.00	50000.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	1,500.00	50.00	75000.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	180.00	35.00	6300.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	200.00	35.00	7000.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (RFT)	10.00	40.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (RFT)	10.00	40.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (SQFT)	16.00	40.00	640.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (SQFT)	16.00	40.00	640.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MS ANGLE SUPPORT FOR BASIN KOTA	14.00	250.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MS ANGLE SUPPORT FOR BASIN KOTA	14.00	250.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN GRANITE	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN GRANITE	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES (1'X1')	10.00	10.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES (1'X1')	10.00	10.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES DEDO (1'X1')	225.00	17.00	3825.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES DEDO (1'X1')	225.00	17.00	3825.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES FLOORING (1'X1')	116.00	15.00	1740.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES FLOORING (1'X1')	116.00	15.00	1740.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (1200X600)	1,590.00	28.00	44520.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (1200X600)	1,450.00	28.00	40600.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (1200X600)	555.00	22.00	12210.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (1200X600)	470.00	22.00	10340.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (600X600)	90.00	17.00	1530.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (600X600)	90.00	17.00	1530.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (800X1600)	1,030.00	28.00	28840.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (600X600)	45.00	16.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (600X600)	45.00	16.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (800X1600)	280.00	27.00	7560.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (800X1600)	255.00	27.00	6885.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (1200X600)	18.00	16.00	288.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (1200X600)	18.00	16.00	288.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	9.00	16.00	144.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	9.00	16.00	144.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (800X1600)	15.00	16.00	240.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (800X1600)	15.00	16.00	240.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	920.00	10.00	9200.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	600.00	10.00	6000.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (600X600)	950.00	20.00	19000.00	5.00	
0	A 501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (600X600)	200.00	17.00	3400.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	4896.00	4896.00	5.00	
0	A 302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	22119.00	22119.00	5.00	
0	A 602 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	21361.00	21361.00	5.00	
0	A 802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 702 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	4883.00	4883.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	16171.00	16171.00	5.00	
0	A 401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	12235.00	12235.00	5.00	
0	A 601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	21361.00	21361.00	5.00	
0	A 701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 801 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	12235.00	12235.00	5.00	
0	A 502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	16171.00	16171.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	8404.00	8404.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	4896.00	4896.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LEAD CHARGES (LS)	1.00	15000.00	15000.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	470.00	50.00	23500.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	80.00	35.00	2800.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (800X1600)	1,335.00	28.00	37380.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (800X1600)	15.00	16.00	240.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	120.00	10.00	1200.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SAND BEDDING	6,500.00	7.00	45500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPACER (SQFT)	6,500.00	2.00	13000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR GRANITE (SQFT)	6,500.00	45.00	292500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A COMMON HOUSEKEEPING	LABOR FOR CLEANING WORK	1.00	12000.00	12000.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	2.00	100.00	200.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	12.00	100.00	1200.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	95.00	20.00	1900.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	195.00	20.00	3900.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	45.00	17.00	765.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	147.00	17.00	2499.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DOUBLE DHAR POLISH	100.00	25.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DOUBLE DHAR POLISH	120.00	25.00	3000.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	1,450.00	50.00	72500.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	1,750.00	50.00	87500.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	230.00	35.00	8050.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	330.00	35.00	11550.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (RFT)	30.00	40.00	1200.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (SQFT)	45.00	40.00	1800.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MS ANGLE SUPPORT FOR BASIN KOTA	2.00	250.00	500.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MS ANGLE SUPPORT FOR BASIN KOTA	14.00	250.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN GRANITE	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES (1'X1')	20.00	10.00	200.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES DEDO (1'X1')	350.00	17.00	5950.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES FLOORING (1'X1')	1,050.00	15.00	15750.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	68.00	40.00	2720.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	197.00	40.00	7880.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (1200X600)	1,630.00	28.00	45640.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (1200X600)	650.00	22.00	14300.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (600X600)	120.00	17.00	2040.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (600X600)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (800X1600)	1,250.00	28.00	35000.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (600X600)	75.00	16.00	1200.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (600X600)	95.00	16.00	1520.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (800X1600)	350.00	27.00	9450.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (1200X600)	30.00	16.00	480.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	20.00	16.00	320.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	25.00	16.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (800X1600)	30.00	16.00	480.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	950.00	10.00	9500.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	1,150.00	10.00	11500.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	45.00	40.00	1800.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	120.00	40.00	4800.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	85.00	35.00	2975.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	120.00	35.00	4200.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,210.00	2.00	2420.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	2,310.00	2.00	4620.00	5.00	
0	A 901 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	2.00	600.00	1200.00	5.00	
0	A 901 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	2.00	600.00	1200.00	5.00	
0	A 901 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	200.00	20.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 901 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	183.00	40.00	7320.00	5.00	
0	A 901 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	50.00	40.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 901 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	280.00	20.00	5600.00	5.00	
0	A 501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,230.00	2.00	2460.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	230.00	20.00	4600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	230.00	17.00	3910.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	125.00	20.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES DEDO (1200X1800)	410.00	50.00	20500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR MILANO HIGH GLASS TILES FLOORING (1200X18)	200.00	40.00	8000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VELENCIA MOCA HIGH GLOSS TILES FLOORING	140.00	28.00	3920.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	A 601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	400.00	50.00	20000.00	5.00	
0	A 601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	60.00	35.00	2100.00	5.00	Purpose of Work :- FLOORING (CLIENT CHANGES)

New Work order / Revision :-  
REVISION 139

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	0.00	2.00	0.00	5.00	Rate (Basic rate): PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS & TACKLES = 2 RS. PER SQFT  Unit of Measurement : SQFT  Purpose of Work : Flooring work
0	A 701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,500.00	2.00	3000.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	0.00	2.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 702 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,500.00	2.00	3000.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 801 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 602 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,500.00	2.00	3000.00	5.00	
0	A 401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	0.00	2.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	0.00	2.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,070.00	2.00	2140.00	5.00	
0	A 901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	25.00	35.00	875.00	5.00	
0	A 901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	1,000.00	50.00	50000.00	5.00	
0	A 901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	250.00	35.00	8750.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	1,000.00	50.00	50000.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	1,000.00	50.00	50000.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	930.00	50.00	46500.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	180.00	35.00	6300.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	140.00	35.00	4900.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	240.00	35.00	8400.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES (1'X1')	10.00	10.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES (1'X1')	10.00	10.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES (1'X1')	10.00	10.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES DEDO (1'X1')	225.00	17.00	3825.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES DEDO (1'X1')	225.00	17.00	3825.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES DEDO (1'X1')	225.00	17.00	3825.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES FLOORING (1'X1')	116.00	15.00	1740.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES FLOORING (1'X1')	116.00	15.00	1740.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES FLOORING (1'X1')	116.00	15.00	1740.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (1200X600)	1,590.00	28.00	44520.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (1200X600)	1,590.00	28.00	44520.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (1200X600)	1,590.00	28.00	44520.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (1200X600)	470.00	22.00	10340.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (1200X600)	555.00	22.00	12210.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (1200X600)	555.00	22.00	12210.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (600X600)	90.00	17.00	1530.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (600X600)	90.00	17.00	1530.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (600X600)	90.00	17.00	1530.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (800X1600)	1,030.00	28.00	28840.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (800X1600)	835.00	28.00	23380.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (800X1600)	1,030.00	28.00	28840.00	5.00	
0	A 601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES DEDO (1'X1')	225.00	17.00	3825.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (600X600)	45.00	16.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (600X600)	45.00	16.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (600X600)	45.00	16.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (800X1600)	280.00	27.00	7560.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (800X1600)	255.00	27.00	6885.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (800X1600)	280.00	27.00	7560.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (1200X600)	18.00	16.00	288.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (1200X600)	18.00	16.00	288.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (1200X600)	18.00	16.00	288.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (800X1600)	15.00	16.00	240.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (800X1600)	15.00	16.00	240.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (800X1600)	15.00	16.00	240.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	9.00	16.00	144.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	9.00	16.00	144.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	9.00	16.00	144.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1102 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	600.00	10.00	6000.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	500.00	10.00	5000.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	165.00	20.00	3300.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	165.00	20.00	3300.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	165.00	20.00	3300.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	127.00	17.00	2159.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	127.00	17.00	2159.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	127.00	17.00	2159.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DOUBLE DHAR POLISH	100.00	25.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DOUBLE DHAR POLISH	100.00	25.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DOUBLE DHAR POLISH	100.00	25.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (RFT)	10.00	40.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (RFT)	10.00	40.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (RFT)	10.00	40.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (SQFT)	16.00	40.00	640.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (SQFT)	16.00	40.00	640.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (SQFT)	16.00	40.00	640.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MS ANGLE SUPPORT FOR BASIN KOTA	14.00	250.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MS ANGLE SUPPORT FOR BASIN KOTA	14.00	250.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MS ANGLE SUPPORT FOR BASIN KOTA	14.00	250.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN GRANITE	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN GRANITE	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN GRANITE	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	930.00	50.00	46500.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	1,000.00	50.00	50000.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	140.00	35.00	4900.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	180.00	35.00	6300.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES (1'X1')	10.00	10.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES (1'X1')	10.00	10.00	100.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES DEDO (1'X1')	225.00	17.00	3825.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES DEDO (1'X1')	225.00	17.00	3825.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES FLOORING (1'X1')	116.00	15.00	1740.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR SPARTEK TILES FLOORING (1'X1')	116.00	15.00	1740.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (1200X600)	1,450.00	28.00	40600.00	5.00	
0	A 1702 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (1200X600)	1,590.00	28.00	44520.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (1200X600)	470.00	22.00	10340.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (1200X600)	555.00	22.00	12210.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (600X600)	90.00	17.00	1530.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (600X600)	90.00	17.00	1530.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (800X1600)	835.00	28.00	23380.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES FLOORING (800X1600)	1,030.00	28.00	28840.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (600X600)	45.00	16.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (600X600)	45.00	16.00	720.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (800X1600)	255.00	27.00	6885.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES SKIRTING (800X1600)	280.00	27.00	7560.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (1200X600)	18.00	16.00	288.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (1200X600)	18.00	16.00	288.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	9.00	16.00	144.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	9.00	16.00	144.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (800X1600)	15.00	16.00	240.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (800X1600)	15.00	16.00	240.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	165.00	20.00	3300.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	165.00	20.00	3300.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	127.00	17.00	2159.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	127.00	17.00	2159.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DOUBLE DHAR POLISH	100.00	25.00	2500.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DOUBLE DHAR POLISH	100.00	25.00	2500.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (RFT)	10.00	40.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (RFT)	10.00	40.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MARBLE FIXING AT LEDGE WALL TOP (SQFT)	16.00	40.00	640.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MS ANGLE SUPPORT FOR BASIN KOTA	14.00	250.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR MS ANGLE SUPPORT FOR BASIN KOTA	14.00	250.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN GRANITE	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN GRANITE	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	750.00	10.00	7500.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	Tower A
0	A 601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 801 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 602 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 702 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE (UMRA)	30.00	35.00	1050.00	5.00	
0	A 601 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,000.00	40.00	40000.00	5.00	
0	A 601 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH	1,700.00	17.00	28900.00	5.00	
0	A 602 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH	1,700.00	17.00	28900.00	5.00	
0	A 601 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,400.00	20.00	28000.00	5.00	
0	A 602 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,400.00	20.00	28000.00	5.00	
0	A 401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	1,000.00	50.00	50000.00	5.00	Tower & Floor : Tower A
0	A 601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	1,000.00	50.00	50000.00	5.00	
0	A 701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	1,000.00	50.00	50000.00	5.00	
0	A 801 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	930.00	50.00	46500.00	5.00	













Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	9.00	16.00	144.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	9.00	16.00	144.00	5.00	
0	A 302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	9.00	16.00	144.00	5.00	
0	A 201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES UMRA (600X600)	9.00	16.00	144.00	5.00	
0	A 401 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	TOWER -A
0	A 601 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 701 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 801 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 402 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 502 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 602 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 702 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	850.00	10.00	8500.00	5.00	
0	A 902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 201 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR WOODEN PLANK (1200X200)	450.00	10.00	4500.00	5.00	
0	A 201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	TOWER -A
0	A 302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 601 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 602 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 702 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 801 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 901 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	TOWER-A
0	A 302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	
0	A 601 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	14.00	100.00	1400.00	5.00	







Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 702 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 801 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 901 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	TOWER -A
0	A 302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 601 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 602 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 702 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 801 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 901 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	167.00	40.00	6680.00	5.00	
0	A 201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	TOWER -A
0	A 302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 601 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 602 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 702 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 801 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 901 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	100.00	40.00	4000.00	5.00	
0	A 201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	TOWER -A
0	A 302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 601 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 602 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 702 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 801 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 901 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR KOTA	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	A 201 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	TOWER -A
0	A 302 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 401 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 402 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 501 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 502 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 601 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 602 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 701 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 702 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 801 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 802 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 901 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 902 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	6.00	600.00	3600.00	5.00	
0	A 602 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,000.00	40.00	40000.00	5.00	
0	A 302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,400.00	20.00	28000.00	5.00	
0	A 402 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,400.00	20.00	28000.00	5.00	
0	A 502 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,400.00	20.00	28000.00	5.00	
0	A 302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH	1,700.00	17.00	28900.00	5.00	
0	A 502 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH	1,700.00	17.00	28900.00	5.00	
0	A 402 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,700.00	17.00	28900.00	5.00	
0	A 302 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,000.00	40.00	40000.00	5.00	
0	A 402 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,000.00	40.00	40000.00	5.00	
0	A 502 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,000.00	40.00	40000.00	5.00	
<b>Total WO Amount</b>					<b>7437223.20</b>		

WO No 187 WO Date 30/07/2022 GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN COUNTER	0.00	40.00	0.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	0.00	600.00	0.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	0.00	600.00	0.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	0.00	20.00	0.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH	50.00	17.00	850.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	50.00	17.00	850.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR DOUBLE DHAR POLISH	15.00	25.00	375.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE (NOS)	20.00	100.00	2000.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR ITALIAN DEDO (SQFT)	75.00	60.00	4500.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	160.00	20.00	3200.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	DEPART LABOR	15.00	500.00	7500.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	DEPARTMENT MASION	15.00	1100.00	16500.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR BASIN COUNTER	120.00	40.00	4800.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR HOLE IN KOTA (NOS)	3.00	600.00	1800.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR BASIN HOLE IN MARBLE	3.00	600.00	1800.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	15.00	20.00	300.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	70.00	20.00	1400.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOUR FOR GRANITE PATTA (RFT)	120.00	40.00	4800.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR GROOVE (RFT)	50.00	10.00	500.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN GRANITE	5.00	600.00	3000.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
0	A 202 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM	LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	5.00	500.00	2500.00	5.00	KITCHEN PLATFORM WORK AND A202 SAMPLE WALL ITALIAN LAYING
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>56675.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>189</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>03/08/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 401 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	900.00	40.00	36000.00	5.00	Tower & Floor : A-401 -Purpose of Work :- FLOORING WORK
0	A 401 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH	1,500.00	17.00	25500.00	5.00	Tower & Floor : A-401 -Purpose of Work :- FLOORING WORK
0	A 401 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,400.00	20.00	28000.00	5.00	Tower & Floor : A-401- Purpose of Work :- FLOORING WORK
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>89500.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>194</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>12/08/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 1801 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,900.00	20.00	38000.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,900.00	20.00	38000.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,500.00	20.00	30000.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,500.00	20.00	30000.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	2,000.00	17.00	34000.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	2,000.00	17.00	34000.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,700.00	17.00	28900.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,700.00	17.00	28900.00	5.00	
0	A 1801 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	900.00	40.00	36000.00	5.00	
0	A 1802 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	900.00	40.00	36000.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	750.00	40.00	30000.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	750.00	40.00	30000.00	5.00	
0	A 501 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,700.00	17.00	28900.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : ALL MEASUREMENT ARE IN RFT.\nPurpose of Work :-DOOR & WINDOW FRAMING WORK
0	A 1702 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	2,300.00	17.00	39100.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	2,300.00	17.00	39100.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	2,200.00	17.00	37400.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	2,200.00	17.00	37400.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1502 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	2,100.00	17.00	35700.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	0.00	17.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	2,000.00	17.00	34000.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	2,000.00	17.00	34000.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	0.00	17.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	2,200.00	17.00	37400.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	0.00	17.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	0.00	17.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 702 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	2,000.00	17.00	34000.00	5.00	
0	A 701 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	2,000.00	17.00	34000.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,800.00	17.00	30600.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,800.00	17.00	30600.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,700.00	17.00	28900.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,700.00	17.00	28900.00	5.00	
0	A 902 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,700.00	17.00	28900.00	5.00	
0	A 901 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,700.00	17.00	28900.00	5.00	
0	A 802 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,700.00	17.00	28900.00	5.00	
0	A 801 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	1,700.00	17.00	28900.00	5.00	
0	A 501 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,400.00	20.00	28000.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : ALL MEASUREMENT ARE IN RFT.\nPurpose of Work :-DOOR & WINDOW FRAMING WORK
0	A 1702 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	2,000.00	20.00	40000.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	2,000.00	20.00	40000.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,900.00	20.00	38000.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,900.00	20.00	38000.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,800.00	20.00	36000.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	0.00	20.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,700.00	20.00	34000.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,700.00	20.00	34000.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	0.00	20.00	0.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1301 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,900.00	20.00	38000.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	0.00	20.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	0.00	20.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 702 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,700.00	20.00	34000.00	5.00	
0	A 701 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,700.00	20.00	34000.00	5.00	
0	A 1102 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,500.00	20.00	30000.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,500.00	20.00	30000.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,400.00	20.00	28000.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,400.00	20.00	28000.00	5.00	
0	A 902 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,400.00	20.00	28000.00	5.00	
0	A 901 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,400.00	20.00	28000.00	5.00	
0	A 802 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,400.00	20.00	28000.00	5.00	
0	A 801 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	1,400.00	20.00	28000.00	5.00	
0	A 501 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,000.00	40.00	40000.00	5.00	Unit of Measurement : ALL MEASUREMENT ARE IN RFT. Purpose of Work :-DOOR & WINDOW FRAMING WORK
0	A 1702 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,300.00	40.00	52000.00	5.00	
0	A 1701 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,300.00	40.00	52000.00	5.00	
0	A 1602 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,250.00	40.00	50000.00	5.00	
0	A 1601 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,250.00	40.00	50000.00	5.00	
0	A 1502 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,200.00	40.00	48000.00	5.00	
0	A 1501 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	0.00	40.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1402 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,150.00	40.00	46000.00	5.00	
0	A 1401 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,150.00	40.00	46000.00	5.00	
0	A 1302 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	0.00	40.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1301 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,300.00	40.00	52000.00	5.00	
0	A 1202 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	0.00	40.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 1201 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	0.00	40.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 702 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,150.00	40.00	46000.00	5.00	
0	A 701 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW	LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,150.00	40.00	46000.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK				Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1102 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW			LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,050.00	40.00	42000.00	5.00	
0	A 1101 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW			LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,050.00	40.00	42000.00	5.00	
0	A 1002 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW			LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,000.00	40.00	40000.00	5.00	
0	A 1001 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW			LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,000.00	40.00	40000.00	5.00	
0	A 902 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW			LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,000.00	40.00	40000.00	5.00	
0	A 901 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW			LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,000.00	40.00	40000.00	5.00	
0	A 802 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW			LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,000.00	40.00	40000.00	5.00	
0	A 801 FIXING OF MARBLE FOR DOOR & WINDOW			LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	1,000.00	40.00	40000.00	5.00	
							<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>2493400.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>245</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>31/12/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	A 501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR CERAMIC PATTI (RFT)	540.00	28.00	15120.00	5.00	Agency : VIKAS KUMAR B PRAJAPATI . Labour Name in Kanix : CERAMIC PATTI. Tower and Floor :- TWR :-A (501) Qty :- 540 Rft. Rate (Basic rate):- FIXING 10mm CERAMIC GROOVE PATTI = 28/-per Rft. Unit of Measurement : RFT. Purpose of Work :- client changes in dedo tile work.
							<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>15120.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>290</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>11/04/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 501 FLOORING & DEDO WORK	PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS	1,870.00	2.00	3740.00	5.00	Site : ASPIRE Agency :- VIKAS KUMAR B PRAJAPATI Labour Name in Kanix : 1) PROVIDING and FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS & TACKLES. Tower & Floor :-TWR -A (501) Qty :PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS & TACKLES = 1870 SQFT. Rate (Basic rate): PROVIDING & FIXING 3MM SPACER WITH REQUIRED TOOLS & TACKLES = 2 RS. PER SQFT Unit of Measurement : SQFT Purpose of Work : CLIENT CHANGES. (M-1,M-2,CHILDREN,GUEST BED ROOM FLOOR) New Work order / Revision : VIKAS KUMAR B PRAJAPATI (WO 139) Retention Percentage : 5%. Defect Liability : 01 year from last bill submission. Time period for release of retention : 50% will be released after 03 months of final bill submission and 50% after 01 year of final bill submission. GST : NO GST. Payment terms : Purchase team to update OR 30 days after the bill cleared from the respective department.
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>3740.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>297</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>12/05/2023</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR TRADE & RISER (RFT)	578.00	45.00	26010.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR GRANITE DOUBLE PATTI (RFT)	215.00	40.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR DOUBLE PATTI DHAAR POLISH (RFT)	215.00	25.00	5375.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	



Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	430.00	20.00	8600.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 4TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A UP TO PLINTH COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 1ST FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 2ND FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 3RD FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 5TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 6TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 7TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 8TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 9TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 11TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 12TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 13TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 14TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 15TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 16TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 17TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 18TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A 19TH FLOOR COMMON STAIRCASE FLOORING & DEDO	LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK				Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	TOWER A TERRACE COMMON FLOORING & DEDO			LABOR FOR SKIRTING (RFT)	126.00	40.00	5040.00	5.00	
							<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>1179750.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>396</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>06/02/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	A 101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM			LABOR FOR BASIN MIXTURE PILLER COCK (OPEN)	4.00	100.00	400.00	5.00	
0	A 101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM			LABOR FOR CHAMFER (RFT)	80.00	20.00	1600.00	5.00	A-101 -RE WORK AS PER CLIENT LIST.
0	A 101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM			LABOR FOR DHAR POLISH (RFT)	80.00	17.00	1360.00	5.00	
0	A 101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM			LABOR FOR DOUBLE DHAR POLISH	85.00	25.00	2125.00	5.00	
0	A 101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM			LABOR FOR KATRA 45° (RFT)	65.00	20.00	1300.00	5.00	
0	A 101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM			LABOR FOR MS ANGLE SUPPORT FOR BASIN KOTA	4.00	250.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM			LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN GRANITE	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM			LABOR FOR SINK HOLE IN KOTA	2.00	500.00	1000.00	5.00	
0	A 101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM			LABOR FOR TABLE TOP (SQFT)	145.00	40.00	5800.00	5.00	
0	A 101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM			LABOUR FOR BOTTOM PATTI	45.00	40.00	1800.00	5.00	
0	A 101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM			LABOUR FOR DOOR & WINDOW FRAME (RFT)	80.00	40.00	3200.00	5.00	
0	A 101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM			LABOUR FOR KOTA	120.00	35.00	4200.00	5.00	
0	A 101 KITCHEN & BASIN PLATFORM			LABOUR FOR MOULDING (RFT)	95.00	20.00	1900.00	5.00	
							<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>26685.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>428</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>06/06/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE FLOORING (SQFT)	100.00	50.00	5000.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR ITALIAN MARBLE SKIRTING	100.00	35.00	3500.00	5.00	
0	TOWER A GROUND FLOOR COMMON FLOORING & DEDO WORK			LABOR FOR VITRIFIED TILES DEDO (800X1600)	1,500.00	45.00	67500.00	5.00	
							<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>76000.00</b>	
							<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>11378093.20</b>	
<b><u>Vinayak Chemical &amp; Industrial Product</u></b>									
<b>WO No</b>	<b>416</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>03/04/2024</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>					
0	A 1902 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING			CHARGES FOR NON-CORROSIVE FILTER	1.00	25000.00	25000.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING			CHARGES FOR NON-CORROSIVE FILTER	1.00	25000.00	25000.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING			CHARGES FOR SAND MEDIA (KG)	200.00	10.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING			CHARGES FOR SAND MEDIA (KG)	200.00	10.00	2000.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING			CHARGES FOR CHLORINE GRANULAR (KG)	50.00	210.00	10500.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING			CHARGES FOR CHLORINE GRANULAR (KG)	50.00	210.00	10500.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1902 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR POOL RETURN INLET (NOS)	4.00	1200.00	4800.00	5.00	Floor Inlet Return inlet in ABS/?□ [□H□?□??□□Y□? \\□X?□H□?□??[?□]?□□??□ X\\?[?H□? Y□H□??[?□□^□\\?□□? XY□□??□□^□\\?□□ ?□?□?YH□B????X?□[?
0	A 1901 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR POOL RETURN INLET (NOS)	4.00	1200.00	4800.00	5.00	Floor Inlet Return inlet in ABS/?□ [□H□?□??□□Y□? \\□X?□H□?□??[?□]?□□??□ X\\?[?H□? Y□H□??[?□□^□\\?□□? XY□□??□□^□\\?□□ ?□?□?YH□B????X?□[?
0	A 1902 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR POOL SUCTION NOZZLE (NOS)	1.00	1600.00	1600.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR POOL SUCTION NOZZLE (NOS)	1.00	1600.00	1600.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR RE-CIRCULATION FILTER PUMP (NOS)	1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR RE-CIRCULATION FILTER PUMP (NOS)	1.00	18500.00	18500.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR 1 1/2" TRANSPARENT GREY PLASTIC VACUUM	1.00	2800.00	2800.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR 1 1/2" TRANSPARENT GREY PLASTIC VACUUM	1.00	2800.00	2800.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR 18" CURVED WALL BRUSH (NOS)	1.00	950.00	950.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR 18" CURVED WALL BRUSH (NOS)	1.00	950.00	950.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR ALGAE CLEANING BRUSH (NOS)	1.00	1800.00	1800.00	5.00	Algae Cleaning Brush M.O.C. : S.S. - 304
0	A 1901 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR ALGAE CLEANING BRUSH (NOS)	1.00	1800.00	1800.00	5.00	Algae Cleaning Brush M.O.C. : S.S. - 304
0	A 1902 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR ALUMINUM VACUUM / SUCTION HEAD	1.00	2450.00	2450.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR ALUMINUM VACUUM / SUCTION HEAD	1.00	2450.00	2450.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR DEEP NET (NOS)	1.00	950.00	950.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR DEEP NET (NOS)	1.00	950.00	950.00	5.00	
0	A 1902 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR EXTENSIBLE HANDLE (NOS)	1.00	2450.00	2450.00	5.00	Extensible handles for cleaning attachments in Anodized aluminum which can be adapted to the entire range of cleaning equipment, brushes, leaf skimmers and scoops. 4.8mts. Long,
0	A 1901 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR EXTENSIBLE HANDLE (NOS)	1.00	2450.00	2450.00	5.00	Extensible handles for cleaning attachments in Anodized aluminum which can be adapted to the entire range of cleaning equipment, brushes, leaf skimmers and scoops. 4.8mts. Long,
0	A 1902 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR LADDER (NOS)	1.00	9500.00	9500.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING	CHARGES FOR LADDER (NOS)	1.00	9500.00	9500.00	5.00	

Rev	TASK			Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 1902 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING			1.00	950.00	950.00	5.00	
0	A 1901 SWIMMING POOL PLUMBING			1.00	950.00	950.00	5.00	
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>168500.00</b>		
						<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>168500.00</b>
<b><u>VRB ENTERPRISES PVT LTD</u></b>								
<b>WO No</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>12/02/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	A 301 ALUMINUM WINDOW WORK			1.00	372992.00	372992.00	0.00	
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>372992.00</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>106</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>26/05/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	A 301 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK			1.00	6779.66	6779.66	0.00	Removal for removal of existing window, resizing it according to revised requirement (change of ventilation in bathroom window)
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>6779.66</b>		
<b>WO No</b>	<b>155</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>13/04/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	A 301 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK			1.00	4200.00	4200.00	0.00	REPAIR & REFIT DAMAGED WINDOW AND REPLACE LOCKS = FOR A-301.
0	A 301 ALUMINUM DOOR & WINDOW WORK			1.00	13650.00	13650.00	0.00	
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>17850.00</b>		
						<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>397621.66</b>
<b><u>WAGAD INFRA PROJECTS PVT LTD</u></b>								
<b>WO No</b>	<b>37</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>10/09/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	TOWER A 10TH FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB			170.00	250.00	42500.00	0.00	PUMPING CHARGES OF TOWER A 10TH FLOOR SLAB
				<b>Total WO Amount</b>		<b>42500.00</b>		
						<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>42500.00</b>
<b><u>YADU ENTERPRISE</u></b>								
<b>WO No</b>	<b>61</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>19/12/2020</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>				
0	A 301 FURNITURE SEALANT WORK			0.00	105.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE SEALANT WORK			0.00	55.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK			0.00	18.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK			0.00	7.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK			0.00	75.00	0.00	0.00	

Rev	TASK		Qty	Rate	Amount	Ret. %	Specifications
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR P U PALLATE CLEAR WORK (SQFT)	0.00	90.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE SEALANT WORK	LABOR FOR PU SEALER WATER BASE (SQFT)	173.42	105.00	18209.10	5.00	FOR A-301
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PUTTY & PRIMER (SQFT)	403.27	7.00	2822.86	5.00	FOR A-301
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR ROYAL PAINT (SQFT)	1,352.02	18.00	24336.36	5.00	FOR A-301
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR ROYAL PAINT (RFT)	478.88	7.00	3352.16	5.00	FOR A-301
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PUTTY & PRIMER (RFT)	88.58	7.00	620.06	5.00	FOR A-301
0	A 301 FURNITURE SEALANT WORK	LABOR FOR PU SEALER WATER BASE (RFT)	0.00	55.00	0.00	5.00	FOR A-301
0	A 301 FURNITURE SEALANT WORK	LABOR FOR PU SEALER WATER BASE (SQFT)	762.52	105.00	80064.60	0.00	Water base PU coating work at A-301 Furnishing item polishing base work.
0	A 301 FURNITURE SEALANT WORK	LABOR FOR PU SEALER WATER BASE (RFT)	2,966.25	55.00	163143.64	0.00	Water base PU coating work at A-301 Furnishing item polishing base work.
0	A 301 FURNITURE SEALANT WORK	LABOR FOR PU SEALER WATER BASE (SQFT)	676.06	105.00	70986.30	0.00	
0	A 301 FURNITURE SEALANT WORK	LABOR FOR PU SEALER WATER BASE (RFT)	3,223.75	55.00	177306.36	0.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PUTTY & PRIMER (SQFT)	403.27	7.00	2822.86	0.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PUTTY & PRIMER (RFT)	88.58	7.00	620.06	0.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR ROYAL PAINT (RFT)	571.12	7.00	3997.84	0.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR ROYAL PAINT (SQFT)	1,522.98	18.00	27413.64	0.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR OIL MATT FINISH SATIN SPRAY PAINT	49.00	75.00	3675.00	0.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR P U PALLATE CLEAR WORK (SQFT)	90.00	90.00	8100.00	0.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>587470.83</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>123</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>19/10/2021</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PUTTY & PRIMER (SQFT)	0.00	7.00	0.00	5.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR P U POLISH WORK ON WOODEN SURFACE (SQ FT)	96.00	105.00	10080.00	5.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR P U POLISH WORK ON WOODEN SURFACE (RFT)	248.00	55.00	13640.00	5.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR ROYAL PAINT (SQFT)	898.00	18.00	16164.00	5.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR PUTTY & PRIMER (RFT)	139.00	7.00	973.00	5.00	
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>40857.00</b>	
<b>WO No</b>	<b>220</b>	<b>WO Date</b>	<b>18/10/2022</b>	<b>GREENWOOD ASPIRE EXP</b>			
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR ROYAL PAINT (SQFT)	4,226.00	10.00	42260.00	5.00	
0	A 301 COLOUR WORK	LABOR FOR ROYAL PAINT (RFT)	962.00	5.00	4810.00	5.00	Purpose of Work : Internal Colour Work.
					<b>Total WO Amount</b>	<b>47070.00</b>	
					<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>675397.83</b>	